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Disclaimer: 

Images shown are for representation only and  images shown may differ from actual products.      

Product specifications and pricing are subject to change without notice. Possession of product reference manual 

or price list  does not constitute an agreement to supply any goods.      

Fire System Services does not make any representation that products are fit for any particular use or meet any

legislative requirements - it is the responsibility of the customer to ensure that goods supplied meet  any    

requirements and are  fit for the intended application. 
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SECTION 1 FIRE FIGHTING APPLIANCES 

FIREOUT DRY POWDER FIRE EXTINGUISHERS AB:E 

Dry Powder Fire Extinguisher Features: 

 Deep drawn steel cylinder with welded base and
robust skirt

 Powder coated with UV resistant paint finish

 EPDM UV resistant discharge hose with dust cap

 Brass valve with pressure indicator

 316 stainless steel handles and levers  suitable for
aggressive environments

 Non-Aluminium Hose Ferrules on 4.5kg & 9.0kg
required for underground use

 316 Stainless steel hose retaining clip and bands on
2.5kg, 4.5kg & 9.0kg models

 Sturdy solid stainless-steel hanging bracket, ideal
for aggressive environments supplied with 4.5 kg
and 9.0 kg models

 A rugged epoxy coated metal vehicle bracket
comes with 1.0kg & 2.5kg models.

 Aluminium inspection tag and ring (normally
removed for underground coal mines)

CERTIFIED & APPROVED TO AS/NZS 1841.5 

• B Class Fires (flammable liquid fires such as

oils, paints and solvents)

• E Class Fires (energised electrical fires such as

switchboards and electrical motors)

PRODUCT 

CODE 

CAPACITY FIRE 

RATING 

AGENT OPERATING 

PRESSURE 

DISCHARGE 

TIME (APPROX) 

DIMENSIONS 
HEIGHT x   DIAMETER

OVERALL 

MASS (APPROX) 

E1DAFO 1.0 kg 2A10B:E DCP ABE 1500 kpa 8—11 SEC 340 x 95 mm 1.9 kg 

E25DAFO 2.5 kg 3A30B:E DCP ABE 1500 kpa 11—14 SEC 400 x 120 mm 3.7 kg 

E45DAFO 4.5 kg 6A80B:E DCP ABE 1500 kpa 17—20 SEC 510 x 150 mm 7.5 kg 

E9DAFO 9.0 kg 10A80B:E DCP ABE 1500 kpa 20—23 SEC 590 x 195 mm 13.6 kg 

FIRE EXTINGUISHER ACCESSORIES: 

 CABINETS - PAGE 45

 COVERS -  PAGE 55

 HEAVY DUTY VEHICLE BRACKETS  - PAGE 59

 STANDS & TROLLEYS  -  PAGE 57

 SIGNAGE  - PAGE 71

 SPARE PARTS - PAGE 119

FIREOUT ABE Fire Extinguishers are suitable 

for the following Applications: 

• A Class Fires (paper, wood, textiles)

4.5 KG AND 9.0 KG MODELS 

MINES SUITABLE 

FIRE SYSTEM SERVICES PTY LTD 
ABN: 56 113 794 924  |  ACN: 113 794 924   

FC: 1300 88 FIRE (3473)  |  E: info@firesys.com.au |  W: www.firesys.com.au



  PRODUCT REFERENCE MANUAL PAGE 2 

SEC
TIO

N
 1

 
FIR

E P
R

O
TEC

TIO
N

 A
P

P
LIA

N
C

ES 
SECTION 1 FIRE FIGHTING APPLIANCES 

FIREOUT CARBON DIOXIDE (CO2) FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 
CO2 Fire Extinguisher Features: 

 High quality, lightweight Aluminium cylinder

 Powder coated with UV resistant paint finish

 High pressure discharge hose assembly with bell
horn design

 316 stainless steel handles and levers  suitable for
aggressive environments

 Sturdy solid stainless-steel hanging bracket, ideal
for aggressive environments

 Aluminium inspection tag and ring

 Extinguishers have been fire tested for the use in B
& E Class fires

FIREOUT  CO2 Fire Extinguishers are suitable for 

the following Applications: 

• B Class Fires (flammable liquid fires such as oils,

paints and solvents)

CERTIFIED & APPROVED TO AS/NZS 1841.5 

PRODUCT CODE CAPACITY FIRE 

RATING 

AGENT DISCHARGE 

TIME (APPROX) 

DIMENSIONS 
HEIGHT x   DIAMETER

OVERALL 

MASS (APPROX) 

E35CFO 3.5 kg 10B:E CO2 10.5 SEC 590 x 150 mm 8.9 kg 

E5CFO 5.0 kg 10B:E CO2 11 SEC 675 x 160 mm 11.9 kg 

FIREOUT AIR WATER FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 

CERTIFIED & APPROVED TO AS/NZS 1841.5 Air Water Fire Extinguisher Features: 
 High quality, stainless steel cylinder
 Powder coated with UV resistant paint finish

 316 stainless steel handles and levers  suitable for
aggressive environments

 Sturdy solid hanging bracket

 Aluminium inspection tag and ring

 Extinguishers have been fire tested for the use in A
Class fires

FIREOUT  Air Water Fire Extinguishers are 

suitable for the following Applications: • A Class Fires (paper, wood, textiles)

• E Class Fires (energised

electrical fires such as switchboards and elec-

PRODUCT CODE CAPACITY FIRE 

RATING 

AGENT DISCHARGE 

TIME (APPROX) 

DIMENSIONS 
HEIGHT x   DIAMETER

OVERALL 

MASS (APPROX) 

E9WFO 9.0 Lt 4A WATER 80 SEC 610 x 193 mm 12.5 kg 
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SECTION 1 FIRE FIGHTING APPLIANCES 

FIREOUT AIR FOAM FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 

Air Foam Fire Extinguisher Features: 

 High quality stainless steel cylinder

 Powder coated with UV resistant paint finish

 316 stainless steel handles and levers  suitable for
aggressive environments

 Sturdy solid hanging bracket

 Aluminium inspection tag and ring

FIREOUT  Air Foam Fire Extinguishers are suitable 

for the following Applications: 

CERTIFIED & APPROVED TO AS/NZS 1841.5 

PRODUCT CODE CAPACITY FIRE AGENT OPERATING 

PRESSURE 

DIMENSIONS 
HEIGHT x   DIAMETER

OVERALL 

MASS (APPROX) 

E9FFO 9.0 Lt 4A:30B AFFF 1030 kpa 610 x 193 mm 12.5 kg 

E9FFF 9.0 Lt 4A:10B FLUORINE FREE ECO FOAM 1030 kpa 627 x  180 mm 12.7 kg 

FIREOUT WET CHEMICAL FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 

PRODUCT CODE CAPACITY FIRE 

RATING 

AGENT DIMENSIONS 
HEIGHT x   DIAMETER

OVERALL MASS 
(APPROX)

E2WCFO 2.0 Lt 2A:4F WET CHEMICAL 460 x 125 mm 4.6 kg 

E7WCFO 7.0 Lt 3A:4F WET CHEMICAL 600 x 169 mm 10 kg 

Wet Chemical Fire Extinguisher Features: 

 High quality stainless steel cylinder

 Powder coated with UV resistant paint finish

 316 stainless steel handles and levers  suitable for
aggressive environments

 Sturdy solid hanging bracket

 Aluminium inspection tag and ring

FIREOUT  Wet Chemical Fire Extinguishers are 

suitable for the following Applications: 

• A Class Fires (wood, paper, textiles)

• F Class Fires  including cooking oils and fats

CERTIFIED & APPROVED TO AS/NZS 1841.5 

• A Class Fires (wood, paper, textiles)

• B Class Fires ( flammable liquid fires such as
oils, paints and solvents)
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SECTION 1 FIRE FIGHTING APPLIANCES 

REGA FIRE FIGHTER BACK PACKS 
REGA Back Pack Features: 

 16 Litre polyethylene tank

 Dual action  brass plunger action pump

 No 8  bushfire nozzle straight jet / flat fantail

 Spaying capacity 1.25 Litres per minute

 Adjustable straps

 Dimensions  650 mm  (H) x 495 mm (W)

Optional heavy duty vehicle mounting bracket: 

 Ensures safe and secure

attachment to vehicles

Collapsible Fire Fighter Back Pack Features: 

 15—16 Litre capacity

 HF welded flexible tank manufactured from UV resistant reinforced

material

 Highly effective double action hand pump with jet/fog functions

 Ergonomic design with adjustable  shoulder and waist straps

PRODUCT PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

BPFF REGA KNAPSACK 16LT RIGID PVC FIRE FIGHTER SPRAYER 

HDVBRK VEHICLE TRUCK BRACKET REGA KNAPSACK TO SUIT P/N BPFF 

RBPPA BACKPACK PUMP ASSEMBLY  C/W HOSE AND PUMP (ALT P/N 109724) 

RBPPO BACKPACK PUMP ASSEMBLY ONLY (ALT P/N  109727) 

BPFOK BACK PACK FIRE FIGHTER 16LT PVC OVERHAUL KIT ( ALT P/N 109778) 

SEE PAGE 106  FOR A FULL LIST OF REGA KNAPSACK SPARE PARTS 

COLLAPSIBLE FIRE FIGHTER BACK PACKS 

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

BPFFS BACK PACK WATER SPRAYER RED KNAPSACK COLLAPSIBLE 

BPFFSPO BACK PACK 16LT KNAPSACK SOFT  DUAL ACTION PUMP ONLY 
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SECTION 1 FIRE FIGHTING APPLIANCES 

FIRE BLANKETS 

Fire Blanket Features: 

 Entire range complies  with AS/NZISS 3504

 Available with soft  plastic or nyplon material cases

 Mounting eyelet on all bags

 Effective for smothering oxygen supply to small

fires that may occur in kitchens or on clothing

PRODUCT CODE FIRE BLANKET DIMENSIONS CASE MATERIAL 

FB11 1000 x 1000 mm NYPLON 

FB11P 1000 x 1000 mm SOFT PLASTIC 

FB1212 1200 x 1200 mm NYPLON 

FB1212P 1200 x 1200 mm SOFT PLASTIC 

FB1218 1200 x 1800 mm NYPLON 

FB1218P 1200 x 1800 mm SOFT PLASTIC 

FB1818 1800 x 1800 mm NYPLON 

FB1818P 1800 x 1800 mm SOFT PLASTIC 

SEE PAGE 71  FOR  FIRE BLANKET SIGNAGE 

Fireout Fire Hose Reel Features: 

 Heavy duty 36m fast-fit hose reel

 Proven design with simple operation / low maintenance cost

 Stainless steel model available—ideal for marine and other
aggressive environments

FIREOUT FIRE HOSE REELS 

Meets or Exceeds AS 1221 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION 

HR3619 HOSE REEL 36 MTR X 19MM QUICK-FIT FIXED 

HR3619SS HOSE REEL 36 MTR X 19MM 304 STAINLESS STEEL 

HR2530 HOSE REEL 30MTR X 25MM WASH DOWN
MANUFACTURED IN ACCORDANCE  WITH REQUIREMENTS OF AS 1221 

HOSE REEL ACCESSORIES: 

 STANDS  -  PAGE 44

 CABINETS - PAGE 45

 COVERS - PAGE 55

 SIGNAGE  - PAGE 71
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SECTION 1 FIRE FIGHTING APPLIANCES 

FIRE DEPOT BINS 

Fire System Services provide a fully customizable solution for Fire

Depot bins and associated equipment.  

Standard Features: 

 Heavy duty 240Lt wheeled bin c/w standard wheels

 Large mine reflective “FIRE DEPOT”  front sign and candy-stipe markings

 Class H lay-flat hoses  c/w couplings attached by wire whipping

 Breeching control to suit fittings as required

 Branchpipes and nozzles, both brass and PVC as required

 Hydrant spanners and brass adaptors as required

 Removable equipment cage to help organize and separate accessories from
fire hoses plus improved access

 Fire hose straps and clear fire hose covers to keep hoses protected

Common Optional Extras: 

 Extra side “FIRE DEPOT” signage as required

 Dust seals to help prevent ingress of dust and contaminants

 Lid latch & pin assembly to prevent lid being blown open and contents be-
ing exposed to dirt and dust

 Internal contents labels by order as per client requirements

 External fire extinguisher mounting brackets, extinguishers and covers

 Over-sized wheels ideal for rough terrain

Fire Depot Bin  requirements do vary from site to site. The team at AWFS can accommodate most requests 

or offer site specific solutions.  

Please contact AWFS to discuss your requirements and to obtain up to date pricing. 
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SECTION 1 FIRE FIGHTING APPLIANCES 

MOBILE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS DCP AB:E 

 DCP AB:E Mobile Extinguisher Features: 

 Self contained mobile trolley mounted unit

 Operating pressure of 1500kPa

 Range of 3-5 mtrs

 Rating 10A80B:E

 Large oversize rear trolley wheels

 Lockable castor wheels on front of trolley

MOBILE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS FOAM 

PRODUCT 

CODE 

DESCRIPTION WEIGHT 

(APPROX) 

BODY DIAM 

(APPROX) 

HEIGHT 

(APPROX) 

EM50DA MOBILE EXT 50KG DCP 

ABE WITH TROLLEY 

80.5 KG 300 mm 1100 mm 

EM100DA MOBILE EXT 100KG DCP 

ABE WITH TROLLEY 

146 KG 400 mm 1250 mm 

Foam Mobile Extinguisher Features
 Self contained mobile trolley mounted unit
 Operating pressure of 1030kPa
 Performance range 3 - 5 mtrs
 Foam type C6 or Fluorine Free option below
 Large oversize rear trolley wheels
 Lockable castor wheels on front of trolley

PRODUCT 

CODE 

DESCRIPTION WEIGHT 

(APPROX) 

BODY DIAM 

(APPROX) 

HEIGHT 

(APPROX) 

EM50F MOBILE EXT 50Ltr AFFF FOAM 

WITH TROLLEY 

80.5 KG 300 mm 1100 mm 

EM100F MOBILE EXT 100Ltr AFFF FOAM 

WITH TROLLEY 

146 KG 400 mm 1250 mm 

EM50FFF MOBILE EXT 50 LTR FLUORINE 

FREE FOAM W/TROLLEY 

80.5 KG 300 mm 1100 mm 

EM100FFF MOBILE EXT 100 LTR FLUORINE 

FREE FOAM W/TROLLEY 

146 KG 400 mm 1250 mm 

FIRE SYSTEM SERVICES PTY LTD 
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 CODE DESCRIPTION WORKING 

PRESSURE 

CLASS M GENERAL PURPOSE FIRE HOSE 

FH25CMGP FIRE HOSE 25MM CLASS M GEN PURPOSE PER MTR 1500kPa 

FH38CMGP FIRE HOSE 38MM CLASS M GEN PURPOSE PER MTR 1500kPa 

FH50CMGP FIRE HOSE 50MM CLASS M GEN PURPOSE PER MTR 1500kPa 

CLASS M COATED LINED FIRE HOSE 

FH25CMCO FIRE HOSE 25MM CLASS M COATED PER MTR 1500kPa 

FH38CMCO FIRE HOSE 38MM CLASS M COATED PER MTR 1500kPa 

FH50CMCO FIRE HOSE 50MM CLASS M COATED PER MTR 1500kPa 

FH65CMCO FIRE HOSE 65MM CLASS M COATED PER MTR 1500kPa 

CLASS M PERCOLATING FIRE  HOSE 

FH25CMPE FIRE HOSE 25MM CLASS M PERCOLATING PER MTR 1500kPa 

FH38CMPE FIRE HOSE 38MM CLASS M PERCOLATING PER MTR 1500kPa 

FH50CMPE FIRE HOSE 50MM CLASS M PERCOLATING PER MTR 1500kPa 

FH65CMPE FIRE HOSE 65MM CLASS M PERCOLATING PER MTR 1500kPa 

MORE FIRE HOSE MODELS ON FOLLOWING PAGE 
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SECTION 1 FIRE FIGHTING APPLIANCES 

FIRE HOSES 
Fire System Services offer a comprehensive range of high quality Australian made lay flat fire hoses all of which
are manufactured and certified to AS 2792. Standard lay flat fire hose lengths are 30 metres however other lengths 
are available on request. Hoses are available as bare lengths or can be supplied with a comprehensive range 
of couplings to your specification. All couplings supplied with hoses are wire whipped for extended service life 
and can be supplied with or without test certificate subject to your requirements. 

Class M General Purpose: 

 Polyester construction with internal lining

 Popular choice for domestic and commercial

applications 1500kPa working pressure

 Available in standard and percolating m

 Mildew resistant—can be stored wet

Class M Coated:

 Polyester construction with internal lining

 Additional protected polyurethane coating

provides chemical and abrasion resistance

 Popular choice for domestic and commercial

applications 1500kPa working pressure

 Maintenance free - can be stored wet

Class M Percolating:

 Polyester construction with internal lining

 Precision engineered percolating function avail-

able in low, medium and high grades  depend-

ing on application

 Light weight making it ideal for cartage into

inaccessible locations

 1500kPa working pressure

 Maintenance free - can be stored wet

FIRE SYSTEM SERVICES PTY LTD 
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SECTION 1 FIRE FIGHTING APPLIANCES 

 CODE DESCRIPTION WORKING 

PRESSURE 

CLASS H HEAVY DUTY FIRE HOSE 

FH25CHHD FIRE HOSE 25MM CLASS H HEAVY DUTY PER MTR 2100kPa 

FH38CHHD FIRE HOSE 38MM CLASS H  HEAVY DUTY PER MTR 2100kPa 

FH50CHHD FIRE HOSE 50MM CLASS H HEAVY DUTY PER MTR 2100kPa 

FH65CHHD FIRE HOSE 65MM CLASS H HEAVY DUTY PER MTR 2100kPa 

CLASS H HEAVY DUTY PERCOLATING FIRE HOSE 

FH25CHPE FIRE HOSE 25MM CLASS H PERCOLATING PER MTR 2100kPa 

FH38CHPE FIRE HOSE 38MM CLASS H PERCOLATING PER MTR 2100kPa 

FH50CHPE FIRE HOSE 50MM CLASS H PERCOLATING PER MTR 2100kPa 

FH65CHPE FIRE HOSE 65MM CLASS H PERCOLATING PER MTR 2100kPa 

CLASS H HEAVY DUTY EXTRUDED FIRE HOSE 

FH25CHEX FIRE HOSE 25MM CLASS H EXTRUDED PER MTR 2100kPa 

FH38CHEX FIRE HOSE 38MM CLASS H EXTRUDED PER MTR 2100kPa 

FH50CHEX FIRE HOSE 50MM CLASS H EXTRUDED PER MTR 2100kPa 

FH65CHEX FIRE HOSE 65MM CLASS H EXTRUDED PER MTR 2100kPa 

FITTING & TESTING NEW HOSES 

FHWIWH FIRE HOSE SS WIRE WHIPPING PER HOSE 

FHTEST FIRE HOSE TEST WITH TAG NEW HOSE 

Class H Heavy Duty: 

 Approved for use by FRNSW, CFA and ADF

 Heavy duty spun polyester construction with

internal lining suited for extreme fire fighting

conditions

 High working pressure of 2100kPa

 Mildew resistant - can be stored wet

Class H Heavy Duty Percolating: 

 Approved for use by FRNSW, CFA and ADF

 Precision engineered percolating function

available in low, medium and high grades

depending on application

 Heavy duty spun polyester construction with

internal lining suited for extreme fire fighting

conditions

 High working pressure of 2100kPa

 Mildew resistant - can be stored wet

Class H Heavy Duty Extruded (Type 3): 

 High pressure TYPE 3 fire hose

 Spun polyester construction with PVC Nitrile

internal lining and precision engineered ex-

truded synthetic rubber outer cover

 High resistance to chemical exposure and

abrasion

 High working pressure of 2100 kPa with burst

pressure of 5250kPa

FIRE HOSES - continued 
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PRODUCT 

CODE 

DESCRIPTION 

FHER FIRE HOSE EASY ROLL ROLLER ONLY COMPLETE 

WITH FOLDAWAY HANDLE 

FHERS FIRE HOSE EASY ROLL STAND ONLY 

FHRV FIRE HOSE REPAIR VULCANIZER 

FHB38 

FHB65 

FIRE HOSE BANDAGE 38MM 

FIRE HOSE BANDAGE 65MM 

FHS38 

FHS65 

FIRE HOSE BINDING CUFF 38MM 

FIRE HOSE BINDING CUFF 65MM 

FHRVG FIRE HOSE REPAIR GLUE 

FHRVP35 

FHRVP50 

FHRVP65 

FIRE HOSE REPAIR VULCANIZING PATCH 35MM 

FIRE HOSE REPAIR VULCANIZING PATCH 50MM 

FIRE HOSE REPAIR VULCANIZING PATCH 65MM 

SFBB STRAP FIRE BRIGADE BLACK 850MM LONG 

SFH38Y STRAP FIRE HOSE 38MM  YELLOW 650MM LONG 

SUITS 38MM HOSE 

SFH65R STRAP FIRE HOSE 65MM RED 800MM LONG 

SUITS  
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SECTION 1 FIRE FIGHTING APPLIANCES 

FIRE HOSE ACCESSORIES 

Repairing Lay Flat Fire Hoses 

Lay flat hose manufacturers will 

specify the correct type of  patches 

and vulcanizing  times and temper-

atures for the repair of their lay 

flat hoses. 

Repair processes can also vary 

according to the type of hose and 

the damage being repaired. It is 

important to ensure the hose man-

ufacturer’s guidelines are followed 

and failure to do so may result in 

hose failure.  

Contact AWFS with your hose de-

tails for more information. 
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SECTION 1 FIRE FIGHTING APPLIANCES 

WATER JEL FIRE BLANKETS 

To determine the correct size of a BSP thread a “MAJOR DIAMETER” measurement across the outside of the 

threads as shown below needs to be taken. The MD measurement should then be cross referenced on the below 

table to determine the common BSP name. 

DETERMINING BSP M THREAD SIZING 

MAJOR DIAMETER 
(MD) MM

BSP NAME  
MM 

BSP NAME 
INCHES 

20.995 mm 15 mm ½” 

26.441 mm 20 mm ¾” 

33.249 mm 25 mm 1” 

47.803 mm 38 / 40 mm 1 ½” 

59.614 mm 50 mm 2” 

75.184 mm 65 mm 2 ½” 

87.884 mm 75 / 80 mm 3” 

113.03 mm 100 mm 4” 

138.43 mm 125 mm 5” 

163.83 mm 150 mm 6” 

 CODE DESCRIPTION 

FBWGS FIRE BLANKET WATER JEL SMALL 760mm x 910mm 

FBWG1518 FIRE BLANKET WATER JEL MEDIUM 1520mm x 1830mm 

FBWG1824 FIRE BLANKET WATER JEL LARGE 1830mm x 2440mm 

WATER JEL Fire Blankets offer one of the quickest, easiest and most direct methods of administering emergency first aid burn care. 

When placed on a victim, gel-soaked blankets ease the pain, cool the burn, and help protect against airborne contamination all in 

one easy step. They can also be used to extinguish flames on a victim and put out small fires.  

The Fire Blankets are composed of a 100% worsted wool carrier with an intercellular weaver capable of absorbing up to 13x its own 

weight. The wool is soaked in a water-based, water soluble gel that is bacteriostatic and biodegradable. Fire Blankets have a 5 year 

shelf life.  
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 CODE NSW SAFB, QLD, BSP, MFB 

HLV65B HYDRANT LANDING VALVE 65MM FBT MFB  M OUTLET x 65mm BSPM INLET 

HLV65FM HYDRANT LANDING VALVE 65MM FBT MFB MILLCOCK X 65MM BSPM INLET 

HLV65CFAM HYDRANT LANDING VALVE 65MM CFA MILLCOCK x 65MM BSPM INLET 

HLV65BBM HYDRANT LANDING VALVE 65MM BSP MILLCOCK X 65MM BSPM INLET 

HLV65R HYDRANT LANDING VALVE 65MM FBT  MFB OUTLET ROLL GROOVE INLET 

HLV65SAF HYDRANT LANDING VALVE 65MM SAFB 65mm BSP FEM INLET 

HLV65QR HYDRANT LANDING VALVE 65MM QRT  ROLL GROOVE INLET 

HLV65BR HYDRANT LANDING VALVE 65MM BSP ROLL GROOVE INLET 

HLV50B HYDRANT LANDING VALVE 50MM BSP MALE OUTLET x 50MM BSP M INLET 

HLV38B HYDRANT LANDING VALVE 38MM BSP MALE OUTLET x 38MM BSP M INLET 

STORZ OUTLET 

HLV65BS HYDRANT LANDING VALVE 65 STORZ  X 65MM BSPM INLET 

HLV65BSO HYDRANT LANDING VALVE 65 STORZ MILLCOCK 65MM BSPM INLET 

BRITISH INSTANTANEOUS (BI) 

HLV65BI HYDRANT LANDING VALVE 65MM BIC X 65MM BSPM INLET 

HLV65BIRG HYDRANT LANDING VALVE 65MM BIC  ROLL GROOVE INLET 

 MILLCOCK = OBLIQUE = 30 DEGREE UPWARD OFFSET

 ALL LANDING VALVES LISTED IN THIS TABLE WITH ROLL-GROOVE INLET INCLUDE AN INTERNAL

65MM BSPF THREAD INTERNALLY -  SEE IMAGE DETAIL LOWER LEFT 

  PRODUCT REFERENCE MANUAL PAGE 12 

SEC
TIO

N
  2

  H
Y

D
R

A
N

T / FIR
E H

O
SE FIT

TIN
G

S &
 EQ

U
IP

M
EN

T 
SECTION 2 HYDRANT / FIRE HOSE FITTINGS & EQUIPMENT 

BRASS LANDING VALVES & MILLCOCKS 

STATIC HYDRANT TESTERS 

 CODE DESCRIPTION 

HTSN HYDRANT TESTER STATIC NSW FBT / MFB GUNMETAL 

HTSQ HYDRANT TESTER STATIC QRT GUNMETAL 

HTSB HYDRANT TESTER STATIC BIC GUNMETAL 

FIRE SYSTEM SERVICES PTY LTD 
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SECTION 2  HYDRANT / FIREHOSE FITTINGS & EQUIPMENT 

HYDRANT HAND WHEELS 

PRODUCT 

CODE 

DESCRIPTION 

HHWALVA HYDRANT HAND WHEEL ALVIN ALLOY VINCENT SQUARE HOLE 14.4MM TAPER 

HHWALVS HYDRANT HAND WHEEL ALVIN STEEL SQUARE HOLE 14MM TAPER 

HHWQA HYDRANT HAND WHEEL QUELL ALLOY TAPERED SQUARE CENTRE 

HHWQM HYDRANT HAND WHEEL QUELL CAST METAL OLD ELONGATED HOLE 

HYDRANT STRAPS 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

SL13450B STRAP LEATHER 13x450 BUCKLED 13mm W x 450mm L 

SL13600B STRAP LEATHER 13x600 BUCKLED 13mm W x 600mm L 

SL25450H HYDRANT LOCKING STRAP LEATHER 25mm W x 450mm L HOLED 

SL25600H HYDRANT LOCKING STRAP LEATHER 25mm W x 600mm L HOLED 

HYDRANT LOCKS AND PADLOCKS 

PRODUCT 

CODE 

DESCRIPTION 

LPL003 LOCKWOOD 003 PADLOCK FIRE LOCK c/w 2 x 003 KEYS - 20mm x 6mm 

K003 LOCK KEY ONLY 003 TO SUIT PADLOCK P/N LPL003 

WVL6 HYDRANT VALVE LOCK 5-6.5 INCH 170mm ID HYDRANT WHEEL LOCK 

FIRE SYSTEM SERVICES PTY LTD 
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SECTION 2  HYDRANT / FIRE HOSE FITTINGS & EQUIPMENT 

STANDPIPES 

PRODUCT 

CODE 

DESCRIPTION 

CONTRACTOR STANDPIPES 

SPC25G STANDPIPE CONTRACTORS 25mm GUNMETAL - UNMETERED 

SPC40G STANDPIPE CONTRACTORS 40mm GUNMETAL - UNMETERED 

HYDRANT STANDPIPES 65MM ALUMINIUM 

SP65SA STANDPIPE 65mm STORZ OUTLET  ALLOY 

SP65FMA STANDPIPE 65mm FBT MFB SINGLE OUTLET ALLOY 

SP65QA STANDPIPE 65mm QRT ALUMINIUM 

SP65BFA STANDPIPE 65mm BIC FEM OUTLET ALLOY 

SP65CA STANDPIPE 65mm CFA ALLOY 

HYDRANT STANDPIPES 65MM GUNMETAL 

SP65FG STANDPIPE 65mm FBT  MFB 5V GUNMETAL 

SP65QG STANDPIPE 65mm QRT GUNMETAL 

HS65QD STANDPIPE 65mm QRT GUNMETAL DOUBLE HEAD 

DIVIDING BREECHING CONTROLS BRASS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

BSC38B DIVIDING BREECH CONTROL 

BRASS 38MM BSP INLET x 2 

38MM BSP OUTLET 

BSC65F38B DIVIDING BREECH CONTROL 

BRASS  65MM FBT INLET x 2  

38MM BSP OUTLET 

BSC65FB BREECHING CONTROL BRASS 

65MM FBT F INLET x 2 

65MM FBT M OUTLET 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

BSC65QB BREECHING CONTROL BRASS 

65MM QRT F INLET 2 x 

65MM QRT M OUTLET 

BSC65BIB DIVIDING BREECH CONTROL 

BRASS 65MM BI MALE x 2 

65MM BI FEMALE OUTLET 

BSC65SB DIVIDING BREECH 65mm 

STORZ x 2  65mm STORZ 

OUTLETS BRASS CONTR 
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SECTION 2  HYDRANT / FIREHOSE FITTINGS & EQUIPMENT 

DIVIDING BREECHING CONTROLS ALUMINIUM 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

BSC65SA BREECHING DUAL CONTROL STORZ 65MM INLET x 2 65MM OUTLET ALLOY 

BSC6550A DIVIDING CONTROL BREECH ALLOY 65MM BSPM INLET 2 X 50MM BSP M OUTLET 

WITH HANDLE 

BSC65BIA DIVIDING BREECH CONTROL ALLOY 65MM BIC M INLET  x 2 65MM BIC F/M OUTLET 

BLANKING CAPS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

BC65FP BLANKING CAP 65MM 

FBT PVC BLACK FEMALE 

NSW 

BC65FPA BLANKING CAP 65MM 

FBT PVC RED FEMALE 

NSW 

BC65B BLANKING CAP 65MM 

FBT & MFB BRASS FE-

MALE 

BC65FPM BLANKING CAP 65MM 

FBT PVC MALE PLUG 

BC63QRTP BLANKING CAP 63MM 

QRT NYLON FEMALE 

BC65QFB BLANKING CAP 65MM 

QRT FEMALE BRASS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

BC63QPM BLANKING CAP 63MM 

QRT PVC MALE PLUG 

BC65BICPM BLANKING CAP 65MM B.I 

PVC MALE PLUG 

BC65BICBM BLANKING CAP 65MM BIC 

MALE BRASS PLUG 

BC65BICPF BLANKING CAP 65MM BIC 

PVC FEMALE 

BC65BICFB BLANKING CAP 65MM BIC 

F BRASS FEMALE 

BC65BICFA BLANKING CAP 65MM BI 

FEM ALLOY SINGLE      

RELEASE LUG 
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SECTION 2  HYDRANT / FIRE HOSE FITTINGS & EQUIPMENT 

BLANKING CAPS - continued 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

BC38BB BLANKING CAP 38MM 

BSP FEMALE BRASS     

C/W CHAIN 

BC38BICBM BLANKING CAP 38MM 

BIC MALE BRASS 

BC65CFA BLANKING CAP 65MM 

CFA BRASS FEMALE 

BC65CFAP BLANKING CAP 65MM 

CFA PVC  FEMALE 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

BC65CPM BLANKING CAP 65MM 

CFA PVC MALE PLUG 

BC65NB BLANKING CAP 65MM 

NAKAJIMA BRASS 

BC65SPM BLANKING CAP 65MM 

SART PVC MALE PLUG  

c/w LUGS 

BCPSA BLANKING CAP 65MM 

SART PVC  SART 2 1/8 TPI 
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SECTION 2  HYDRANT / FIREHOSE FITTINGS & EQUIPMENT 

BLANKING CAPS - STORZ 

ALLOY STORZ BLANKING CAPS 

SBC25 STORZ BLANKING CAP 25MM ALLOY 

SBC38 STORZ BLANKING CAP 38MM ALLOY 

SBC50 STORZ BLANKING CAP 50MM ALLOY 

SBC65 STORZ BLANKING CAP 65MM ALLOY 

SBC65DV STORZ BLANKING CAP 65MM ALLOY FORGED W/ DRAIN VALVE 

SBC75 STORZ BLANKING CAP 75MM ALLOY 

SBC90 STORZ BLANKING CAP 90MM ALLOY 

SBC100 STORZ BLANKING CAP 100MM ALLOY 

SBC125 STORZ BLANKING CAP 125MM ALLOY 

SBC150 STORZ BLANKING CAP 150MM ALLOY 

PVC STORZ BLANKING CAPS 

SBC65P STORZ BLANKING CAP 65MM PVC 

SBC100P STORZ BLANKING CAP 100MM PVC 

BRASS STORZ BLANKING CAPS 

SBC38B STORZ BLANKING CAP 38MM BRASS 

SBC50B STORZ BLANKING CAP 50MM BRASS 

SBC65B STORZ BLANKING CAP 65MM BRASS 

STORZ COUPLING CIRCLIPS 

STORZ COUPLING CIRCLIPS 

SCC38 STORZ COUPLING CIRCLIP 38 MM 

SCC50 STORZ COUPLING CIRCLIP 50 MM 

SCC65 STORZ COUPLING CIRCLIP 65 MM 
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SECTION 2  HYDRANT / FIRE HOSE FITTINGS & EQUIPMENT 

COUPLINGS - STORZ 

Australia Wide Fire Supplies only supply high quality FORGED STORZ couplings. We do not recommend the use of 
inferior low cost casted STORZ couplings for fire protection applications. 

FORGED BRASS STORZ COUPLINGS  -  SOLD IN COUPLING SETS - SUPPLIED WITH DELIVERY TYPE SEAL 

SCS38B STORZ COUPLING SET 38MM x 38MM TAIL FORGED BRASS 

SCS50B STORZ COUPLING SET 52MM x 52MM TAIL FORGED BRASS 

SCS6538B STORZ COUPLING SET 65MM x 38MM TAIL FORGED BRASS 

SCS6550B STORZ COUPLING SET 65MM x 50MM TAIL FORGED BRASS 

SCS65B STORZ COUPLING SET 65MM x 65MM TAIL FORGED BRASS 

SCS75B STORZ COUPLING SET 75MM x 75MM TAIL FORGED BRASS 

FORGED ALLOY STORZ COUPLINGS  - SOLD AS INDIVIDUAL  COUPLINGS - SUPPLIED WITH DELIVERY TYPE SEAL 

SC2519 STORZ COUPLING 25MM x 19MM TAIL FORGED ALLOY 

SC25 STORZ COUPLING 25MM x 25MM TAIL FORGED ALLOY 

SC3825 STORZ COUPLING 38MM x 25MM TAIL FORGED ALLOY 

SC38 STORZ COUPLING 38MM x 38MM TAIL FORGED ALLOY 

SC50 STORZ COUPLING 52MM x 52MM TAIL FORGED ALLOY 

SC6538 STORZ COUPLING 65MM x 38MM TAIL FORGED ALLOY 

SC6550 STORZ COUPLING 65MM x 52MM TAIL FORGED ALLOY 

SC65 STORZ COUPLING 65MM x 65MM TAIL FORGED ALLOY 

To determine the correct size of a STORZ  coupling face a measurement between the two 
lugs on the coupling face as shown (left) must be taken.  

The measurement figure “K” should then be cross referenced to table (below) to deter-
mine the “STORZ” size of the coupling face. 

HOW TO CORRECTLY DETERMINE STORZ COUPLING SIZE 

DISTANCE 

(K) MM

COUPLING 

SIZE MM 

COUPLING 

SIZE “ 

STORZ 

REF 

105MM 90MM 3.5” 

115MM 100MM 4” 

133MM 110MM 4.5” A 

148MM 125MM 5” 

160MM 150MM 6” 

DISTANCE 

(K) MM

COUPLING 

SIZE MM 

COUPLING 

SIZE “ 

STORZ 

REF 

31MM 25MM 1” D 

51MM 38MM 1.5” 

66MM 52MM 2” C 

81MM 65MM 2.5” 

89MM 75MM 3” B 
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SECTION 2  HYDRANT / FIREHOSE FITTINGS & EQUIPMENT 

COUPLINGS - FBT / MFB 

COUPLING SETS - FBT / MFB   BRASS 

CS6565FB COUPLING SET 65MM NSW FBT x 65MM TAIL BRASS 

CS65F50TB COUPLING SET 65MM NSW FBT x 50MM TAIL BRASS 

CS6538FB COUPLING SET 65MM NSW FBT x 38MM TAIL BRASS 

  ALLOY 

CS6565FA COUPLING SET 65MM NSW FBT x 65MM TAIL ALLOY 

CS6538FA COUPLING SET 65MM NSW FBT x 38MM TAIL ALLOY 

COUPLINGS IND - FBT /MFB    BRASS 

C65F COUPLING 65MM NSW FBT FEMALE x 65MM TAIL BRASS 

C65FF50TB COUPLING 65MM NSW FBT FEMALE x 50MM TAIL BRASS 

C65FF38TB COUPLING 65MM NSW FBT FEMALE x 38MM TAIL BRASS 

C65FM65TB COUPLING 65MM NSW FBT MALE x 65MM TAIL BRASS 

C65FM50TB COUPLING 65MM NSW FBT MALE x 50MM TAIL BRASS 

C65FM38TB COUPLING 65MM NSW FBT MALE x  38MM TAIL BRASS 

 ALLOY 

C65FF65TA COUPLING 65MM NSW FBT FEMALE x 65MM TAIL ALLOY 

C65FF38TA COUPLING 65MM NSW FBT FEMALE x 38MM TAIL ALLOY 

C65FM65TA COUPLING 65MM NSW FBT MALE x 65MM TAIL ALLOY 

C65FM38TA COUPLING 65MM NSW FBT MALE x 38MM TAIL ALLOY 

COUPLING SETS - QRT  BRASS 

CS6565QB COUPLING SET 65MM QRT x 65MM TAIL BRASS 

CS6538QB COUPLING SET 65MMQRT x 38MM TAIL BRASS 

 ALLOY 

CS6565QA COUPLING SET 65MM QRT X 65MM TAIL ALLOY 

COUPLINGS IND - QRT    BRASS 

C65QF65TB COUPLING 65MM QRT FEMALE x 65MM TAIL BRASS 

C65QF50TB COUPLING 65MM QRT FEMALE x 50MM TAIL BRASS 

C65QF38TB COUPLING 65MM QRT FEMALE x 38MM TAIL BRASS 

C65QM65TB COUPLING 65MM QRT MALE x 65MM TAIL BRASS 

COUPLINGS - QRT 
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SECTION 2  HYDRANT / FIRE HOSE FITTINGS & EQUIPMENT 

COUPLINGS - QRT continued 

COUPLINGS IND - QRT cont    BRASS 

C65QM50TB COUPLING 65MM QRT MALE x 50MM TAIL BRASS 

C65QM38TB COUPLING 65MM QRT MALE x 38MM TAIL BRASS 

  ALLOY 

C65QF65TA COUPLING 65MM QRT FEMALE x 65MM TAIL ALLOY 

C65QF50TA COUPLING 65MM QRT FEMALE x 50MM TAIL ALLOY 

C65QM65TA COUPLING 65MM QRT MALE x 65MM TAIL ALLOY 

C65QM50TA COUPLING 65MM QRT MALE x 50MM TAIL ALLOY 

COUPLING SETS - BIC    BRASS 

CS65B65TB COUPLING SET 65MM BI x 65MM TAIL BRASS 

CS65BI50B COUPLING SET 65MM BI x 50MM TAIL BRASS 

CS65BI45B COUPLING SET 65MM BI x 45MM TAIL BRASS 

CS65BI38TB COUPLING SET 65MM BI x 38MM TAIL BRASS 

  ALLOY 

CS65B65A COUPLING SET 65MM BIC x 65MM TAIL ALLOY 

CS65BI50A COUPLING SET 65MM BI x 50MM TAIL ALLOY 

CS65B38A COUPLING SET 65MM BIC x 38MM TAIL ALLOY 

COUPLINGS IND - BIC   BRASS 

C65BIF65TB COUPLING 65MM BIC F x 65MM TAIL BRASS 

C65BIF38TB COUPLING 65MM BIC F x 38MM TAIL BRASS 

C65BIM65TB COUPLING 65MM BIC MALE x 65MM TAIL BRASS 

C65BIM38TB COUPLING 65MM BIC MALE x 38MM TAIL BRASS 

C38BIF38TB COUPLING 38MM BIC FEMALE X38MM TAIL BRASS 

C38BIM38TB COUPLING 38MM BIC MALE x 38MM TAIL BRASS 

  ALLOY 

C65BIF65A COUPLING 65MM BIC FEMALE X 65MM TAIL ALLOY 

C65BIF38A COUPLING 65MM BIC FEMALE x 38MM TAIL ALLOY 

C65BIM65A COUPLING 65MM BIC MALE x 65MM TAIL ALLOY 

C65BIM38A COUPLING 65MM BIC MALE x 38MM TAIL ALLOY 

COUPLINGS - BIC 
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SECTION 2  HYDRANT / FIREHOSE FITTINGS & EQUIPMENT 

COUPLINGS - MISCELLANEOUS 

COUPLING SETS & COUPLINGS - BSP 

CS38BBL COUPLING SET 38MM BSP x 38MM TAIL BRASS MALE/FEMALE 

C65FFB COUPLING 65MM BSP FEMALE BRASS X 65MM TAIL 

C65FMB COUPLING 65mm BSP MALE BRASS X 65MM TAIL 

C50FB50TB COUPLING 50mm BSP FEMALE x 50MM TAIL BRASS 

C50BM50TB COUPLING 50mm BSP MALE x 50MM TAIL BRASS 

C38BFB COUPLING 38mm BSP FEMALE BRASS 

C38BMB COUPLING 38mm BSP MALE BRASS 

COUPLINGS IND - FORESTRY CONNECTION 

SQCF FORESTRY CONNECTION FEMALE 1.5” BSP YELLOW GF NYLON 

SQCM FORESTRY CONNECTION MALE 1.5 “ BSP YELLOW GF NYLON 

COUPLING SETS - NAKAJIMA 

CS65NKB COUPLING SET 65MM NAKAJIMA x 65MM HOSE TAIL BRASS 

CS65NK38TB COUPLING SET 65MM NAKAJIMA x 38MM HOSE TAIL BRASS 

CS50NKB COUPLING SET 50MM NAKAJIMA x 50MM HOSE TAIL BRASS 

COUPLING SETS - CFA 

CS65C38TB COUPLING SET 65MM CFA x 38MM TAIL BRASS 
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SECTION 2  HYDRANT / FIRE HOSE FITTINGS & EQUIPMENT 

COUPLINGS - SHIP TO SHORE 

COUPLINGS - SHIP TO SHORE 

CSSS50B COUPLING SHIP TO SHORE 50MM BSP MALE BRASS 

CSSS65BM COUPLING SHIP  TO SHORE 65MM BSP MALE BRASS 

CSSS65B COUPLING SHIP TO SHORE STORZ 65MM BRASS 

ADAPTORS 

ADAPTORS 65MM FBT 

A65FF50BFS ADAPTOR 65MM FBT F x 50MM BSP FEMALE SWIVEL TYPE BRASS 

A65FF50BF ADAPTOR 65MM FBT F x 50MM BSP FEMALE BRASS 

A65F50BM ADAPTOR 65MM FBT F x 50MM BSP MALE BRASS 

A65F38BM ADAPTOR 65MM FBT F x 38MM BSP MALE BRASS 

A65F38BMA ADAPTOR 65MM FBT Fx 38MM BSP MALE ALLOY 

A65FF25BM ADAPTOR 65MM FBT F x 25MM BSP MALE BRASS 

ADAPTORS 65MM QRT 

A65QF65BMB ADAPTOR 65MM QRT F x 65MM BSP MALE BRASS 

A65QF50BMB ADAPTOR 63MM QRT F x 50MM BSP MALE BRASS 

A65QF38BMB ADAPTOR 63MM QRT F x 38MM BSP MALE BRASS 

A65QF25BMB ADAPTOR 65mm QRT F x 25mm BSP MALE BRASS 

A65QM38BMA ADAPTOR 63MM QRT M x 38MM BSP MALE ALLOY 

A65QF50BFB ADAPTOR 65MM QRT F x 50MM BSP FEMALE BRASS 

A65QF50BFS ADAPTOR 65MM QRT F x 50MM BSP FEMALE SWIVEL TYPE BRASS 

A65QM50BFA ADAPTOR 65MM QRT M x 50MM BSP FEMALE ALLOY 

A65QF50BF ADAPTOR 63MM QRT F x 50MM BSP FEMALE ALLOY 

A65QM38BFB ADAPTOR 65mm QRT M x 38mm BSP FEMALE BRASS 

ADAPTORS 65MM CFA 

A65CM65MF ADAPTOR 65MM CFA M. x 65MM MFB FEMALE BRASS 

A65MM65CF ADAPTOR 65MM MFB M x 65MM CFA FEMALE BRASS 

A65CFAFS65BFB ADAPTOR 65MM CFA FEMALE SWIVEL X 65MM BSP FEMALE BRASS 

A65CM65BMB ADAPTOR 65MM CFA M x 65MM BSP MALE BRASS 

A65CF50BF ADAPTOR 63MM CFA F x 50MM BSP FEMALE BRASS 

A65CF50BFA ADAPTOR 65MM CFA F x 50MM BSP FEMALE ALLOY 

FIRE SYSTEM SERVICES PTY LTD 
ABN: 56 113 794 924  |  ACN: 113 794 924   

FC: 1300 88 FIRE (3473)  |  E: info@firesys.com.au |  W: www.firesys.com.au



  PRODUCT REFERENCE MANUAL PAGE 23 
SE

C
TI

O
N

 2
  H

Y
D

R
A

N
T 

/ 
FI

R
E 

H
O

SE
 F

IT
TI

N
G

S 
&

 E
Q

U
IP

M
EN

T 
SECTION 2  HYDRANT / FIREHOSE FITTINGS & EQUIPMENT 

ADAPTORS - continued 

ADAPTORS BIC 

ABI65F65BMB ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. F x 65MM BSP MALE BRASSc/w SINGLE LUG & CAP 

ABI65F65BM ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. F x 65MM BSP MALE ALLOY 

ABI65F65BIF ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. F x 65MM BIC FEMALE ALLOY 

ABI65BFB ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. F x 65MM BSP FEMALE GUNMETAL 

ABI6565BF ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. F x 65MM BSP FEMALE ALLOY 

ABI65F50BMB ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. F x 50MM BSP MALE BRASS 

ABI65F50BM ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. F x 50MM BSP MALE - ALLOY 

ABI65F50BFB ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. F x 50MM BSP FEMALE BRASS 

ABI65F50BF ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. F x 50MM BSP FEM ALLOY c/w RELEASE LUG 

ABI65F38BMBM ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. F x 38MM BSP MALE BRASS 2 HANDLE RELEASE 

ABI65F38BM ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. F x 38MM BSP MALE ALLOY 

ABI65F38BFB ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. F x 38MM BSP FEMALE BRASS 

ABI65F38BF ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. F x 38MM BSP FEMALE ALLOY 

ABI65BBF ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. M x 65MM BSP FEMALE BRASS 

ABI65M65BF ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. M x 65MM BSP FEMALE ALLOY 

ABI65M65MB ADAPTOR 65MM B.I MALE x 65MM B.I MALE BRASS NIPPLE 

ABI65BMB ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. M x 65MM BSP MALE GUNMETAL 

ABI6565BM ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. M x 65MM BSP MALE ALLOY 

ABI65BF65CF ADAPTOR 65MM BIC F x 65MM CFA FEMALE BRASS 

ABI65BM65CM ADAPTOR 65MM BIC M x 65MM CFA MALE BRASS 

ABI6550BFB ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. M x 50MM BSP FEMALE BRASS 

ABI6550BMB ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. M x 50MM BSP MALE BRASS 

ABI6550BF ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. M x 50MM BSP FEMALE ALLOY 

ABI6550BFH ADAPTOR 65MM B.I.M x 50MM BSP FEM ALLOY HEX TYPE 

ABI6550BM ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. M x 50MM BSP MALE ALLOY 

ABI6538BFB ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. M x 38MM BSP FEMALE BRASS - ROUND 

ABI6538BF ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. M x 38MM BSP FEMALE ALLOY 

ABI6538BMB ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. M x 38MM BSP MALE BRASS 

ABI6538BM ADAPTOR 65MM B.I. M x 38MM BSP MALE ALLOY 

ABI65M25BMB ADAPTER 65MM BIC MALE X 25MM BSP MALE BRASS 

ABI38M50BFB ADAPTOR 38MM B.I. MALE x 50MM BSP FEMALE BRASS 

ABI38M38BMB ADAPTOR 38MM B.I. MALE x 38MM BSP MALE BRASS 

ABI38F38BMB ADAPTOR 38MM BI FEMALE x 38 BSP MALE BRASS 
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SECTION 2  HYDRANT / FIRE HOSE FITTINGS & EQUIPMENT 

ADAPTORS STORZ 

STORZ ADAPTORS BSP FORGED BRASS 

SA6565BFB STORZ ADPT 65MM x 65MM BSP FEMALE FORGED BRASS 

SA6565BMB STORZ ADPT 65MM x 65MM BSP MALE FORGED BRASS 

SA6550BFB STORZ ADPT 65MM x 50MM BSP FEMALE FORGED BRASS 

SA6550BMB STORZ ADPT 65MM x 50MM BSP MALE FORGED BRASS 

SA5050BFB STORZ ADPT 50mm x 50mm BSP FEMALE FORGED BRASS 

SA5050BMB STORZ ADPT 50MM x 50MM BSP MALE FORGED BRASS 

SA5038BMB STORZ ADPT 50MM x 38MM BSP MALE FORGED BRASS 

SA5025BFB STORZ ADPT 50MM x 25MM BSP FEMALE FORGED BRASS 

SA3850BFB STORZ ADPT 38MM x 50MM BSP FEMALE FORGED BRASS 

SA3850BMB STORZ ADPT 38MM x 50MM BSP MALE FORGED BRASS 

SA3838BFB STORZ ADPT 38MM x 38MM BSP FEMALE FORGED BRASS 

SA3838BMB STORZ ADPT 38MM x 38MM BSP MALE FORGED BRASS 

SA2525BFB STORZ ADPT 25MM x 25MM BSP FEMALE FORGED BRASS 

STORZ ADAPTORS BSP FORGED ALLOY 

SA150BF STORZ ADPT 150mm x 150mm BSP FEMALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA125BF STORZ ADPT 125MM X 125MM BSP  5 INCH FEMALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA125BM STORZ ADPT 125MM X 125MM BSP  5 INCH MALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA125100BF STORZ ADPT 125MM X 100MM BSP 4 INCH FEMALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA125100BM STORZ ADPT 125MM x 100MM BSP 4 INCH MALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA100BF STORZ ADPT 100mm x 100mm BSP 4 INCH FEMALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA100BM STORZ ADPT 100MM x 100MM BSP 4 INCH MALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA9075BF STORZ ADPT 90MM x 75MM BSP FEMALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA7575BF STORZ ADPT 75MM x 75MM BSP FEMALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA7575BM STORZ ADPT 75MM x 75MM BSP MALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA7550BF STORZ ADPT 75MM x 50MM BSP FEMALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA7550BM STORZ ADPT 75MM x 50MM BSP MALE ALLOY 

SA6565BF STORZ ADPT 65MM x 65MM BSP FEMALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA6565BFS STORZ ADPT 65MM x 65MM BSP FEMALE FORGED ALLOY SWIVEL 

SA6565BM STORZ ADPT 65MM x 65MM BSP MALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA6550BF STORZ ADPT 65MM x 50MM BSP FEMALE FORGED ALLOY 
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SECTION 2  HYDRANT / FIREHOSE FITTINGS & EQUIPMENT 

ADAPTORS STORZ 

STORZ ADAPTORS BSP FORGED ALLOY - continued 

SA6550BM STORZ ADPT 65MM x 50MM BSP MALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA6538BF STORZ ADPT 65MM x 38MM BSP FEMALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA6538BM STORZ ADPT 65MM x 38MM BSP MALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA5050BF STORZ ADPT 50MM x 50MM BSP FEMALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA5050BM STORZ ADPT 50MM x 50MM BSP MALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA5050BMS STORZ 50MM X 50MMBSP MALE  SWIVEL  FORGED ALLOY 

SA5038BF STORZ ADPT 50MM x 38MM BSP FEMALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA5038BM STORZ ADPT 50MM x 38MM BSP MALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA3850BF STORZ ADPT 38MM x 50MM BSP FEMALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA3850BM STORZ ADPT 38MM x 50MM BSP MALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA3838BF STORZ ADPT 38MM x 38MM BSP FEMALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA3838BM STORZ ADPT 38MM x 38MM BSP MALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA3825BF STORZ ADPT 38MM x 25MM BSP FEMALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA2525BF STORZ ADAPTOR 25MM x 25MM BSP FEMALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA2525BM STORZ ADPT 25MM x 25MM BSP MALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA2519BF STORZ ADPT 25MM x 19MM BSP FEMALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA2519BM STORZ ADPT 25MM x 19MM BSP MALE FORGED ALLOY 

STORZ ADAPTORS FBT MFB CFA  FORGED BRASS & FORGED ALLOY 

SA6565FFB STORZ ADPT 65mm x 65mm FBT MFB FEMALE FORGED BRASS 

SA6565FF STORZ ADPT 65MM x 65MM FBT MFB FEMALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA6565FMB STORZ ADPT 65mm x 65mm FBT MFB MALE FORGED BRASS 

SA6565FM STORZ ADPT 65mm x 65mm FBT MFB MALE FORGED ALLOY 

SA65CFAFA STORZ ADPT 65mm x 65mm CFA F/M FORGED ALLOY ADAPTED 

STORZ REDUCERS FORGED ALLOY 

SR150125 STORZ 150MM to STORZ 125MM FORGED ALLOY REDUCER 

SR150100 STORZ REDUCER 150MM x 100MM FORGED ALLOY 

SR125100 STORZ REDUCER 125MM x 100MM FORGED ALLOY 

SR10075 STORZ REDUCER 100MM x 75MM FORGED ALLOY 

SR7565 STORZ REDUCER 75MM x 65MM FORGED ALLOY 

SR6538A STORZ REDUCER 65MM x 38MM SWIVEL TYPE FORGED ALLOY 

SR2538 STORZ REDUCER 25MM X  38MM FORGED ALLOY 
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SECTION 2  HYDRANT / FIRE HOSE FITTINGS & EQUIPMENT 

When it comes to supplying fire protection STORZ couplings and adaptors, Fire System Services only provide quality

forged products from one of the world’s leading European manufacturers. This practice is not limited to a 

handful of items where regulatory requirements demand forged products, but to the full range of our 

Storz  couplings and adaptors. 

Forged products are far superior in both strength and reliability than castings. This is due to the forging process  

during which metallurgical crystallisation and grain refinement occur as a result of the thermal cycle and defor-

mation process. These processes strengthen the product particularly in terms of both impact and shear strength. 

Forged products must carry the manufacturer’s registered Forging Mark as shown below. Be aware that there are 

many cheap casting Storz type products available – many are even cast with the word “FORGED” on them. 

There have been reports of cheap castings failing which resulted in not only injury to emergency personnel, but also 

dangerous yet avoidable interruptions to firefighting water supply.  

WHY WE ONLY SUPPLY FORGED STORZ COUPLINGS & ADAPTORS? 
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SECTION 2  HYDRANT / FIREHOSE FITTINGS & EQUIPMENT 

NAKAJIMA COUPLINGS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

HS HYDRANT SPANNER 

HEAVY DUTY WITH CHAIN 

HSSS HYDRANT SPANNER S/S 

GRADE 316 WITH S/S 

LANYARD 

HCSC HYDRANT COUPLING 

SPANNER COMBO COLD 

GALVANIZED 

SCCPNG SPANNER COUPLING 

CHISEL POINT GAL 

SCHB SPANNER COUPLING / 

HYD BRONZE 36MM - 

65MM 

SHLCB SPANNER HYDRANT L 

LUG & CHISEL POINT 

BRASS 

SSR SPANNER STORZ      

COUPLING RED SINGLE 

END B C 75MM & 52MM 

SLW SCOTTY 4577 STORZ 

COUPLING & LUG 

WRENCH 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SCS SPANNER COUPLING 

STORZ 38MM & 65MM 

PLATED STEEL 

SCSBC SPANNER STORZ TYPE B C 

52MM - 75MM 

SCSB SPANNER COUPLING 

STORZ BRONZE 38MM & 

65MM 

SFA SPANNER FOLDING 

ALLOY STORZ      

38MM– 125MM 

SFP SPANNER FOLDING PVC 

25MM - 125MM 

SSHC SPANNER STORZ & HY-

DRANT COMBINATION 

GALVANIZED 

HRK HYDRANT ROAD KEY 

STEEL 

KTBL KEY  T  BUDGET KEY LOCK 

HSC HYDRANT SPANNER 

CHAIN 

ADAPTORS NAKAJIMA 

AN6565BMB ADAPTOR 65MM NAKAJIMA x 65MM BSP M BRASS 

AN5050BFB ADAPTOR 50MM NAKAJIMA x 50MM BSP FEMALE BRASS 

HYDRANT SPANNERS & HYDRANT TOOLS 
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SECTION 2  HYDRANT / FIRE HOSE FITTINGS & EQUIPMENT 

  WASHERS COUPLINGS 

WASHERS COUPLINGS, BIC, NAKAJIMA 

WC25 WASHER COUPLING 25MM NEOPRENE 

WC38 WASHER COUPLING 38MM  49MM OD 

WC50 WASHER COUPLING 50MM 

WC65 WASHER COUPLING 65MM x 6MM 82MM OD 

WC65X3 WASHER COUPLING 65mm x 3mm 

WC65L WASHER COUPLING 65MM LEATHER 

WCBIC38 WASHER COUPLING BIC 38MM BLACK TO SUIT AWFS BIC COUPLING 

WCBIC50 WASHER COUPLING BIC 50MM BLACK 

WCBIC WASHER COUPLING BIC 65MM BLACK 

WC38NK WASHER COUPLING 38MM NAKAJIMA 

WC50NK WASHER COUPLING 50MM NAKAJIMA 

WC65NK WASHER COUPLING 65MM NAKAJIMA 

WQRT65 WASHER QRT 65mm NEO 85MM OD X 6MM THICK 

WASHERS STORZ COUPLINGS 

WCS25 WASHER COUPLING STORZ 25MM 

WCS38 WASHER COUPLING STORZ 38MM DELIVERY & SUCTION 

WCS38F WASHER COUPLING STORZ 38MM DELIVERY ONLY 

WCS51 WASHER COUPLING STORZ 52MM DELIVERY & SUCTION 

WCS51DO WASHER COUPLING STORZ 52MM DELIVERY ONLY BLACK NITRILE 

WCS65 WASHER COUPLING STORZ 65MM TO SUIT FORGED STORZ FITTINGS 

WCS65F WASHER COUPLING STORZ 65MM DELIVERY FLAT FACE 

WCS90DS WASHER COUPLING STORZ 90MM DELIVERY SUCTION 

WCS100DS WASHER COUPLING STORZ 100MM DELIVERY SUCTION 

WCS100F WASHER COUPLING STORZ 100MM DELIVERY FLAT FACE 
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SECTION 2  HYDRANT / FIREHOSE FITTINGS & EQUIPMENT 

WASHERS HYDRANTS 

WASHERS LANDING VALVES 

WLV WASHER LANDING VALVE 65MM (75MM x 65MM x 3MM) 

WLVBGF WASHER LANDING VALVE  GLOBE 99MM X 80MM FIBRE BODY GASKET 

WLVGALV WASHER LANDING VALVE GALVIN 65 BODY WASHER 82MM ID X 97MM OD 

WLVRF WASHER LANDING VALVE FIBRE  65MM BODY WASHER 

WTB WASHER L/VALVE TOP BOSS 40MM WITH SMALL HOLE IN CENTRE 

WASHERS JUMPER VALVES 

WJVALV WASHER JUMPER VALVE ALVIN POTABLE WATER 78MM x 16MM x 6MM 

WJVALV2 WASHER JUMPER VALVE 76MM x 13MM x 6MM 

WJVBFI WASHER JUMPER VALVE BFI 72MM x 12.7MM x 5MM 

WJVG WASHER JUMPER VALVE GLOBE FHC 79MM x 22MM x 6MM 

WJVGAL WASHER JUMPER VALVE  72MM X 12.7MM X 6MM 

WJVGAL6 WASHER JUMPER VALVE GALVIN HYDRANT 74MM x 16MM x 6MM 

WJVMAS WASHER JUMPER VALVE M.A.S/QU 74MM x 16MM x 4.5MM 

WJVMFA WASHER JUMPER VALVE MFA HYD 75MM x 15MM x 5MM 

WJVMFAPW WASHER JUMPER VALVE MFA  POTABLE WATER 75MM x 15MM x 5MM 

WASHERS STANDPIPES 

WSPL WASHER STANDPIPE LEATHER BASE WASHER 

WSPR WASHER STANDPIPE RUBBER NEOPRENE 89MM x 69MM x 6MM 

WSPRL WASHER STANDPIPE RUBBER NEOPRENE 83MM x 55MM x 6MM 

FIRE SYSTEM SERVICES PTY LTD 
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SECTION 2  HYDRANT / FIRE HOSE FITTINGS & EQUIPMENT 

  NOTES 
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SECTION 3  BRANCH PIPES & FIRE HOSE NOZZLES 

BRASS, ALLOY, PVC BRANCH PIPES 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

B65SBCN BRANCHPIPE 65MM 

STORZ BRASS  c/w  

16MM NOZZLE 

B65SB BRANCH ONLY 65MM 

STORZ INLET x 38MM 

BSPM OUTLET BRASS 

B65FBCN BRANCHPIPE 65MM FBT 

BRASS c/w JET NOZZLE 

16MM OULET - 270MM 

B65MFBB BRANCHPIPE 65MM MFB 

BRASS  38MM BSP     

OUTLET 

B65QBCN BRANCHPIPE 65MM QRT 

BRASS c/w JET NOZZLE 

16MM OUTLET 

B65QB BRANCHPIPE 65MM QRT 

BRASS x 38MM BSP    

OUTLET - NO NOZZLE 

B65BI BRANCHPIPE 65MM B.I 

BRASS BRANCH ONLY 

38MM BSP OUTLET 

B38BIB BRANCHPIPE 38MM BI 

BRASS 38MM MALE x 

25MM BSP MALE 

B65BB BRANCHPIPE 65MM BSP 

F INLET x 38MM BSP M 

OUTLET BRASS 

B38BB BRANCHPIPE 38MM BSP 

BRASS 25MM BSP MALE 

OUTLET 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

B65QRTAP BRANCHPIPE 65MM QRT 

ALLOY 

B65BIA BRANCHPIPE 65MM B.I 

ALLOY 38MM BSP      

OUTLET 

B65QACN BRANCHPIPE 65MM QRT 

x 38MM BSP ALLOY 

B65SPCN BRANCHPIPE 65MM 

STORZ PVC ALLOY 

ADAPTER 

B65FPCN BRANCHPIPE 65MM FBT 

PVC c/w 38MM BSP x 

12MM JET NOZZLE 

B65FP BRANCHPIPE 65MM FBT 

PVC BRANCH ONLY 

B65MFBP BRANCHPIPE 65MM MFB 

PVC c/w 38MM BSP x 

12MM JET NOZZLE 

B65QPCN BRANCHPIPE 65MM QRT 

PVC c/w STRAIGHT JET 

NOZZLE 12MM 

B65BICP BRANCHPIPE 65MM B.I. 

MALE ALLOY BASE PVC 

BRANCH 

B65BIPCN BRANCHPIPE 65MM BIC 

ALL PVC  c/w FIXED 

STRAIGHT JET NOZZLE 

FIRE SYSTEM SERVICES PTY LTD 
ABN: 56 113 794 924  |  ACN: 113 794 924   

FC: 1300 88 FIRE (3473)  |  E: info@firesys.com.au |  W: www.firesys.com.au



  PRODUCT REFERENCE MANUAL PAGE 32 

SEC
TIO

N
   3

   B
R

A
N

C
H

 P
IP

ES &
 FIR

E H
O

SE N
O

ZZLES   
SECTION 3  BRANCH PIPES & FIRE HOSE NOZZLES 

  CONTROL BRANCHES & NOZZLE BRANCHES 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CB65SJSF CONTROL BRANCH 65MM STORZ JET SPRAY/CURTAIN ALLOY DIN14365 

CB50JSC CONTROL BRANCH 50MM BSP MALE JET/SPRAY/CURTAIN DIN14365 AWG 

CB50JSCPA CONTROL BRANCH 50MM BSP MALE  JET/SPRAY/CURTAIN ALLOY - 12MM 

CB50JSPA CONTROL BRANCH 50MM BSP MALE  STRAIGHT JET P.V.C & ALLOY 

NB50SA NOZZLE BRANCH STORZ 50MM INLET  APPX. 252LPM @ 2BAR-

442LPM@6BAR 

NBBIC BRANCH 65MM BI W/ NOZZLE JET SPRAY FOG BRASS W/ ALLOY ADAPT 

NBBICB BRANCH 65MM BI W/ NOZZLE JET SPRAY FOG ALL CHROME PLATED 

NJSFBIA BRANCH 65MM BI W/ NOZZLE JSF ALLOY c/w RUBBER IMPACT COLLAR 

NJSFBIB BRANCH 65mm BI W/ NOZZLE BRASS JET SPRAY FOG c/w IMPACT COLLAR 

FIRE SYSTEM SERVICES PTY LTD 
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SECTION 3  BRANCH PIPES & FIRE HOSE NOZZLES 

FOAM BRANCHES & FOAM EQUIPMENT 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

BFM SCOTTY 4095 FOAM BRANCH HOSE REEL STORZ c/w 2 x 19MM + 

INDUCTOR 

BFMA BRANCH FOAM HOSE REEL KIT SET @ EITHER 3% OR 6% c/w STORZ 

FITTING AND  19mm ADAPT 

BFMHK BRANCH FOAM HOSE REEL KIT CONVERSION for P/N BFMA 

BFMAA FOAM BRANCH KIT 19mm HOSE REEL HFB-001 + BFMHK SET AT 6% 

FB225 FOAM BRANCH 225 LITRE ALLOY 52MM MALE END 

FB225HU FOAM BRANCH 225 LT ALLOY C/W BUILT IN INDUCTOR @ NOM % 

52MM MALE END 

FB225HUSS FOAM BRANCH 225 LT ST/STEEL C/W  INDUCTOR @ NOM % 52MM  

UG MINES 

FB225SS FOAM BRANCH 225lt. STAINLESS STEEL 52MM MALE END 

FB3012 FOAM BRANCH PISTOL GRIP 

SEE PAGE 115 FOR FOAM SUPPLIES 
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SECTION 3  BRANCH PIPES & FIRE HOSE NOZZLES 

  FOAM BRANCHES & FOAM EQUIPMENT continued 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

FIP3012 FOAM PROPORTIONER c/w PICK UP TUBE 231 LPM 38MM BSP F 3 & 6% 

FIP7515 FOAM PROPORTIONER c/w PICK UP TUBE 360 LPM 38MM BSP F 3 & 6% 

FILI FOAM INLINE INDUCTOR 1-6% 400L ALLOY 2 INCH BSP M IN OUT 

NSAAF SCOTTY 4020 AIR ASPIRATING FOAM NOZZLE 15GPM - 57LT 

NSAAFS SCOTTY 4015 AIR ASPIRATING FOAM NOZZLE 8GPM @ 60 PSI 

HRFK HOSE REEL FOAM KIT UNIT c/w FOAM BRANCH/TROLLEY & FOAM 

SMEFNA SCOTTY 4039MX MEDIUM EXPANSION FOAM NOZZLE ATTACHMENT 

SEE PAGE 115 FOR FOAM SUPPLIES 
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SECTION 3  BRANCH PIPES & FIRE HOSE NOZZLES 

FIRE HOSE NOZZLES 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

NJ25B NOZZLE 25MM BSP 

BRASS JET 12MM OUTLET 

TO SUIT BRANCHPIPE 

NJ38B NOZZLE 38MM BSP BRASS 

JET 16MM & 20MM OUTLET 

SUIT BRANCHPIPE PIPE 

NJ38BAP NOZZLE 38MM BSP     

ALLOY 16MM OUTLET TO 

SUIT BRANCHPIPE 

NJ38BP NOZZLE 38MM BSP PVC 

JET 12MM OUTLET TO 

SUIT BRANCHPIPE 

N19BSS NOZZLE 19MM BSP 

BRASS STAINLESS STEEL 

BLACK IMPACT COLLAR 

N19FPR NOZZLE 19MM BSP FEM 

PVC RED WITH BLACK 

NOZZLE TIP WN19FPR 

N19SL100 NOZZLE 19MM BSP   

PLEXONE SL075 c/w 

BRASS FRONT INSERT 

N25A NOZZLE 25MM BSP F  

JET/SPRAY ALLOY      

AGRICULTURAL 

N25JSFBP NOZZLE 25MM BSP PVC  

J/S/F JET/SPRAY/FOG 

(POLYCARBONATE) 

N25P NOZZLE 25MM BSP 

19MM TAIL PVC      

JET/SPRAY/FOG NOZZLE 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

N25SL100 NOZZLE 25MM BSP    

PLEXONE SPRAY / FOG 

N25SL100F NOZZLE 25MM BSP PVC 

SL100 FIREPOWER PJN025 

POWERJET 

N38JSFBP NOZZLE 38MM BSP POLY 

J/S/FOG SUIT ELECT FIRE

(POLYCARBONATE) 

N38JSP NOZZLE 38MM BSP PVC 

JET SPRAY BRASS FRONT 

NUT 

N38PSR NOZZLE 1.5INCH BSP PVC 

OFF-FOG RED SCOTTY 

FIREFIGHTER 280lpm 

N38PSRLF NOZZLE 38MM BSP F PVC 

OFF-FOG RED TWIST LOW 

FLOW 56-189LPM 

N38SL150 NOZZLE 38mm BSP PVC 

SL150 JET/ SPRAY/FOG - 

N38JSFBP 

ND25B NOZZLE 25mm BSP FEM 

DIFFUSER JET SPRAY 

BRASS SUITS B38BB 

NDAJ NOZZLE 25mm BSP ALUM 

DIALaJET 3-5-8mm & FOG 

SPRAY MID SCREW 

NDAJS SCOTTY 4044 DIAL A 

FLOW NOZZLE REVOLVER 

TYPE RATES 3 6 9 12 

KDAJ12 SERVICE KIT DIAL A JET 12 

FIRE SYSTEM SERVICES PTY LTD 
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SECTION 3  BRANCH PIPES & FIRE HOSE NOZZLES 

  FIRE HOSE NOZZLES continued 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

NTA1525 NOZZLE TA15 25mm   JET/

SPRAY/FOG BLACK ALLOY 

NTA2538 NOZZLE 38MM BSP BLACK 

ALLOY  TA25     JET/SPRAY/

FOG HIGH PERFORMANCE 

NTB1019 NOZZLE TB10 19MM BSP 

F BRASS JET/SPRAY FOG 

HIGH PERFORMANCE 

NTB1025 NOZZLE TB10 25MM BSP 

F BRASS  JET/SPRAY/FOG 

HIGH PERFORMANCE 

NTB1525 NOZZLE TB15 25MM BSP 

F BRASS JET/SPRAY/FOG 

HIGH PERFORMANCE 

NTB1538 NOZZLE TB15/5 38MM BSP F 

BRASS JET/SPRAY/FOG HIGH 

PERFORMANCE 

NTB2538 NOZZLE TB25 38MM BSP 

F BRASS JET SPRAY FOG 

HIGH PERFORMANCE 

NTB25A NOZZLE 25MM BSP FEM 

BRASS A JET/SPRAY 

SHORT BODY 

NTPB1019 NOZZLE 19mm BSP      PVC 

& BRASS TPB10 JET SPRAY 

FOG HI PERFORM 

NTPB1025 NOZZLE 25mm BSP      

PVC & BRASS TPB10/5 JET 

SPRAY FOG HI PERF 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

NTB38A NOZZLE 38MM BSP FEM 

BRASS A JET/SPRAY/FOG 

H/D 40MM 

NKIT2062 NOZZLE KIT BRASS     NAKAJI-

MA 38MM MARINE FIRE 

HOSE NOZZLE 

NKIT2063 NOZZLE KIT BRASS      

NAKAJIMA 50MM MARINE 

FIRE HOSE NOZZLE 

NKIT2064 NOZZLE KIT BRASS NAKAJI-

MA 65MM MARINE FIRE 

HOSE NOZZLE 

NKIT2065 NOZZLE KIT BRASS STORZ 

38MM MARINE FIRE HOSE 

NOZZLE 

NKIT2066 NOZZLE KIT BRASS STORZ 

50MM MARINE FIRE HOSE 

NOZZLE 

NKIT2067 NOZZLE KIT BRASS STORZ 

65MM MARINE FIRE HOSE 

NOZZLE 

NPGSFF NOZZLE PISTOL GRIP 

SCOTTY 4037 1.5 BSP   

FEMALE GR PLASTIC RED 

NPGVPS 

1560 

NOZZLE PISTOL GRIP 

25MM SELECT FLOW 

50-125-200-230 LPM

NPGVPS 

3012 

NOZZLE PISTOL GRIP 

38MM SELECT FLOW 

115-230-360-475 LPM
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SECTION 3  BRANCH PIPES & FIRE HOSE NOZZLES 

FIRE HOSE NOZZLES continued 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

NPGVPS 

540 

NOZZLE 25MM BSP F  

FORESTRY VP SELECT  

19-37-90-150 LPM

NPGVPS 

7515 

NOZZLE PISTOL GRIP 38MM 

SELECT FLOW      

265-380-500-600 LPM

NPG366E NOZZLE PISTOL GRIP 

PROTEK 366E 38MM  INLET 

C/W FOAM RETRACT 

NPGVPP NOZZLE PISTOL GRIP 

PROTEK 38MM BSP INLET 

LA SELECT FLOW (366) 

NPGVPS NOZZLE PISTOL GRIP 

PROTEK 25MM BSP FEM 

19-37-90-150 LPM (360)

NPGVPSL NOZZLE PISTOL GRIP 

PROTEK 25MM BSP F  INLET 

50-100-150-230LPM (361)

NTB10RC NOZZLE RUBBER IMPACT 

RING LG FITS NTB1019 & 

NTB1025 NOZZLES 

NTB15RC NOZZLE RUBBER IMPACT 

COLLAR MD FITS TB15 

NOZZLES 

NEW CODE DESCRIPTION 

NPG475 NOZZLE PISTOL GRIP 

HANDLINE 38MM BSP 

115-475LPM VAR PATTERN

SEE BELOW 

NPG150 NOZZLE PISTOL GRIP 

HANDLINE 25MM BSP     

19—150 LPM VAR PATTERN 

SEE BELOW 

Selectable Handline Nozzle solution 

• All key housing components manufactured from alu-
minium for strength and durability

• Stainless Steel ball-valve, spinning teeth and fasteners
ensure low maintenance

• Rubber oversized bumper collar indexed for easy oper-
ation when wearing gloves

• Rapid 180 degree pattern adjustment from fog to jet
for easy adaptation to conditions

• Indexed five position flow selector includes FLUSH
function for uninterrupted operation

• Glass reinforced oversized bale leaver accommodates
gloved hands while reducing pinch-points

• 38mm (1.5”) & 25mm (1”) BSP F swivel inlet versions
incorporating SS strainer allows easy adaptation to
Storz fittings

• High-Vis reflective labelling for enhanced visibility
when operating in low light situations

NEW PRODUCT 

FIRE SYSTEM SERVICES PTY LTD 
ABN: 56 113 794 924  |  ACN: 113 794 924   
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

WQRT 

65BP 

WASHER QRT 65MM PVC 

BRANCHPIPE 

NTB25RC NOZZLE RUBBER IMPACT 

COLLAR MD FITS TB25 

NOZZLES 

WN2947 WASHER NOZZLE 29MM x 

47MM x 4.5MM BLACK 

NEOPRENE  

WN3343 WASHER NOZZLE 33MM x 

43MM x 3MM BLACK   

NEOPRENE 

WN3350 WASHER NOZZLE 33MM x 

50MM x 3MM BLACK   

NEOPRENE  

WN4055 WASHER NOZZLE 40MM x 

55MM x 3MM BLACK     

NEOPRENE  

WN6070 WASHER NOZZLE 60MM x 

70MM x 4.5MM BLACK   

NEOPRENE 

NPGSK366 NOZZLE PISTOL GRIP   

SERVICE KIT PROTEK 366 
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SECTION 3  BRANCH PIPES & FIRE HOSE NOZZLES 

 FIRE HOSE NOZZLES continued 
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SECTION 4  FIRE HOSE REEL NOZZLES & SPARE PARTS 

FIRE HOSE REEL NOZZLES 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

HRN13B HOSE REEL NOZZLE 

13MM TAIL  BRASS 

TWIST 

HRN13BV HOSE REEL NOZZLE 

13MM TAIL BALL VALVE 

TYPE 

HRN19B HOSE REEL NOZZLE 

19MM B/TWIST JET 

NOZZLE BRASS 

HRN19BCH HOSE REEL NOZZLE 

19MM TAIL BRASS TWIST 

CHROME BODY 

HRN19BRC HOSE REEL NOZZLE 

19MM B/RUBBER JET 

SPRAY 

HRN19BV HOSE REEL NOZZLE 

19MM B/VALVE SMALL 

FLANGE 

HRN19BVG HOSE REEL NOZZLE 

19MM BALL VALVE  

GALVIN HOSE REELS 

HRN19BVW HOSE REEL NOZZLE 

19MM B/VALVE WIDE 

FLANGE 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

HRN19P HOSE REEL NOZZLE 19MM 

PVC  JET/SPRAY 

HRN19PBT HOSE REEL NOZZLE 19MM 

PVC BRASS TAIL JET/FOG 

HRN19PJ 

SQA 

HOSE REEL NOZZLE 19MM 

PVC JET/SPRAY QUELL 

TYPE GENERIC 

HRN19PT HOSE REEL NOZZLE 19MM 

TAIL SPRAY JET TWIST 

TYPE 

HRN19SS HOSE REEL NOZZLE 19MM 

TWIST 304 STAINLESS 

STEEL 

HRN25BRC HOSE REEL NOZZLE 25MM 

B/RUBBER JET SPRAY 

HRN25BV HOSE REEL NOZZLE 25MM 

B/VALVE JET 6MM - 7MM 

OUTLET 132852 

HRN25JSFP HOSE REEL NOZZLE 25MM 

TAIL PVC JET SPRAY FOG 

FIRE SYSTEM SERVICES PTY LTD 
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SECTION 4  FIRE HOSE REEL NOZZLES & SPARE PARTS 

 NOZZLE ADAPTORS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

A19M19TB ADAPTOR 19MM BSP 

MALE x 19MM TAIL 

BRASS 

A19M19TP ADAPTOR 19MM BSP 

MALE x 19MM HOSE TAIL 

PVC 

A25M19TP ADAPTOR 25MM BSP 

MALE x 19MM HOSE TAIL 

PVC 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

A25M25TP ADAPTOR 25MM BSP 

MALE x 25MM HOSE TAIL 

PVC 

NA1925 NOZZLE SLEEVE PVC 

19MM - 25MM 

A25M25TB ADAPTOR 25mm BSP 

MALE x 25mm HOSE TAIL 

BRASS 

 HOSE CLAMPS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CHR19SS CLAMP FHR HOSE 19MM 

WORM DRIVE 316 

STAINLESS STEEL 

CHR19Z CLAMP FHR HOSE 19MM 

SAFETY ZINC ABA       

COLLARED WORM DRIVE 

COHR1315 CLAMP OTK HOSE REELS 

13-15MM 9/16 INCH

CODE DESCRIPTION 

COHR1517 CLAMP OTK HOSE REELS 

15-18MM 5/8 INCH

COHR19 CLAMP OTK HOSE REEL 

19MM 1-1/16 INCH 

COHR25 CLAMP OTK HOSE REEL 

25MM 

FIRE SYSTEM SERVICES PTY LTD 
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SECTION 4  FIRE HOSE REEL NOZZLES & SPARE PARTS 

FIRE HOSE REEL ARMS 
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 FIRE HOSE REEL RETAINERS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

HRFAASS HOSE REEL ARM ASSY 

FIG8 FIXED STAINLESS 

STEEL 

HRSAA HOSE REEL ARM ASSY 

SWING LONG 325MM - 

365MM ADJUSTABLE 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

HRSAAS HOSE REEL ARM ASSY 

SWING SHORT ARM 

LENGTH 220MM NON 

ADJUST 

 FIRE HOSE REEL HANDLES 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

HRSCHB HANDLE STOPCOCK HR 

LEVER TYPE       

REPLACEMENT HANDLE 

HRSCHLT HANDLE STOPCOCK    

LEVER TYPE REPLACE-

MENT HANDLE SUIT 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

HSCHRQ HANDLE STOPCOCK HOSE 

REEL CHUBB QUELL PVC 

ROUND 

HSCHRW HANDLE STOPCOCK HR 

WORMALD PVC 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

HRHS19 HOSE REEL HOSE      

STOPPER BUMPER 19MM 

PVC HOSE 

RCHRN25 RETAINER FHR NOZZLE 

25MM FIG 8 37MM ID PLTD 

FIT 25MM PVC HOSE 

RCHRN RETAINER LOCK CUP FHR 

NOZZLE TO FIT WIDE 

FLANGE NOZZLES 

RCHRNQ RETAINER CLIP FHR  

NOZZLE Q (7) 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

RHRN8 RETAINER FHR NOZZLE 

19MM FIG 8 31MM ID 

METAL BLACK PAINTED 

RHRN8P RETAINER FHR NOZZLE 

FIGURE 8 RED NYLON / 

PLASTIC 

RKHRQ RETAINER INTERLOCK KIT 

H/REEL Q CHUBB 

RCHRSW RETAINER CLIP SPRING 

FHR WORM CHUBB / 

QUELL 
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SECTION 4  FIRE HOSE REEL NOZZLES & SPARE PARTS 

 FIRE HOSE REEL RETAINERS continued 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

HRSC HOSE REEL STOPCOCK RE-

PAIR KIT WORMALD 25MM 

VALVE SPINDLE KIT 

HRSCBL HOSE REEL STOPCOCK M/F 

LEVER TYPE 25MM 

HRSCFF HOSE REEL STOPCOCK 

FEM/FEM 25MM TWIST 

HANDLE TYPE 

HRSCLT HOSE REEL STOPCOCK M/F 

LEVER 25MM  EXELGARD/

WORMALD/TYCO 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

HRSCQ HOSE REEL STOPCOCK Q 

M/F 25MM CHUBB/

QUELL FAST FIT TWIST 

HRSCRKQ HOSE REEL STOPCOCK 

REPAIR KIT LARGE QUELL 

HRSCJVQ HOSE REEL JUMPER 

VALVE 25MM BRASS 

HRSCJVQ19 HOSE REEL JUMPER 

VALVE 19MM BRASS 

FIRE HOSE REEL SERVICE KITS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

KHRQ2 SERVICE KIT FHR QUELL 

MK2 1 x OR 2 x FIBRWASH 

1 x CCLIP 2 x WRNG 

KHRQFF SERVICE KIT FHR Q FAST 

FIT 2 x ORINGS 2 x       

CIRCLIPS 3 x PLUGS 

KHRSQ SERVICE KIT FHR Q  

SELECTOR 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

KHRWP SERVICE KIT FHR 

WORMALD PVC 

KSASVW SERVICE KIT STOP VALVE 

02470H 1 INCH 

WORMALD HOSE REEL 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

RIHRW RETAINER INTERLOCK 

HOSE REEL NOZZLE BRASS 

WORMALD 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

RLBHRBV RETAINER LOCK BRACKET 

HOSE REEL BALL VALVE - 

NOZZLE CLIP 

 FIRE HOSE REEL STOP COCKS 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

HP3619 HOSE PVC 36M x 19MM 

HOSE REEL HOSE ONLY 

HRPIPQFF HOSE REEL INSTRUCT 

PLATE PVC FAST FIT 

LARGE MK2 315MM 

HRIPPQFF HOSE REEL INSTRUCT 

PLATE PLUG FAST FIT Q/

CHUBB (3 REQUIRED) 

HRPIPQS HOSE REEL INSTRUCT 

PLATE PVC SMALL -     

SELECTOR 210MM 

HRGNB HOSE REEL GOOSE NECK 

PVC NYLON WHITE 

HRGNC HOSE REEL GOOSENECK 

CHUBB 

HRHK HOSE REEL REWINDING 

HANDLE WHITE KNOB 

STYLE c/w BOLT 

HRLNBFI HOSE REEL LOCKING NUT 

BFI 

HRSBC HOSE REEL WALL   

BRACKET CHUBB HOSE 

REEL SUPPORT BRACKET 

WBHRBFI WALL BRK FHR BFI / FIRE-

BOX 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

HRSSQ HOSE REEL SPOOL  

SELECTOR Q SM 

HRSQS HOSE REEL SHAFT Q 

SHORT BRASS SELECTOR 

2012 WORM/FS/CHUBB 

HRSQFF HOSE REEL SPOOL Q FAST 

FIT F/F FEMALE /      

FEMALE 

HRSQFFS HOSE REEL SPOOL Q F/F 

SCREW SUITS P/N 

HRSQFF 

HREMB HOSE REEL ELBOW 

MOUNTING BLOCK-

CHUBB 

HRIPBSC HOSE REEL INLET PIPE 

BRACKET SUPPORT 

CHUBB 

HRDGC HOSE REEL DISC     

GALVANISED CHUBB 

LFHRNN LABEL FHR       

NO NAME 180 DIA  

S/A 

HRRBA HOSE REEL RETROFIT 

BRACKET 

HRHS HOSE REEL HOSE SPRING 
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SECTION 4  FIRE HOSE REEL NOZZLES & SPARE PARTS 

 FIRE HOSE REEL SPARE PARTS continued 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

HRCCQ2 HOSE REEL CIRCLIP 

QUELL MK2 

HRCCQFF HOSE REEL CIRCLIP Q 

FAST FIT 

HRCCWP HOSE REEL CIRCLIP W 

PVC GLAND 

HRQORWP HOSE REEL QUAD O RING 

W 

ORFHRFB O RING FHR FIREBOX & 

APEX 

ORFHRGB O RING HOSE REEL 

GOOSE NECK BFI 

ORFHRSB O RING HOSE REEL SHAFT 

BFI & DURA 

LFHRFO LABEL FHR       

FIREOUT 175 DIA  

S/A 

ORFHRSVW O RING FHR STOP VALVE 

WORMALD LARGE 

26.7mm ID x 1.78mm 

ORFHRSV

WS 

O RING FHR STOP VALVE 

WORMALD SMALL 

15.8mmID x 13mm 

1.5THICK 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

ORFHRSQ O RING FHR SHAFT Q/CH 

F/FIT 

WFHRQ WASHER FHR Q BLACK 

RUBBER 

WFHRQ2 WASHER FHR Q MK2 

GREEN FIBRE 

WFIGHRW WASHER FIBRE INNER 

GLAND HOSE REEL 

WORMALD 

WHRUC WASHER HOSE REEL  

UNION CHUBB 

WROQHR WEAR RING OPAQUE Q 

HOSE REEL 

HRSF HOSE REEL STAND FIXED 

TYPE 1620MM H c/w 

FIX PLATE & BRK 
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METAL CABINETS - HOSE REELS & EXTINGUISHERS 
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HOSE REEL CODE DESCRIPTION 

CMFHRSD 

CUSTOM 
COLOURS 

AVAILABLE 

CABINET METAL FIRE HOSE 

REEL WALL MOUNT 1000H x 

760W x 370D    SINGLE 

DOOR CAN BE SUPPLIED 

WITH LOCKING OR      

NON-LOCKING LATCH  

CMFHRDS 

CUSTOM 
COLOURS 

AVAILABLE 

CABINET METAL FIRE HOSE 

REEL DOOR & 40MM     

SURROUND ONLY. SUITABLE 

FOR CAVITY MOUNT WITH 

100MM RETURN. LOCKING 

OR NON LOCKING LATCH 

CMFHRSDSS 

CUSTOM 
COLOURS 

AVAILABLE 

CABINET STAINLESS STEEL 

FIRE HOSE REEL WALL 

MOUNT 1000H x 760W x 

370D    SINGLE DOOR CAN 

BE SUPPLIED WITH LOCKING 

OR NON-LOCKING LATCH  

CMFHRSDFP CABINET METAL FLAT PACK 

SINGLE DOOR 1050MM x 

760MM x 350MM BACK-

LESS  

LOW FREIGHT COST  EASY 
POP RIVET ASSEMBLY 

CMFHRSDFPB CABINET FHR FLAT PACK 

BACK ONLY SUITS 

CMFHRSDFP ABOVE 

EXTINGUISHER CODE DESCRIPTION 

CME45A 

FULL LENGTH 
STAINLESS 

STEEL HINGE 

CABINET METAL EXT     

2 -  4.5KG 570H x 280W x 

220D C/W BREAK GLASS 

KEYHOLDER 

CME9A   

FULL LENGTH 
STAINLESS 

STEEL HINGE 

CABINET METAL EXT     

9KG 710H x 320W x 220D  

C/W BREAK GLASS      

KEYHOLDER 

EXTINGUISHER CODE DESCRIPTION 

CMENS CABINET METAL EXT  

2.5 / 4.5KG NON LOCKING 

570 H x 280 W x 220 D 

CMENL CABINET METAL EXT   

9KG NON LOCKABLE   

710 H x 320 W x 220 D 

CMELSB CABINET METAL 

2.5/4.5KG EXT LOCK KEY 

HOLDER NO VIEW PANEL 

CMELLB CABINET METAL EXT   

9KG LOCKABLE KEY 

HOLDER NO VIEW PANEL 

CMEC CABINET METAL EXT   

5KG CO2  LOCKABLE    

C/W KEY HOLDER      

900 H x 320 W x 220 D 

CMECNL CABINET METAL EXT   

5KG CO2 NON LOCK     

900 H x 320 W x 220 D 

CME12 CABINET METAL      

2 x EXTINGUISHER     

760 H x 570 W x 220 D  

B/GLASS FOR KEY 
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SECTION 5  CABINETS COVERS STANDS & TROLLEYS 

 METAL CABINETS - EMERGENCY & MISCELLANEOUS 

EMERGENCY CODE DESCRIPTION 

CMEHBS CABINET METAL HAZMAT 

BOX SMALL       

425 H x 325 W x 100 D 

STANDARD 

CMEIBS CABINET METAL      

EMERGENCY INFO      

BOX SMALL       

425 H x 325 W x 100 D 

STANDARD 

CMSIBS CABINET METAL      

SAFETY INFO BOX SMALL 

425 H x 325 W x 100 D 

STANDARD 

CMESLB CABINET METAL      

ESSENTIAL SERVICES   

LOG BOOKS      

425 H x 325 W x 100 D 

CMEIBL CABINET METAL      

EMERGENCY INFO      

BOX LARGE      

500 H x 500 W x 150 D  

SPECIFY WORDING  
ON   ORDER 

MISCELLANEOUS CODE DESCRIPTION 

CMNLB CABINET METAL FHR 

NOZZLE LOCK BOX   

C/W 003 KEY      

WALL MOUNT 

CMSS CABINET METAL      

SPRINKLER SPARES    

345 H x 260 W x 65 D 

HOLDS 24 

MISCELLANEOUS CODE DESCRIPTION 

CMNVLB CABINET METAL FHR 

VALVE AND NOZZLE LOCK 

BOX C/W 003 KEY 

CMVC CABINET METAL  

VALVE COVER   

200 H x 160 W x 100 D 

CMVNK HYDRANT COVER      

NED KELLY ROUND      

REQ 2 x 003 PADLOCKS 

SOLD SEPERATELY 

CMCC38FS CABINET M CRADLE /

COVER / STAND 38MM 

FREE STANDING 

CMCL CABINET M CRADLE /

COVER / STAND 65MM 

FREE STANDING  

Custom Made Cabinets 
AWFS can provide a fully customized solution for all 

your metal cabinet requirements including both  

custom sizes as well as custom colour finishes to 

meet specific architectural requirements.  

Contact our sales team to obtain a quotation today. 
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RESOLUTE POLY CABINETS IP59K RATED 
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RESOLUTE POLYPROPYLENE CABINETS FOR EXTREME ENVIRONMENTS 

The RESOLUTE range of cabinets are designed to meet the  requirements of harsh industrial environments. 

Injection molded Polypropylene construction coupled with high quality nylon and polycarbonate fixtures 

provide high resistance to the effects of fuels, oils, UV rays as well as water and dust ingress achieving 

a IP59K rating.  

CP030IP CABINET POLY RESOLUTE 

4-9KG RED IP59K RATED

VIEW WINDOW

EXT 675 H x 310 W x 250 D 

DOUBLE NYLON 

LATCHING FOR 

BETTER SECURITY 

VIEW WINDOW FOR 

EASY CONTENTS 

RECOGNITION 

SEAL / PADLOCK 

TONGUE FOR 

OPTIONAL SEAL 

TIE / PADLOCK 

4 

5 

CP070IP CABINET POLY RESOLUTE 

4.5KG RED IP59K RATED 

VIEW WINDOW      

EXT 611 H x 310 W x 250 D 

CLAMPING SYSTEM 

TO SECURELY HOLD 

EXTINGUISHER 

INTERNAL PVC 

SEAL TO PREVENT 

DUST / WATER 

INGRESS 

 TÜV RHEINLAND Certification: 

- Flammability (Flame Speed)

- Dust and water resistance (IP59K)

- Resistance to hydrocarbons and lubricating oils

- Accelerated weathering (UV rays)

- Compression (12.000 N)
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SECTION 5  CABINETS COVERS STANDS & TROLLEYS 

 RESOLUTE POLY CABINETS IP59K RATED 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CPD100FH CABINET POLY FIRE HOSE 

WINDOW FRONT  NON 

LOCKING  

EXT 735 H x 616 W x 270 D 

CPD101FH CABINET POLY FIRE HOSE 

PLAIN  FRONT LOCKING  

EXT 735 H x 616 W x 270 D 

NON - IP RATED MULTIUSE CABINETS 

CMU000 CABINET MULTIUSE BOX 

RED PLAIN FRONT    

LOCKABLE 

CMU001 CABINET MULTIUSE BOX 

RED PLAIN FRONT      

NON LOCKABLE 

CMU002 CABINET MULTIUSE BOX 

RED KEY HOLDER      

LOCKABLE 

CMU003 CABINET MULTIUSE BOX 

RED WINDOW FRONT    

LOCKABLE 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CPD100 CABINET POLY DOUBLE 

EXTINGUISHER WINDOW 

FRONT  NON LOCKING  

EXT 735 H x 616 W x 270 D  

CPD101 CABINET POLY DOUBLE 

EXTINGUISHER PLAIN 

FRONT  LOCKING  

EXT 735 H x 616 W x 270 D 

CPD102 CABINET POLY DOUBLE 
EXTINGUISHER WINDOW 
FRONT  LOCKING WITH 

KEY HOLDER  

EXT 735 H x 616 W x 270 D  

RESOLUTE IP59K RATED DUAL EXT CABINETS 

Utilising the same materials and features of the 

RESOLUTE single extinguisher cabinet range, these 

dual cabinets are ideal for use in harsh environ-

ments where additional protection is required. 

 TÜV RHEINLAND Certification: 

- Flammability (Flame Speed)

- Dust and water resistance (IP59K)

- Resistance to hydrocarbons and lubricating oils

- Accelerated weathering (UV rays)

- Compression (12.000 N)

RESOLUTE IP59K RATED FHR & MULTIPURPOSE 
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RESOLVE CRYSTAL AND SIDE LOAD POLY CABINETS 
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ABS / POLY CRYSTAL INDOOR CABINETS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CP270 CABINET ABS/POLY  

CRYSTAL SMALL       

640 H x 300 W x 2 10 D 

4.5KG DCP /3.5KG CO2 

CP290 CABINET ABS/POLY  

CRYSTAL LARGE      

800 H x 340 W x 2 40 D 

9KG DCP / 5KG CO2 

IP59K RATED TOP / SIDE -  LOAD POLYETHYLENE 

EXTINGUISHER CABINET 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CPTL411 CABINET POLY TOP 

LOADING C/W      

1 X TENSION SPRING  

4.5- 6KG ALL RED 

IP59K RATED 

CPTL412 CABINET POLY TOP 

LOADING C/W SPRING 

4.5- 6KG ALL BLACK 

IP59K RATED 

RESOLVE POLYPROPYLENE LIGHTWEIGHT FUNCTIONAL 

Offering superior protection over traditional metal 

cabinets, the RESOLVE range of cabinets offer added 

protection from dust water and UV rays. Utilizing 

injection molded Polypropylene the RESOLVE 

cabinet range is lightweight and durable. The unique 

design also allows for cabinets to be staked inside 

each other with covers removed making them the 

“smart” logistical choice. 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CP170 CABINET POLY RESOLVE 

SMALL 2.5KG - 4.5KG 

RED W/ WINDOW      

EXT 620 H x 335 W x 240 D 

CP130 CABINET POLY RESOLVE 

4.5KG - 9KG RED       

WITH WINDOW      

715 H x 335 W x 240 D 

CP190 CABINET POLY RESOLVE 

LARGE CO2 /9KG A/W 

RED WITH WINDOW    

865 H x 335 W x 240 D 

Nylon Tension 

Spring  

Internal TPE 

Seal 

Optional 

Inspection 

Window 

Top / Side Load  

Detail 
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SECTION 5  CABINETS COVERS STANDS & TROLLEYS 

POLY CABINETS GENERAL 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CPESL CABINET PVC EXT      

9KG DCP  /  5KG  C02   

830 H x 324 W x 263 D 

CPE9 CABINET POLY EXT      

9KG  RED      

800 H x 310 W x 310 D 

CPED CABINET PVC       

EXTINGUISHER DOUBLE 

715 H x 580 W x 280 D 

CPEO1 CABINET PVC ABS      

EXTINGUISHER 1-2KG 

480 H x 185 W x 145 D 

CPEO45 CABINET PVC ABS      

EXTINGUISHER 4-6KG 

620 H x 320 W x 190 D 

CPEOL CABINET PVC ABS      

EXTINGUISHER CO2 9KG 

9.0LT 835 H x 370 W x 245 D 

CPEMB CABINET PVC  EXT       

MED INDOOR/OUTDOOR 

480 H x 220 W x 155 D 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CP23C CABINET PVC EXT 2.3KG 

CATO RED LOCKABLE 

BREAK PERSPEX FRONT 

CP45C CABINET PVC EXT 4.5KG 

CATO RED LOCKABLE 

BREAK PERSPEX FRONT 

CP9C CABINET PVC EXT 9KG 

CATO RED LOCKABLE 

BREAK PERSPEX FRONT 

CPFHR36 CABINET POLYETHYLENE 

FIRE HOSE REEL COVER 

36MT 

CPFHDDS CABINET POLYETHYLENE  

FIRE HOSE & EQUIPMENT 

1220 H x 1060 W x 470 D 

CPPSBG CABINET PVC PULL STA-

TION BREAK GLASS S/

MOUNT WITH BREAKER 

BAR 

KB302 KEY BOX PVC ABS      

EASY-BREAK WINDOW 

(YELLOW)               

134 H X 125 W X 45 D 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

CMPP CABINET POLY ETH  

MULTI PURPOSE 

003LOCK B/GLASS   

580 x 580 x250 

WVL6 HYDRANT VALVE LOCK 

5-6.5 INCH 170MM ID

HYDRANT WHEEL LOCK

CPF120 CABINET POLY FIRST AID 

WHITE WINDOWLESS,  

C/W SHELVES 

CPS110 CABINET POLY SAFETY 

BOX GREEN 

WINDOWS + SHELVES 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

WVL2 WHEEL VALVE LOCK OUT 

2 1/2 INCH 70MM       

INTERNAL DIAMETER 

WVL4 WHEEL VALVE LOCK OUT 

2.5 - 5 INCH 130MM   

INTERNAL DIAMETER 

CPP108L CABINET POLY PITBOX 

108L RED TOP LOADING 

CARRY BOX 
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SECTION 5  CABINETS COVERS STANDS & TROLLEYS 

 FIBERGLASS CABINETS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CFGES CABINET FIBERGLASS 

SMALL 4.5KG       

655 H x 285 W x 225 D 

CFGE CABINET FIBERGLASS 

WCFG-LATCH      

UP TO 9kg  

750 H x 300 W x 230 D 

CFGEMT30 CABINET FIRE EXT HI Q 

FIBERGLASS  

850 H x 390 W x 260 D 

CFG9LKH CABINET FIBERGLASS   

C/W KEYBOX 9KG 

WCFG LATCH  

750 H x 300 W x 225 D 

CFDLS CABINET FG DOME STYLE 

SMALL     

4.5KG DCP & 3.5KG CO2 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CFDLM CABINET FG DOME STYLE 

MEDIUM      

9KG DCP 3.5KG C02     

720 H x 320 W x 210 D 

CFDLL CABINET FG DOME STYLE 

LARGE       

CO2 5KG      

890 H x 320 W x210 D  

CFGMDH CABINET FIBERGLASS 

DECK HOSE           

573 H x 573 W x 215 D 

CFGEMP CABINET FIBERGLASS 

MULTI PURPOSE       

420 H x 420 W x 210 D 

CFGDHTO29 CABINET MARINE      

DECK HOSE BOX         

F/G TOP OPENING      

600 W x 500 H x 200 D 
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CABINET PARTS & ACCESSORIES 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

CCL003 CABINET LOCK COIN TYPE 

003 BARREL  C/W KEY 

CFML CABINET LATCH FLUSH 

MOUNT 003 LOCKING 

CFMNL CABINET LATCH FLUSH 

MOUNT NONLOCKING 

CLBS CABINET LOCK PUSH 

BUTTON STYLE 

THNLE T HANDLE NON      

LOCKABLE C/W 

TONGUE / REAR FIXING 

THLE T HANDLE  LOCKABLE 

C/W TONGUE /      

REAR FIXING 

CFEA CABINET ALARM EXT 

THEFT STOPPER 85DB  

83 W x 83 H x 25 D 

CFDLOL CABINET DOME LID ONLY 

LGE 5KG CO2       

890 H x 320  W 

CFDLOM CABINET DOME LID ONLY 

MED 9KG/3.5KG CO2  

750 H x 320 W 

CPP45A CAB PERSPEX PANEL SUITS 

CME45A VIEWING PANEL 

CPP9A CAB PERSPEX PANEL SUITS 

CME9A VIEWING PANEL 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CBGH CABINET B/GLASS     

HAMMER C/W  370MM 

CHAIN   150MM HAMMER 

CBGHPB CABINET B/GLASS      

HAMMER PVC C/ ALLOY 

INSERT 200MM HAMMER 

HBGAS BREAK GLASS HAMMER 

METAL ALARM SMALL 

160MM LENGTH 

CBGKH CABINET B/GLASS KEY 

HOLDER METAL      

90MM H x 70MM W 

RGKBM REPLACEMENT GLASS 

KEYBOX METAL 65MM x 

90MM FITS P/N CBGKH 

CBGKHP CABINET B/GLASS KEY 

HOLDER PVC 115MM DIA 

RGKBP REPLACEMENT GLASS 

KEY BOX PVC FITS PVC 

HOLDER P/N CBGKHP 

CBGKHPC CABINET B/GLASS KEY 

HOLDER METAL c/w 

HAMMER 170x145x55mm 

RGKHECA REPLACEMENT GLASS 

EXT CAB KEY HOLDER A 

RANGE 95MM x 95MM 

RGKNLB REPLACEMENT GLASS 

NOZZLE LOCK BOX   

95MM x 55MM FITS CMNLB 
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SECTION 5  CABINETS COVERS STANDS & TROLLEYS 

 CABINET PARTS & ACCESSORIES RESOLUTE / RESOLVE RANGE 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

RHPC REPLACEMENT HANDLE 

FOR POLY CABINET 

RANGE (RESOLUTE/DUAL) 

RIWR05 REPLACEMENT       

INSPECTION WINDOW 

RESOLUTE CABINET 

RIWRD15 REPLACEMENT       

INSPECTION WINDOW 

RESOLVE/DUAL CABINETS 

CRP160 CLAMPING RING PLASTIC 

160MM TO SUIT POLY 

RANGE CABINETS 

CRP180 CLAMPING RING PLASTIC 

180MM TO SUIT POLY 

RANGE CABINETS 

CRR CLAMPING RING RUBBER 

STRAP FOR USE POLY 

RANGE CABINETS 

SSCC SECURITY SEAL FOR  

CRYSTAL CABINET   

YELLOW 2PC 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CMUDH CABINET MULTIUSE   

DIVIDER HORIZONTAL 

CMUDHS CABINET MULTIUSE   

DIVIDER HORIZONTAL 

SMALL 

CMUDV CABINET MULTIUSE 

DIVIDER VERTICAL 

CPDS CABINET POLY DUAL 

INTERNAL SHELF      

SUITS CPD100FH 

TM040 SUPPORT BRACKET FOR 

EXT CAB PAINTED STEEL 

223 X 260 X 220 

TM041 FIXING KIT FOR      

RESOLUTE/RESOLVE 

COLD GAL 3MM 

TM042 FIXING KIT FOR      

RESOLUTE/RESOLVE  

HOT DIP GAL 3MM 

 003 PADLOCKS & 003 KEYS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LPL003 LOCKWOOD 003      

PADLOCK FIRE LOCK c/w 

2 x 003 KEYS  

K003 LOCK KEY ONLY 003 TO 

SUIT PADLOCK P/N 

LPL003 
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FIRE EXTINGUISHER / HOSE REEL COVERS & BAGS 

HEAVY DUTY EXTINGUISHER COVERS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CEWST COVER TAPOL EXT     

WINDOW SML      

4.5KG 310 W x 530 H  

CEWMT COVER TAPOL EXT   

WINDOW MED      

9KG 430 W x 650 H 

CEWLT COVER TAPOL EXT   

WINDOW LGE      

CO2 430 W x 800 H 

CNE45AR COVER NYPLON EXT 

4.5KG WINDOW      

530 H x 330 W       

REFLECTIVE STRIP 

CNE9AR COVER NYPLON EXT 

9KG  WINDOW      

650 H x 420 W       

REFLECTIVE STRIP 

CNE9T COVER NYPLON EXT     

9KG TUBE O/S WINDOW 

REFL STRIP / BRT FLAP 

CTE45T COVER HIGH RATED UV 

4.5KG FIRE EXT  TUBE STYLE 

REFLECTIVE STRIP 

CTE9T COVER HIGH RATED UV 

9KG FIRE EXT  TUBE STYLE 

REFLECTIVE STRIP 

STANDARD EXTINGUISHER BAGS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CHDPRCES COVER H/D RED/CLEAR 

EXT SMALL 330 W x 520H 

UV TREATED 

CHDPRCE COVER H/D RED/CLEAR 

EXT LARGE 400 W x 740 H 

UV TREATED 

FIRE HOSE REEL COVERS 

CNHRAFR COVER FIRE HOSE REEL 

U.V & F.R TREATED

550 X 620 X 225

HEAVY DUTY  

CNHRA COVER FIRE HOSE REEL 

UV NYPLON 

550 W x 620 H x 225 D 

INTERNAL USE 

CTRHRF COVER NYPLON RED FHR 

FITTED 650MM DIA  

INTERNAL USE 

CTRHRL COVER NYPLON RED FHR 

LGE 25MM       

770 W x 620 H x 290 D 

CTRHRS COVER RED HOSE REEL 

SLIDE REELCRAFT       

VERSION C/W      

REFLECTIVE STRIPS 
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SECTION 5  CABINETS COVERS STANDS & TROLLEYS 

 OTHER COVERS & BAGS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CPCFH COVER CLEAR FIRE HOSE 

RED PRINT UV TREATED 

600 X 900  

CHDPGCEW COVER H/D PVC GREEN/

CLEAR EYE WASH       

400 W x 740 H 

CPRSD COVER PVC STONE DUST 

390 W x 1040 H 

CTRM50 COVER H/DUTY       

RED MOBILE 50KG       

500 W x 1200 H PRINTED 

CTRM90 COVER H/DUTY       

RED MOBILE 90KG       

620 W x 1520 H PRINTED 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CNFDR COVER NYPLON  

FIRE DEPOT BOX 

RED LID COVER 

CTRBP COVER RED FITS REGA 

BACKPACK FIRE FIGHTER 

BPFF 

CNBBPFFS COVER HOLDING BAG 

SUITABLE FOR BPFFS 

SOFT PACK 

CTRC COVER TAPOL  

RED CRADLE       

730 W x 430 H 

CTRCL COVER TAPOL         

RED CRADLE LARGE  

780 W x 560 H 
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SECTION 5  CABINETS COVERS STANDS & TROLLEYS 

FIRE EXTINGUISHER STANDS & TROLLEYS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

ESS EXTINGUISHER FIRE 

POINT STAND SINGLE EXT 

9KG C/W SIGN POLE 

ESSAP EXTINGUISHER STAND 

SINGLE ALUMINIUM 

FRAME PREMIUM 4.5KG 

ESFSS EXTINGUISHER STAND 

FIBERGLASS SINGLE 

SMALL 4-9KG      

760 x 320 x 300 

ESFSL EXTINGUISHER STAND 

FIBERGLASS SINGLE     

LGE 6-12KG      

760 x 325 x 275 

ESFDS EXTINGUISHER STAND 

FIBERGLASS DOUBLE 

SMALL 4-9KG      

760 x 650 x 275 

ESFDL EXTINGUISHER STAND 

FIBERGLASS DOUBLE   

LGE 6-12KG      

760 x 650 x 275 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

ES210 EXTINGUISHER STAND 

PAINTABLE       

ARCHITECTURAL WHITE 

386 x 400 x 234 

ES211 EXTINGUISHER STAND 

RED ARCHITECTURAL  

386 x 400 x 234 

TED FIRE RACK EXTINGUISHER 

TROLLEY MOBILE      

FIRE STATION       

2 x EXTINGUISHERS 

TSSED SAFETY STATION TROLLEY 

FIRE EXTINGUISHER  

FIRST AID STAND 

FPT8E FIRE POINT TROLLEY 

EXTINGUISHER 

8 CYLINDER 

ESFP2 FIRE POINT STATION 2 

UNIT C/W REFLECTIVE 

STRIPES & SIGNAGE    

720 W x 1025 H 

ESFP4 FIRE POINT STATION 4 

UNIT C/W REFLECTIVE 

STRIPES & SIGNAGE    

1420 W x 1025 H 
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SECTION 5  CABINETS COVERS STANDS & TROLLEYS 

 FIRE EXTINGUISHER STANDS & TROLLEYS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

TF20 TROLLEY FOAM      

20LT DRUM TROLLEY RED 

NOTES 
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SECTION 6  VEHICLE & GENERAL EXTINGUISHER BRACKETS 

HEAVY DUTY VEHICLE BRACKETS - 9KG 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

HDVB9C 

HDVB9CL 

HEAVY DUTY VEHICLE BRACKET 9KG CANNON STYLE CAST ALLOY ARMS 

 5MM THICK BLACK POWDER COATED MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 4 X MOUNTING HOLES IN BACK PLATE 

 CAST ALLOY CLAMP ARMS FITTED WITH FRONT AND REAR RUBBER PROTECTORS 

 SUITS EXTINGUISHER 155 - 180MM WITH PLATED ADJUSTMENT HARDWARE 

 STAINLESS STEEL PIN WITH PLATED SAFETY CHAIN & KEY RING 

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 275 H x 265 W x 210 D  WEIGHT 4.1KG      

SAME AS HDVB9C BUT LEFT OPENING 

HDVB9CG HEAVY DUTY VEHICLE BRACKET 9KG GALVANISED CAST ALLOY ARMS 

 5MM THICK COLD GALVANISED PAINTED MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 4 X MOUNTING HOLES IN BACK PLATE 

 CAST ALLOY CLAMP ARMS FITTED WITH FRONT AND REAR RUBBER PROTECTORS 

 SUITS EXTINGUISHER 155 - 180MM WITH PLATED ADJUSTMENT HARDWARE 

 STAINLESS STEEL PIN WITH PLATED SAFETY CHAIN AND KEY RING 

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 275 H x 265 W x 210 D  WEIGHT 4.1KG      

HDVB9CH 

ALSO FITS 

SOME 

LARGE 

4.5KG EXT 

HDVB9CHL 

HEAVY DUTY VEHICLE BRACKET 9KG 155 MM - 180 MM 

 8MM THICK BLACK POWDER COATED MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 SINGLE MOUNTING HOLE IN BACK PLATE 
 MILD STEEL HOLDING ARMS FITTED WITH FRONT AND REAR PROTECTION RUBBERS 

 ARMS SUIT EXTINGUISHERS 155 - 180MM WITH PLATED ADJUSTMENT HARDWARE 

 STAINLESS STEEL PIN WITH PLATED SAFETY CHAIN AND KEY RING 

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 360 H x 270 W x 220 D  WEIGHT 5.1KG 

SAME AS HDVB9CH BUT LEFT OPENING 

HDVBLT HEAVY DUTY OVER CENTRE LEVER 9KG EXTINGUISHER BRACKET 180MM 

 5MM THICK ELECTROPLATED ZINC MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 4 X MOUNTING HOLES ON BACK PLATE 

 SUITABLE FOR EXTINGUISHERS APPROX 180 MM DIAMETER 

 PROTECTION RUBBERS FITTED TO BACK PLATE AND LEVER ARMS  

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 360 H x 250 W x 300 D  WEIGHT 7.9KG 

HDVB9GA HEAVY DUTY EXTINGUISHER TRUCK BRACKET 155-180MM 9KG COLD GAL 

 5MM THICK COLD GALVANISED PAINTED MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 4 X MOUNTING HOLES ON BACK PLATE 

 COLD GALVANISED ARMS FITTED WITH FRONT AND REAR PROTECTION RUBBERS 

 ARMS SUIT EXTINGUISHERS 155 - 180MM WITH PLATED ADJUSTMENT HARDWARE 

 STAINLESS STEEL PIN WITH PLATED SAFETY CHAIN AND KEY RING 

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 315 H x 260 W x 210 D  WEIGHT 4.2KG 
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SECTION 6  VEHICLE & GENERAL EXTINGUISHER BRACKETS 

HEAVY DUTY VEHICLE BRACKETS - 9KG continued 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

HDVB9D HEAVY DUTY VEHICLE BRACKET 9.0KG DELUXE  150-180MM 

 5MM THICK BLACK POWDER COATED MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 4 X MOUNTING HOLES IN BACK PLATE 

 MILD STEEL HOLDING ARMS FITTED WITH FRONT AND REAR PROTECTION RUBBERS 

 ARMS SUIT EXTINGUISHERS 150 - 180MM WITH PLATED ADJUSTMENT HARDWARE 

 STAINLESS STEEL PIN WITH PLATED SAFETY CHAIN AND KEY RING 

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 290 H x 260 W x 220 D  WEIGHT 4.1KG 

HDVB0550 VEHICLE BRACKET LARGE 9KG DCP /9LT WATER/FOAM 172 - 183MM GAL 

 5MM THICK COLD GALVANISED PAINTED MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 4 X MOUNTING HOLES IN BACK PLATE 

 COLD GALVANISED ARMS FITTED WITH FRONT AND REAR PROTECTION RUBBERS 

 ARMS SUIT EXTINGUISHERS 172 - 183MM WITH PLATED ADJUSTMENT HARDWARE 

 STAINLESS STEEL PIN WITH PLATED SAFETY CHAIN AND KEY RING 

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 310 H x 265 W x 190 D  WEIGHT 4.7KG 

HDVB9NZB 

HDVB9NZG 

HEAVY DUTY EXTINGUISHER BRACKET 9KG NEW ZEALAND 2 STRAP BLACK 

 5MM THICK PAINTED MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 3MM THICK PAINTED MILD STEEL ARMS 

 4 X MOUNTING HOLES IN ARM BACKS 

 ARMS FITTED WITH FRONT AND REAR PROTECTION RUBBERS 

 BOTH ARM LATCHES FITTED WITH SAFETY PINS 

 ADDITIONAL NECK SECURING LANYARD WITH R PIN FOR ADDITIONAL SAFETY 

HEAVY DUTY EXTINGUISHER BRACKET 9KG NEW ZEALAND 2 STRAP GAL 
 AS ABOVE BUT IN COLD GALVANISED FINISH 
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SECTION 6  VEHICLE & GENERAL EXTINGUISHER BRACKETS 

HEAVY DUTY VEHICLE BRACKETS - 4.5KG / 9KG COMBINATION 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

HDVBWDE HEAVY DUTY VEH BRACKET WEBB DOUBLE EAR BLACKSTRAP 4.5KG & 9.0KG 

 5MM THICK ELECTROPLATED ZINC MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 4 X MOUNTING HOLES IN BACK PLATE 

 ELECTROPLATED ZINC REAR EARS FITTED WITH PROTECTION RUBBERS 

 ADJUSTABLE HEAVY DUTY BLACK CARGO WEBBING STRAP WITH STAINLESS STEEL 

BUCKLE AND PIN 

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 330 H x 230 W x 220 D  WEIGHT 3.7KG 

HDVBWDESS EXTINGUISHER TRUCK BRACKET 316 STAINLESS STEEL WEBB TWO EAR 

 5MM THICK STAINLESS STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 4 X MOUNTING HOLES IN BACK PLATE 

 STAINLESS STEEL REAR EARS FITTED WITH PROTECTION RUBBERS 

 ADJUSTABLE HEAVY DUTY BLACK CARGO WEBBING STRAP WITH STAINLESS STEEL 

BUCKLE AND PIN 

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 330 H x 230 W x 220 D  WEIGHT 3.7KG 

HDVBWDEA HEAVY DUTY BRACKET WEBB A OLD STYLE COLD GAL FINISH ROUND RM 

  5MM THICK COLD GALVANISED PAINTED MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 4 X MOUNTING HOLES IN BACK PLATE 

 COLD GALVANISED REAR ARMS FITTED WITH PROTECTION RUBBERS 

 ADJUSTABLE HEAVY DUTY BLUE WEBBING STRAP WITH STAINLESS STEEL BUCKLE 

AND PIN 

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 315 H x 250 W x 210 D  WEIGHT 4.2KG 

HDVBWBAB HEAVY DUTY BLACK WEBB & BUCKLE ASSEMBLY FOR HDVBWDE (PIN) 

 REPLACEMENT BLACK WEBBING STRAP AND BUCKLE ASSEMBLY ONLY 

HDVBWBA HEAVY DUTY BLUE WEBB & BUCKLE ASSEMBLY FOR HDVBWDEG DEA 

 REPLACEMENT BLUE WEBBING STRAP AND BUCKLE ASSEMBLY ONLY 
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SECTION 6  VEHICLE & GENERAL EXTINGUISHER BRACKETS 

 HEAVY DUTY VEHICLE BRACKETS - 4.5KG 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

HDVB45C HEAVY DUTY VEH BRACKET 4.5KG BLACK VEHICLE BRACKET CAST ALLOY ARMS 

 5MM THICK BLACK POWDER COATED MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 4 X MOUNTING HOLES IN BACK PLATE 

 CAST ALLOY CLAMP ARMS FITTED WITH FRONT AND REAR RUBBER PROTECTORS 

 SUITS EXTINGUISHER 125 - 145MM WITH PLATED ADJUSTMENT HARDWARE 

 STAINLESS STEEL PIN WITH PLATED SAFETY CHAIN & KEY RING 

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 295 H x 230 W x 190 D  WEIGHT 3.75KG      

HDVB45CG HEAVY DUTY VEH BRACKET 4.5KG GALVANISED CAST ALLOY ARMS 

 5MM THICK COLD GALVANISED PAINTED MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 4 X MOUNTING HOLES IN BACK PLATE 

 CAST ALLOY CLAMP ARMS FITTED WITH FRONT AND REAR RUBBER PROTECTORS 

 SUITS EXTINGUISHER 125 - 145MM WITH PLATED ADJUSTMENT HARDWARE 

 STAINLESS STEEL PIN WITH PLATED SAFETY CHAIN AND KEY RING 

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 295 H x 230 W x 190 D  WEIGHT 3.75KG         

HDVB45CH 

ALSO FITS 

SOME 2.5KG 

EXT 

HEAVY DUTY BRACKET 2.5- 4.5KG 125 -150MM CHUBB 70074 BLACK 

 8MM THICK BLACK POWDER COATED MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 SINGLE MOUNTING HOLE IN BACK PLATE 
 MILD STEEL HOLDING ARMS FITTED WITH FRONT AND REAR PROTECTION RUBBERS 

 ARMS SUIT EXTINGUISHERS 125 - 150MM WITH PLATED ADJUSTMENT HARDWARE 

 STAINLESS STEEL PIN WITH PLATED SAFETY CHAIN AND KEY RING 

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 310 H x 260 W x 160 D  WEIGHT 4.3KG 

HDVBLTS HEAVY DUTY OVER CENTRE LEVER 4.5KG VEHICLE BRACKET 140MM 

 5MM THICK ELECTROPLATED ZINC MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 4 X MOUNTING HOLES ON BACK PLATE 

 SUITABLE FOR EXTINGUISHERS APPROX 140 MM DIAMETER 

 PROTECTION RUBBERS FITTED TO BACK PLATE AND LEVER ARMS  

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 300 H x 200 W x 260 D  WEIGHT 5.9KG 

HDVB45GA HEAVY DUTY EXTINGUISHER TRUCK BRACKET 130-157MM 4.5KG COLD GAL 

 5MM THICK COLD GALVANISED PAINTED MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 4 X MOUNTING HOLES ON BACK PLATE 

 COLD GALVANISED ARMS FITTED WITH FRONT AND REAR PROTECTION RUBBERS 

 ARMS SUIT EXTINGUISHERS 130 - 145MM WITH PLATED ADJUSTMENT HARDWARE 

 STAINLESS STEEL PIN WITH PLATED SAFETY CHAIN AND KEY RING 

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 320 H x 210 W x 210 D  WEIGHT 4.0KG 
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SECTION 6  VEHICLE & GENERAL EXTINGUISHER BRACKETS 

HEAVY DUTY VEHICLE BRACKETS - 4.5KG continued 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

HDVB45DM HEAVY DUTY VEH BRACKET 4.5KG DELUXE MODIFIED VEHICLE BRACKET 

 5MM THICK BLACK POWDER COATED MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 4 X MOUNTING HOLES IN BACK PLATE 

 MILD STEEL HOLDING ARMS FITTED WITH FRONT AND REAR PROTECTION RUBBERS 

 ARMS SUIT EXTINGUISHERS 140 - 160MM WITH PLATED ADJUSTMENT HARDWARE 

 STAINLESS STEEL PIN WITH PLATED SAFETY CHAIN AND KEY RING 

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 295 H x 230 W x 190 D  WEIGHT 3.75KG 

HDVB45GMA HEAVY DUTY VEHICLE BRACKET 4.5KG, A/WATER FOAM EXTINGUISHERS 

 5MM THICK COLD GALVANISED PAINTED MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 4 X MOUNTING HOLES ON BACK PLATE 

 COLD GALVANISED ARMS FITTED WITH FRONT AND REAR PROTECTION RUBBERS 

 ARMS SUIT EXTINGUISHERS 130 - 145MM WITH PLATED ADJUSTMENT HARDWARE 

 STAINLESS STEEL PIN WITH PLATED SAFETY CHAIN AND KEY RING 

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 310 H x 230 W x 180 D  WEIGHT 4.2KG 

HDVB45MA 

MARINE 

GRADE 

ALLOY 

EXTINGUISHER BRACKET MARINE STRAP ALLOY BASE 4.5KG/9lt 

 5MM THICK MARINE GRADE ALUMINIUM BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 3 X MOUNTING HOLES ON BACK PLATE / 4 X MOUNTING HOLES ON BASE 

 PROTECTION RUBBERS FITTED TO BACK PLATE 

 ADJUSTABLE HEAVY DUTY BLACK CARGO WEBBING STRAP WITH STAINLESS STEEL 

BUCKLE AND PIN 

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 300 H x 180 W x 200 D  WEIGHT 1.5KG 

1OHB HEAVY DUTY VEH BRACKET 4.5-6KG BLACK 812 145-158MM 

 3MM THICK BLACK POWDER COATED MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 6 X MOUNTING HOLES IN BACK PLATE, 5 X MOUNTING HOLES IN BASE PLATE 

 MILD STEEL HOLDING ARMS FITTED WITH FRONT AND REAR PROTECTION RUBBERS 

 ARMS SUIT EXTINGUISHERS 145 - 158MM 

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 300 H x 240 W x 160 D  WEIGHT 2.2KG 

HDVB45NZB 

HDVB45NZG 

HEAVY DUTY EXTINGUISHER BRACKET 4.5KG NEW ZEALAND 2 STRAP BLACK 

 5MM THICK PAINTED MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 3MM THICK PAINTED MILD STEEL ARMS 

 4 X MOUNTING HOLES IN ARM BACKS 

 ARMS FITTED WITH FRONT AND REAR PROTECTION RUBBERS 

 BOTH ARM LATCHES FITTED WITH SAFETY PINS 

 ADDITIONAL NECK SECURING LANYARD WITH R PIN FOR ADDITIONAL SAFETY 

HEAVY DUTY EXTINGUISHER BRACKET 4.5KG NEW ZEALAND 2 STRAP GAL 
 AS ABOVE BUT IN COLD GALVANISED FINISH SE
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SECTION 6  VEHICLE & GENERAL EXTINGUISHER BRACKETS 

 HEAVY DUTY VEHICLE BRACKETS - 2.5KG 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

5DC HEAVY DUTY VEHICLE  BRACKET 2 - 2.5KG BLACK  105-115MM  

 3MM THICK BLACK POWDER COATED MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 6 X MOUNTING HOLES IN BACK PLATE, 5 X MOUNTING HOLES IN BASE PLATE 

 MILD STEEL HOLDING ARMS FITTED WITH FRONT AND REAR PROTECTION RUBBERS 

 ARMS SUIT EXTINGUISHERS 105 - 115MM 

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 290 H x 200 W x 160 D  WEIGHT 1.5KG 

5HB EXTINGUISHER BRACKET 2.5- 4.5KG BLACK 809 128-143MM 

 3MM THICK BLACK POWDER COATED MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 6 X MOUNTING HOLES IN BACK PLATE, 5 X MOUNTING HOLES IN BASE PLATE 

 MILD STEEL HOLDING ARMS FITTED WITH FRONT AND REAR PROTECTION RUBBERS 

 ARMS SUIT EXTINGUISHERS 128 - 143MM 

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 290 H x 200 W x 170 D  WEIGHT 1.8KG 

5HBM EXTINGUISHER BRACKET 2.5KG FLAMESTOP CHUBB 132MM 

 3MM THICK BLACK POWDER COATED MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 6 X MOUNTING HOLES IN BACK PLATE, 5 X MOUNTING HOLES IN BASE PLATE 

 MILD STEEL HOLDING ARMS FITTED WITH FRONT AND REAR PROTECTION RUBBERS 

 ARMS SUIT EXTINGUISHERS 132MM 

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 290 H x 190 W x 190 D  WEIGHT 2.0KG 

HDVB27QGA HEAVY DUTY 2 - 2.5KG FIRE EXTINGUISHER VEHICLE BRACKET 

 5MM THICK COLD GALVANISED PAINTED MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 4 X MOUNTING HOLES IN BACK PLATE 

 MILD STEEL HOLDING ARMS FITTED WITH FRONT AND REAR PROTECTION RUBBERS 

 ARMS SUIT EXTINGUISHERS 110 - 130MM 

 OVERALL DIMENSIONS 305 H x 190 W x 160 D  WEIGHT 3.7KG 

HDVB25NZB 

HDVB25NZG 

HEAVY DUTY EXTINGUISHER BRACKET 2.5KG NEW ZEALAND 2 STRAP BLACK 

 5MM THICK PAINTED MILD STEEL BACK AND BASE PLATES 

 3MM THICK PAINTED MILD STEEL ARMS 

 4 X MOUNTING HOLES IN ARM BACKS 

 ARMS FITTED WITH FRONT AND REAR PROTECTION RUBBERS 

 BOTH ARM LATCHES FITTED WITH SAFETY PINS 

 ADDITIONAL NECK SECURING LANYARD WITH R PIN FOR ADDITIONAL SAFETY 

HEAVY DUTY EXTINGUISHER BRACKET 2.5KG NEW ZEALAND 2 STRAP GAL 
 AS ABOVE BUT IN COLD GALVANISED FINISH 
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SECTION 6  VEHICLE & GENERAL EXTINGUISHER BRACKETS 

HEAVY DUTY VEHICLE BRACKETS - REGA KNAPSACK 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

HDVBRK HEAVY DUTY VEHICLE TRUCK BRACKET REGA KNAPSACK TO SUIT P/N BPFF 

 DESIGNED TO SECURELY HOLD REGA 16L FIRE FIGHTING KNAPSACK ON VEHICLE 

 HEAVY DUTY STEEL CONSTRUCTION WITH RED POWDER COATED FINISH 

 4 MOUNTING HOLES 

 INCLUDES WEBBING STRAP AND SPRING LOADED ATTACHMENT 

SE
C

TI
O

N
 6

  V
EH

IC
LE

 &
 G

EN
ER

A
L 

EX
TI

N
G

U
IS

H
ER

 B
R

A
C

K
ET

S LIGHT DUTY VEHICLE BRACKETS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

VB895A EXTINGUISHER BRACKET 

895 BLACK 2KG CO2 /   

2.5 - 4.5KG DCP       

ADJUSTABLE 

VB23R VEH BRK 2.3KG RUBBER 

STRAP 860 ADJUSTABLE 

75MM—108MM 

VB45R VEH BRK 4.5kg RUBBER 

STRAP 862 ADJUSTABLE 

125MM - 178MM 

VB9R VEH BRK 9.0KG RUBBER 

STRAP 864 ADJUSTABLE 

178MM - 205MM 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

VB45RRC VEH BRK 4.5KG REPLACE-

MENT RUBBER STRAP 

FOR VB23R & VB45R 

VB9RRC VEH BRK 9.0KG REPLACE-

MENT RUBBER STRAP 

FOR VB9R BRACKET 

HDVB25B VEH BRK DCP 2.5KG 

CHUBB BLACK VEHICLE 

BRACKET 120-125MM 

VB1C EXTINGUISHER BRACKET 

1KG PVC  LIGHT DUTY 

VEHICLE BRACKET 

VB1CM VEH BRK DCP 1.0KG 

CHUBB 109288 METAL 

LIGHT VEHICLE BRACKET 
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SECTION 6  VEHICLE & GENERAL EXTINGUISHER BRACKETS 

 LIGHT DUTY VEHICLE BRACKETS continued 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

VB1DA FIRE EXTINGUISHER 

BRACKET      

FITS 1.0 -  1.5KG DCP 

CYLINDER 

HDVB2LQ FIRE EXTINGUISHER 

BRACKET 2KG DCP      

MINING C/W HOSE CLIP 

VB23C FIRE EXTINGUISHER 

BRACKET 2.3KG CHUBB 

KIDDE DCP      

C/W HOSE CLIP 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

VB23Q FIRE EXTINGUISHER 

BRACKET 2.3KG QUELL 

KIDDE DCP VEHICLE 

BRACKET 

VB25F VEH BFK 2.5KG       

FIREX ABE LIGHT DUTY 

 EXTINGUISHER HANGERS - UNDERGROUND MINES 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

DEHUM DOUBLE EXTINGUISHER HANGERS UNDERGROUND MINES 1275mm 

 DESIGNED TO SECURELY HOLD 2 X EXTINGUISHERS 

 1275MM DROP HEIGHT 

 POWDER COATED SIGNAL RED 

TOP DETAIL LOWER DETAIL 
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SECTION 6  VEHICLE & GENERAL EXTINGUISHER BRACKETS 

EXTINGUISHER WALL BRACKETS 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

WB9DFO WALL BRACKET 9.0KG 

DCP FIREOUT RED FW/

CHUBB/FIREX/KIDDE 

WBCQ WALL BRK CO2 QUELL/

CHUBB 43MM BRACKET 

2.5 & 4.5KG DCP       

2 & 3.5KG CO2 

WBDQ WALL BRK DCP QUELL/

CHUBB 65MM BRACKET 

9KG DCP, 9LT       

& 5KG CO2 

WB9DCR WALL BRK      

DCP 4.5KG & CO2 3.5 - 

5KG  CH FM F x FW 

BRACKET 55MM 

WBEBC WALL BRK EXT I BEAM 

CLAMP M12 

WBAWF WALL BRACKET DOUBLE 

ENDED FITS MOST      

EXTINGUISHERS 55MM / 

75MM 

WB9DBFI WALL BRK DCP 9KG    

W/C 7LT BFI BRACKET 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

WBDEG9 WALL BRK DCP 9.0KG     

E/GARD 80mm BRACKET 

WBFSAB WALL BRK FORK STYLE 

BRACKET WORMALD     

A/W A/F OLD SODA ACID 

20MM 

WB2DQ WALL BRK DCP 2.23KG  

Q RED FORK BRACKET 

65MM 

WBCS WALL BRK CHUBB     

SLOT BRACKET 65MM 

WBDL WALL BRK DCP/CO2 

LARGE 60MM 9 KG    

W/INT - 5KG CO2 FM 

BRACKET 

WBJT WALL BRK J TYPE      

9.0LT AW AF    F/M BFI B/

M WORM BRANDS 

15MM 

WBWFWPS WALL BRK AW/AF  

WORMALD PREM 80MM 

BRACKET OFFSET FORK 

STYLE 
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SECTION 6  VEHICLE & GENERAL EXTINGUISHER BRACKETS 

 NOTES 
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SECTION 7  FLAMMABLE LIQUID STORAGE CABINETS 

FLAMMABLE LIQUID STORAGE CABINETS 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

CFLSS30 FLAMMABLE LIQUID STORAGE CABINET 30LT SINGLE DOOR  

CLASS 3 UNDER BENCH TYPE 

SEE SPECIFICATION CHART ON FOLLOWING PAGE FOR DIMENSIONS 

CFLSS100 FLAMMABLE LIQUID STORAGE CABINET 100LT  2 DOOR 

CLASS 3 UNDER BENCH TYPE 

SEE SPECIFICATION CHART ON FOLLOWING PAGE FOR DIMENSIONS 

CFLSS160 FLAMMABLE LIQUID STORAGE CABINET 160LT   2 DOOR  

CLASS 3 UPRIGHT  

SEE SPECIFICATION CHART ON FOLLOWING PAGE FOR DIMENSIONS 

CFLSS250 FLAMMABLE LIQUID STORAGE CABINET 250LT  2 DOOR 

CLASS 3 UPRIGHT 

SEE SPECIFICATION CHART ON FOLLOWING PAGE FOR DIMENSIONS 

QUALITY MANUFACTURED TO EXCEED AS 1940 – 2004
 UNIQUE DUAL SEAL DESIGN FOR ADDED SAFETY 

 UNIQUE THREE-POINT LATCHING SYSTEM AND FLUSH MOUNT KEY LOCK HANDLE 

 PATENTED AUTOMATED SEQUENTIAL CLOSING & LOCKING MECHANISM ON ALL 2 DOOR MODELS WITH ALL  

ALLOY CONTACT POINTS ELIMINATING SPARK RISK  

 TWO STANDARD 50MM DIAMETER FLASH ARRESTORS AIDS SAFER FUME EXTRACTION 

 UNIQUE SHEER-WELD FINISH WITH NO EXPOSED RIVETS ELIMINATES CATCH RISK 

 DOUBLE WALLED THERMAL BARRIER 

 180 DEGREE DOOR OPENING ON ALL MODELS FOR IMPROVED ACCESS 

 OPTIONAL EARTHING POINT AND CABLE SUPPLIED WITH ALL MODELS 
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SECTION 7  FLAMMABLE LIQUID STORAGE CABINETS 

 FLAMMABLE LIQUID STORAGE CABINETS 

MODEL C
A

P
A

C
ITY 

(L)

W
ID

TH
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M

)

H
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T 

(M
M

)
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(M
M

)
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CFLSS030 30 505 800 500 53 1 1 Y Y Y N Y N 

CFLSS100 100 1100 800 500 100 2 1 Y Y Y N Y N 

CFLSS160 160 1100 1295 500 138 2 2 Y Y N Y Y Y 

CFLSS250 250 1825 1100 500 187 2 3 Y Y N Y Y Y 

CABINET FEATURES 

 ALL MODELS COME WITH FULLY ADJUSTABLE AND 

REMOVABLE SHELVING 

 160L & 250L MODELS COME WITH UNDER SUMP SKIDS   

ALLOWING MOBILITY BOTH EMPTY AND FULLY LOADED 

 160L & 250L MODELS COME WITH UNDERSIDE SAFETY 

STRAPPING TO PREVENT CABINET TIPPING 

 30L & 100L MODELS COME WITH UNDERSIDE CORNER 

LEVELLING BOLTS 

 30L & 100L MODELS SUITABLE FOR UNDER-BENCH 

STORAGE 

 ETCH UNDERCOAT WITH HIGH GLOSS POWDER COAT 

FINISH 

 SINGLE MOVING PART ON CLOSING MECHANISM REDUCES 

MAINTENANCE  

 YELLOW CABINETS AVAILABLE FOR CLASS 3 & 2: 

FLAMMABLE SUBSTANCES 

 CLASS 8: CORROSIVE (Blue), CLASS 6.1: POISONS/TOXIC 

(White), CLASS 5.1: OXIDIZING AGENT (Yellow), CLASS 5.2: 

ORGANIC PEROXIDE SUBSTANCES (Yellow) AND CLASS 9: 

MISCELLANEOUS CABINETS (Yellow) ALSO AVAILABLE 
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SECTION 8  SIGNS & LABELS 

LOCATION SIGNS -  PVC - STANDARD 
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CODE   DESCRIPTION    DIMENSIONS (MM) 

LSFEPG LOC SIGN PVC EXT SMALL   150 W x 225 H 

LSFEPR LOC SIGN PVC EXT SMALL REF   150 W x 225 H  *** REFLECTIVE*** 

LSFEPMG LOC SIGN PVC EXT MEDIUM   225 W x 300 H 

LSFEPL LOC SIGN PVC EXT MEDIUM   300 W x 455 H 

LSFHRPG LOC SIGN PVC FHR SMALL   150 W x 225 H 

LSFHRPMG LOC SIGN PVC FHR MEDIUM   230 W x 300 H 

LSFHRPL LOC SIGN PVC FHR LARGE   300 W x 450 H 

LSFBPG LOC SIGN PVC F/BLANKET SMALL   150 W x 225 H 

LSFBPM LOC SIGN PVC F/BLANKET MEDIUM   215 W x 315 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LSFEIP LOC SIGN PVC     

EXT INSIDE SMALL  

150 W x 225 H 

LSFHRIP LOC SIGN PVC     

FHR INSIDE SMALL  

150 W x 225 H 

LSFEHRPS LOC SIGN PVC       

EXT & FIRE HOSE REEL 

150 W x 225 H 

LSFAP LOC SIGN PVC       

FIRE ALARM SMALL    

PICTO 155 W x 210 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LSFAPM LOC SIGN PVC       

FIRE ALARM MEDIUM 

PICTO 230 W x 300 H 

LSFAPIRP LOC SIGN PVC       

FIRE ALARM PANEL 

INSIDE ROOM       

450 W x 150 H 

LSFABT LOC SIGN PVC    

FIRE ALARM BELL  

220 W x 190 H 

LSEAP LOC SIGN PVC       

EVACUATION ALARM  

PICTO 155 W x 205 H 
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SECTION 8  SIGNS & LABELS 

 LOCATION SIGNS -  PVC - STANDARD 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LSMCPP LOC SIGN PVC       

MANUAL CALL POINT 

150 W x 225 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LSFA LOC SIGN PVC  

FIRST AID       

150 W x 225 H 

LOCATION SIGNS -  PVC - RIGHT ANGLE & STAND OFF 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LSRAFHHYP LOC SIGN R/A PVC 

FHR & HYDRANT   

150 W X 225 H 

LSRAFHRHL LOC SIGN R/A PVC     

FHR & HYDRANT     

LARGE 240 W x 320 H 

LSRAFEHRP LOC SIGN R/A PVC     

FIRE EXT & HOSE REEL 

215 W x 320 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LSRAFEHRPS LOC SIGN R/A PVC     

FIRE EXT & HOSE REEL 

160 W x 230 H  

LSRAFHH LOC SIGN R/A PVC       

FH & HYD 230 W x 300 H 

LSRAFB LOC SIGN R/A PVC   

FIRE BLANKET              

160 W x 230 H 

CODE   DESCRIPTION   DIMENSIONS (MM) 

LSRAFEP LOC SIGN R/A PVC PICTO EXT SMALL      150 W x 225 H 

LSRAFEPM LOC SIGN R/A PVC PICTO EXT MED      220 W x 320 H 

LSRARFEP LOC SIGN R/A PVC PICTO EXT REF SMALL  155 W x 225 H    ***REFLECTIVE*** 

LSRARFEPM LOC SIGN R/A PVC PICTO EXT REF MED  215 W x 325 H   ***REFLECTIVE*** 

LSRAFHR LOC SIGN R/A PVC PICTO FHR SM  155 W x 225 H 

LSRAFHRM LOC SIGN R/A PVC PICTO FHR MED  200 W x 300 H 

LSRARFHRM LOC SIGN R/A PVC PICTO FHR REF MED  200 W X 300 H    ***REFLECTIVE*** 
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SECTION 8  SIGNS & LABELS 

LOCATION SIGNS -  PVC - RIGHT ANGLE & STAND OFF continued 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

 LSRAFHY  LOC SIGN R/A PVC  

FIRE HYDRANT     

w/ ARROW       

215 W x 320 H  

LSRAMCP LOC SIGN R/A PVC    

MANUAL CALL POINT 

150 W x 225 H 

LSRAPWIP LOC SIGN R/A PVC 

W.I.P WARDEN

INTERCOM POINT

150 W x 225 H 

LSRAFA LOC SIGN R/A PVC   

FIRE ALARM SMALL  

160 W x 210 H 

LSRAFHREXT LOC SIGN R/A PVC 

FHR FIRE EXT      

230 H x 160 W 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LSSOFEP LOC SIGN S/O PVC 

FIRE EXT SM      

DOUBLE SIDED     

125 W x 150 H 

LSSOFEPM LOC SIGN S/O PVC 

FIRE EXT MED      

DOUBLE SIDED     

250 W x 300 H 

LSSOFHRPM LOC SIGN S/O PVC 

FHR MED      

DOUBLE SIDED     

250 W x 300 H 

LSSOFAPM LOC SIGN S/O PVC 

F/ALARM MED 

DOUBLE SIDED  

250 W x 300 H 

 LOCATION SIGNS -    SELF ADHESIVE   -   VEHICLE

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LSSAFES LOC SIGN S/A FIRE EXT 

SMALL SUIT VEHICLE   

80 W x 120 H 

LSSAFERS LOC SIGN S/A FIRE EXT 

REFLECT SUIT VEHICLE 

100 W x 100 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LSSAFBS LOC SIGN S/A FIRE 

BLANKET SMALL SUIT 

VEHICLE 80 W x 120 H 

LSSAFAS LOCATION SIGN S/A 

FIRST AID VEHICLE SIZE 

80 W x 120 H 
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SECTION 8  SIGNS & LABELS 

 LOCATION SIGNS   -  SELF ADHESIVE  -   GENERAL 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LSSAFE LOC SIGN S/A FIRE EXT 

SMALL 150 W x 225 H 

LSSAFER LOC SIGN S/A FIRE EXT 

***REFLECTIVE***    

155 W x 225 H 

LSSAFEM LOC SIGN S/A FIRE EXT 

MEDIUM 225 W x 300 H 

LSSAFB LOC SIGN S/A   

FIRE BLANKET  

150 W x 225 H 

LSSAFHR LOC SIGN S/A   

FHR SMALL     

150 W x 225 H 

SSAFAP LOC SIGN S/A      

FIRE ALARM BELL PICTO 

220 W x 190 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LSSAFHRM LOC SIGN S/A   

FHR MEDIUM  

215 W x 315 H 

LSSAFHRD LOCATION SIGN S/A FIRE 

HOSE RESIN FOR DUAL 

CABINET 

LSSASERD LOCATION SIGN S/A 

SAFETY EQUIP RESIN FOR 

DUAL CABINET 

LSSAFERD LOCATION SIGN S/A FIRE 

EXT RESIN FOR DUAL 

CABINET 

LSSAFEPRS LOCATION SIGN S/A FIRE 

EXT PICTO RESIN SMALL 

80 X 80 
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SECTION 8  SIGNS & LABELS 

LOCATION SIGNS   -  METAL   -   STANDARD
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

LSFAMM LOC SIGN METAL      

FIRE ALARM PICTO MED 

255  W X 300  H 

LSFAMS LOC SIGN METAL    

FIRE ALARM SMALL  

150 W x 225 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LSFHYML LOC SIGN METAL      

FIRE HYD LGE ARROW 

600 W x 450 H 

LOCATION SIGNS  -  METAL   -   RIGHT ANGLE

CODE   DESCRIPTION    DIMENSIONS (MM) 

LSFEMS LOC SIGN METAL EXT SMALL   150 W x 225 H 

LSFERMS LOC SIGN METAL EXT REFLECT SM     150 W x 225 H     ***REFLECTIVE*** 

LSDSERMS LOC SIGN METAL D/SIDE EXT REF SMALL    150 W x 225 H     ***REFLECTIVE*** 

LSFEMM LOC SIGN METAL EXT MEDIUM  210 W x 320 H 

LSFEML LOC SIGN METAL EXT LARGE  300 W x 450 H 

LSFHRMS LOC SIGN METAL FHR SMALL  150 W x 225 H 

LSFHRMM LOC SIGN METAL FHR MEDIUM PICTO    210 W x 320 H 

LSFHRML LOC SIGN METAL FHR LARGE  300 W x 450 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LSRAFEMS LOC SIGN R/A METAL 

EXT SMALL      

150 W x 225 H 

LSRAFEMM LOC SIGN R/A METAL 

EXT MEDIUM       

200 W x 300 H 

LSRAFER1MM LOC SIGN R/A METAL  

EXT U/GROUND      

***REFLECTIVE***    

200 W x 300 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LSRAFHR1MM LOC SIGN R/A METAL 

HYD U/GROUND      

***REFLECTIVE***    

200 W x 300 H 

LSRAFHRMS LOC SIGN R/A METAL 

FHR SMALL      

150 W x 225 H 

LSRAFHRRMS LOC SIGN R/A METAL 

FHR SMALL      

***REFLECTIVE***    

150 W x 225 H 
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SECTION 8  SIGNS & LABELS 

 LOCATION SIGNS -  ALUMINIUM

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LSFEAS LOCATION SIGN      

FIRE EXTINGUISHER      

ALUMINIUM      

150 W X 225 H X 0.6MM 

LSFEMLA LOCATION SIGN      

FIRE EXTINGUISHER  

LARGE ALUMINIUM W/

ANTI GRAFF 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LSFBA LOCATION SIGN  

FIRE BLANKET 

ALUMINIUM      

150 W X 225 H X 0.6MM 

 LOCATION SIGNS   -  METAL  -  BOARDS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SLBMS SIGN LOC BOARD METAL 

EXTINGUISHER SMALL   

450 W x 600 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SLBML SIGN LOC BOARD METAL 

EXTINGUISHER LARGE  

600 W x 900 H 

 LOCATION SIGNS   -  CORFLUTE 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SLBCS SIGN LOC BOARD 

CORFLUTE EXTINGUISHER 

SMALL 450 W x 600 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SLBCL SIGN LOC BOARD 

CORFLUTE  EXTINGUISHER 

LARGE 600 W x 900 H 
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SECTION 8  SIGNS & LABELS 

IDENTIFICATION SIGNS  -  PVC 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

IDDAPPG ID DISC PVC PICTO  

DCP ABE       

190 W x 260 H  

IDDAG ID DISC PVC    

DCP ABE       

190 W x 190 H 

IDCPPG ID DISC PVC    

PICTO CO2     

190 W x 260 H 

IDCG ID DISC PVC    

CO2       

190 W x 190 H 

IDWPPG ID DISC PVC    

PICTO A/W     

190 W x 260 H 

IDWG ID DISC PVC    

A/W       

190 W x 190 H 

IDWCG ID DISC PVC      

WET CHEMICAL  

250 W x 190 H  

CODE DESCRIPTION 

IDFPPG ID DISC PVC PICTO  

FOAM      

190 W x 260 H 

IDFG ID DISC PVC    

A/F       

190 W x 190 H 

IDDBPP ID DISC PVC PICTO  

DCP BE       

190 W x 260 H 

IDDBG ID DISC PVC    

DCP BE       

190 W x 190 H 

IDPNS ID DISC PVC PICTO  

NO SMOKE      

190 W x 190 H 

IDES ID DISC PVC    

EVAC SHEET   

120 W x 100 H 
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SECTION 8  SIGNS & LABELS 

 IDENTIFICATION SIGNS  -  SELF ADHESIVE 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

IDSADAP ID DISC S/A     

DCP ABE PICTO 

190 W x 260 H 

IDSADA ID DISC S/A DCP ABE

190mm W x 

190mm H 

IDSAC ID DISC S/A     

CO2       

190 W x 190 H 

IDSAAW ID DISC S/A     

AIR WATER     

190 W x 190 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

IDSAWC ID DISC S/A     

WET CHEMICAL  

190 W x 190 H 

IDSAAF ID DISC S/A     

AIR FOAM     

190 W x 190 H 

IDSADB ID DISC S/A     

DCP BE       

190 W x 190 H 

IDSANS ID DISC S/A       

NO SMOKING PICTO 

190 W x 190 H 

IDENTIFICATION SIGNS  -  METAL 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

IDDAM ID DISC METAL      

DCP ABE 190 W x 190 H 

IDDAMR ID DISC METAL      

DCP ABE **REFLECTIVE**  

220 W x 225 H 

IDCM ID DISC METAL 

CO2       

190 W x 190 H 

IDCMR1 ID SIGN METAL       

CO2 **REFLECTIVE**  

CLASS 1 MINES 

IDWM ID DISC METAL 

A/W       

190 W x 190 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

IDWCM ID DISC METAL 

W/CHEMICAL  

190 W x 190 H 

IDFM ID DISC METAL 

A/F       

190 W x 190 H 

IDFMR ID DISC  METAL          

A/F **REFLECTIVE**           

220 W x 225 H 

IDDBM ID DISC METAL   

DCP BE                

190 W x 190 H 
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SECTION 8  SIGNS & LABELS 

GENERAL SIGNS  -  PVC 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

SPEAA SIGN POLY      

EMERGENCY     

ASSEMBLY AREA 

600 W x 450 H 

SPEEW SIGN POLY      

EMERGENCY EYE WASH 

200 W x 250 H 

SPFD SIGN PVC      

FIRE DEPOT 310 W x 

230 H 

SPFEFA SIGN PVC      

FIRE EXTINGUISHER & 

FIRST AID       

95 W x 290 H 

SPFEFHR SIGN PVC      

FIRE HOSE REEL FIRE 

EXT WHITE ON RED 

SPHRHM SIGN PVC      

HR & HYDRANT MED 

215 W x 315 H       

50MM  LETTERS 

SPFHAM SIGN PVC      

FIRE HYD + ARROW 

MED 210 W x 320 H 

SPFHB SIGN PVC      

FIRE HYDRANT 

BOOSTER       

315 W x 215 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SPFHHL SIGN PVC      

FIRE HOSE & HYD LARGE 

370 W x 230 H 

SPFHHM SIGN PVC      

FIRE HOSE & HYD MED 

215 W x 300 H 

SPFHHUL SIGN PVC      

FHR & HYD USAGE LARGE 

440 W x 395 H 

SPFHM SIGN PVC      

FIRE HYDRANT MEDIUM 

315 W x 215 H 

SPFHPRM SIGN POLY      

FIRE HYDRANT      

PUMP ROOM  MEDIUM 

315 W x 215 H 

SPFHRHL SIGN PVC      

FHR & HYDRANT LARGE 

440 W x 300 H       

75MM LETTERS 

SPFHRHM SIGN PVC      

FHR & HYDRANT MED 

215 W x 315 H       

40MM  LETTERS 

SPFHRL SIGN PVC      

FIRE HOSE REEL LARGE 

225 W x 300 H       

WHITE BORDER 
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SECTION 8  SIGNS & LABELS 

 GENERAL SIGNS  -  PVC - continued 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SPFHRP SIGN PVC      

FHR PENALTIES APPLY 

FOR ILLEGAL USE       

190 W x 190 H 

SPFHRS SIGN PVC      

FHR STRIP      

485 W x 100 H 

SPFHRULS SIGN PVC      

FHR USE STRIP LGE  

440 W x 95 H 

SPFHVAS SIGN PVC      

FIRE HYD VERT  

ARROW STRIP   

130 W x 450 H 

SPFHYDS SIGN PVC      

FIRE HYD STRIP  

500 W x 100 H 

SPFPL SIGN PVC      

FIRE POINT LARGE  

900 W x 600 H 

SPFPS SIGN PVC      

FIRE POINT STRIP  

410 W x 65 H 

SPFPUS SIGN PVC      

FIRE PUMP STRIP  

495 W x 130 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SPSB SIGN PVC      

FIRE SPRINKLER BOOSTER 

330 W x 225 H 

SPF SIGN PVC      

FIRE      

50 W x 100 H   

WHITE ON RED 

SPES SIGN PVC      

FIRE EXT STRIP  

450 W x 155 H 

SPFAPS SIGN PVC      

FIRE ALARM PANEL STRIP 

520 W x 65 H 

SPFASS SIGN PVC      

FIRE ALARM STRIP SML 

150 W x 70 H       

RED ON WHITE 

SPHBV SIGN PVC              

HYDRANT BOOSTER       

300 W x 240 H 

SPPASS SIGN PVC       

P.A.S.S. EXTINGUISHER 

BC 

SPFES SIGN PVC           

FIRE EQUIPMENT STRIP 

500 W x 100 H 
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SECTION 8  SIGNS & LABELS 

GENERAL SIGNS  -  PVC - continued 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

SPEEDNO SIGN PVC      

EMERGENCY EXIT   

DO NOT OBSTRUCT  

320 W x 120 H W/R 

SPFDDNO SIGN PVC      

FIRE DOOR       

DO NOT OBSTRUCT  

320 W x 120 H 

SPFDDNO-

NO 

320 x 120 

SIGN PVC  

FIRE DOOR DO NOT 

OBST DO NOT KEEP 

OPEN WHITE/GREEN 

SPFDD-

NONOBS 

320 x 120 

SIGN PVC  

FIRE DOOR DO NOT 

OBST DO NOT KEEP 

OPEN BLACK/SILVER 

SPFDD-

NONOWR 

320 x 120 

SIGN PVC  

FIRE DOOR DO NOT 

OBST DO NOT KEEP 

OPEN WHITE/RED 

SPFDWG SIGN PVC      

FIRE DOOR     

WHITE GREEN  

330 W x 120 H 

SPFEDNO SIGN PVC FIRE EXIT DO 

NOT OBSTRUCT      

300 W x 120 H 

SPFSDDNO SIGN PVC FIRE SAFETY 

DOOR DO      

NOT OBSTRUCT      

320 W x 120  H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SPFSDD-

NOBW 

SIGN PVC      

FIRE SAFETY DOOR  

DO NOT OBSTRUCT  

320 W x 120 H 

SPFSDD-

NONOBS 

SIGN PVC      
FIRE SAFETY DOOR DO 

NOT OBST  DO NOT KEEP 
OPEN 320 W x 120 H 

BLACK ON SILVER 

SPFSDD-

NORW 

SIGN PVC      

FIRE SAFETY DOOR  

DO NOT OBSTRUCT  

320 W x 120 H 

SPFSDD-

NOWR 

SIGN PVC      

FIRE SAFETY DOOR  

DO NOT OBSTRUCT  

330 W x 120 H 

SPFSDNO-

NO 

SIGN PVC      

FIRE SAFETY DOOR DO 

NOT OBSTRUCT DO NOT 

KEEP OPEN 320 x 120 

SPFSD-

NONOWR 

SIGN PVC      

FIRE SAFETY DOOR DO 

NOT OBSTRUCT DO NOT 

KEEP OPEN 320 x 120 

SPFDNO-

NO 

SIGN PVC      

FIRE SMK DOOR DO NOT 

OBSTRUCT DO NOT KEEP 

OPEN 320 x 120 

SPFD-

NONOBW 

SIGN PVC      

FIRE SMK DOOR DO NOT 

OBSTRUCT DO NOT KEEP 

OPEN 320 x 120 
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SECTION 8  SIGNS & LABELS 

 GENERAL SIGNS  -  PVC - continued 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SPFDNON-

ORW 

SIGN PVC      

FIRE SMK DOOR DO NOT 

OBSTRUCT DO NOT KEEP 

OPEN 320 x 120 

SPFD-

NONOWR 

SIGN PVC      

FIRE SMK DOOR DO NOT 

OBSTRUCT DO NOT KEEP 

OPEN  320 x 120 

SPFSDNO SIGN PVC      

FIRE SMK DOOR DO NOT 

OBSTRUCT       

320 W x 120 H 

SPFSD-

NOBW 

SIGN PVC      

FIRE SMK DOOR DO NOT 

OBSTRUCT       

320 W x 120 H 

SPFSD-

NORW 

SIGN PVC      

FIRE SMK DOOR DO NOT 

OBSTRUCT       

320 W x 120 H 

SPFSD-

NOWR 

SIGN PVC      

FIRE SMK DOOR DO NOT 

OBSTRUCT       

320 W x 120 H 

SPRACES SIGN PVC      

RACE       

220 W x 305  H 

SPRA SIGN PVC      

***REFLECTIVE ***    

ARROW ONLY 105 W x 

140 H WHITE/GREEN 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SPUREL SIGN PVC      

USE RIGHT EXT  

LARGE       

500 W x 350 H 

SPUREM SIGN PVC      

USE RIGHT EXT  

MEDIUM      

350 W x 400 H 

SPURES SIGN PVC      

USE RIGHT EXT  

SMALL      

255 W x 175 H 

SPRFE SIGN PVC      

OFFENCES FIRE EXITS     

LOC GOV WHITE ON RED 

150 W x 225 H 

SPRFEES SIGN PVC      

OFFENCES FIRE EXITS    

EPA ACT BLACK/SILVER 

150 W x 200 H 

SPRFER SIGN PVC             

OFFENCES FIRE EXITS  

EPA ACT WHITE ON RED 

150 W x 225 H 

SPRFES SIGN PVC              

OFFENCES FIRE EXITS  

LOC GOV SILVER/BLACK         

150 W x 225 H 

SPRFEW SIGN PVC             

OFFENCES FIRE EXITS  

EPA ACT RED ON WHITE          

150 W x 225 H 
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SECTION 8  SIGNS & LABELS 

GENERAL SIGNS  -  SELF ADHESIVE 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

SSAIBF SIGN S/A       

IN CASE OF FIRE 

BREAK FRONT    

120 W x 40 H 

SSAIBG SIGN S/A       

IN CASE OF      

EMERGENCY BREAK 

GLASS 125 W x 75 H 

SSAEMB SIGN S/A       

EXT MISSING BLAZON 

190 W x 190 H 

SSAFH SIGN S/A     

FIRE HYDRANT 

320 W x 215 H 

SSAFHC SIGN S/A       

FH IN CIRCLE   

WHITE / CLEAR  

170 x 170 

SSARFH SIGN S/A       

FIRE HYD      

***REFLECTIVE***  

430 W x 260 H 

SSAHB SIGN S/A       

HYDRANT BOOSTER 

315 W x 215 H 

SSAFHS SIGN S/A       

FIRE HYDRANT STRIP 

500 W x 100 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SSAFHPS SIGN S/A       

FIRE HYD STRIP PICTO 

300 W x 100 H 

SSAFHH SIGN S/A       

FIRE HOSE & HYDRANT 

225 W x 300 H 

SSAFHHS SIGN S/A       

FIRE HOSE & HYD STRIP 

500 W x 100 H 

SSAFHRWR SIGN S/A       

FHR SQUARE   

330 W x 330 H 

SSAFHRPS SIGN S/A       

FHR STRIP PICTO 

300 W x 100 H 

SSAFHR SIGN S/A       

FHR STRIP      

500 W x 100 H 

SSAFHP SIGN S/A       

FIRE HOSE STRIP PICTO 

300 W x 100 H 

SSAFHRHS SIGN S/A       

FIRE HOSE REEL & HYD 

SMALL      

225 W x 300 H  
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SECTION 8  SIGNS & LABELS 

 GENERAL SIGNS  -  SELF ADHESIVE 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SSAFHRH SIGN S/A       

FHR & HYDRANT 

435 W x 300 H 

SSAFHRU SIGN S/A       

FHR TO BE USED  

IN CASE OF FIRE   

500 W x 100 H 

SSAFHRFH SIGN S/A       

FHR & FIRE HOSE  

290 W x 190 H 

SSAFD SIGN S/A       

FIRE DEPOT     

315  W x 215  H 

SSAFDR SIGN S/A       

FIRE DEPOT      

***REFLECTIVE*** 

CLASS 2   310 W x 225 H 

SSAFDR1S SIGN S/A     FIRE DEPOT  

***REFLECTIVE ***      

SML UNDERGROUND 

300Wx200H 

SSAFDR1 SIGN S/A       

FIRE DEPOT      

**REFLECTIVE** UNDER-

GROUND 440 W x 350 H 

SSAFDCR SIGN S/A       

FIRE DEPOT CONTENTS 

***REFLECTIVE***     

290 W x 205 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SSADNOMP SIGN S/A       

DO NOT USE MOBILE 

PHONE PICTO       

100 DIA VINYL 

SSANSS SIGN S/A       

NO SMOKING STRIP  

410 W x 125 H 

SSADNOS SIGN S/A       

DO NOT OBSTRUCT  

W/R STRIP       

70 H x 310 W 

SSAE SIGN S/A       

EXIT       

285 W x 140 H 

SSAEP SIGN S/A       

EXIT PICTO     

310 W x 110 H 

SSAEPS SIGN S/A               

EXT STRIP PICTO    

300 W x 100 H 

SSAER SIGN S/A               

EXIT **REFLECTIVE**          

285 W x 140 H 

SSAFEIS SIGN S/A               

FIRE EXT INSIDE STRIP 

455 W x 50 H 
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SECTION 8  SIGNS & LABELS 

GENERAL SIGNS  -  SELF ADHESIVE 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

SSAFEX SIGN S/A       

FIRE EXIT       

350 W x 125 H  

GREEN/WHITE 

SSAOFE SIGN S/A       

OFFENCES FIRE EXITS 

LOC GOVT ACT      

225 W x 155 H 

SSAFDNO SIGN S/A       

FIRE DOOR DO NOT  

OBSTRUCT       

320 W x 120 H 

SSAFDNOG SIGN S/A       

FIRE DOOR DO NOT  

OBSTRUCT WH/GREEN 

320 W x 120 H 

SSAFSDNO SIGN S/A       

FIRE SAFETY DOOR DO 

NOT OBSTRUCT      

300 W x 120 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SSAFSDNONO SIGN S/A       

FIRE SAFETY DOOR DO 

NOT OBSTRUCT      

DO NOT KEEP OPEN 

SSAFSD-

NONOR 

SIGN S/A   

FIRE SAFETY DOOR  

DO NOT OBSTRUCT  

DO NOT KEEP OPEN 

SSAFSMDNO SIGN S/A       

FIRE SMOKE DOOR  

DO NOT OBSTRUCT  

320 W x 120 H 

SSAFSMD-

NONOWR 

320 H x 120 W 

SIGN S/A   

FIRE SMOKE DOOR  

DO NOT OBSTRUCT  

DO NOT KEEP OPEN 

SSASDWG SIGN S/A       

SMOKE DOOR WHITE 

ON GREEN 
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SECTION 8  SIGNS & LABELS 

 GENERAL SIGNS  -  METAL 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SMFHM SIGN METAL   

FIRE HYDRANT 

MED       

315 W x 215 H 

SMFHL SIGN METAL   

FIRE HYDRANT 

LGE       

450 W x 300 H 

SMFHXL SIGN METAL   

FIRE HYDRANT 

X-LGE

600 W x 450 H 

SFHRML SIGN METAL     

FIRE HYDRANT 

**REFLECTIVE** 

LARGE       

450 W x 300 H 

SMHS SIGN METAL      

BACK H HYDRANT 

75 W x 150 H 

SMFHP SIGN METAL      

FIRE HYDRANT PUMP 

300 W x 300 H 

SMHB SIGN METAL      

HYDRANT BOOSTER 

300 W x 220 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SFHHM SIGN METAL      

FIRE HOSE & HYD  

225 W x 300 H 

SMFHRP SIGN METAL      

FHR PENALTIES APPLY 

FOR ILLEGAL USE       

190  W x 190 x H 

SMSB SIGN METAL      

SPRINKLER BOOSTER 300 

W x 200 H 

SMSSV SIGN METAL      

SPRINKLER STOP VALVE 

300 W x 300 H 

SMER SIGN METAL      

EXIT       

***REFLECTIVE***  

290 W x 150 H 

SMFSDD-

NOSB 

SIGN METAL FIRE SAFETY 

DOOR DO NOT OPEN 

SILVER ON BLACK 
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EXIT SIGNS  -  PVC 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

SPE SIGN PVC      

EXIT       

350 W x 150 H 

SPFE SIGN PVC      

FIRE EXIT STRIP 

350 W x 130 H 

SPEEPB SIGN PVC      

EMERGENCY EXIT   

PUSH BAR TO OPEN 

WHITE ON GREEN 

SPNES SIGN PVC      

NO EXIT STRIP  

330 W x 175 H 

SPFER SIGN PVC      

FIRE EXIT       

***REFLECTIVE*** 

355 W x 130 H 

SELFEP SIGN PVC      

LUM FIRE EXIT PICTO 

300 W x 100 H 

SELEEO SIGN PVC      

LUM EMERGENCY EXIT 

EMERGENCY USE ONLY 

400 W x 150 H 

SELEE SIGN PVC      

LUM EMERGENCY EXIT 

400 W x 150 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SELAP SIGN EXIT       

ARROW LUMINOUS  

ARROW PICTO      

150 W x 150 H 

SELRLE SIGN EXIT       

LUM S/S RUNNING MAN 

PICTO LEFT EXIT      

400 W x 150 W 

SELRRE SIGN EXIT       

LUM S/S RUNNING MAN 

PICTO RIGHT EXIT      

400 W x 150 H 

SELRLP SIGN EXIT       

LUM S/S RUNNING MAN 

PICTO LEFT PVC       

300 W x 100 H 

SELRRP SIGN EXIT       

LUM S/S RUNNING MAN 

PICTO RIGHT PVC       

300 W x 100 H 

SELRP SIGN EXIT       

LUM S/S RUNNING MAN 

PICTO PVC 440 W x 180 H 

SELRPS SIGN EXIT       

LUM S/S RUNNING MAN 

PVC PICTO SMALL       

180 W x 180 H 
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SECTION 8  SIGNS & LABELS 

 ENGRAVED SIGNS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SEFSVB SIGN FIRE SERVICE VALVE 

BRASS       

120 W x 35 H       

8mm LETTERS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SEFSVP SIGN FIRE SERVICE VALVE 

PVC ENGRAVED      

175 W x 50 H 

 SIGN ADHESIVE 

 NOTES 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SA SIGN ADHESIVE  

420 GRAM TUBE 

PVC ADHESIVE 
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SECTION 8  SIGNS & LABELS 

FIRE LABELS  -  EXTINGUISHER PICTOGRAM 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

RPABE LABEL RATING  

PICTO ABE     

155 W x 50 H 

RPABES LABEL RATING    

PICTO ABE SMALL  

85 W x 25 H 

RPAF LABEL RATING       

PICTO AFFF (FOAM) 

155 W x 50 H 

RPAFS LABEL RATING     

PICTO AFFF SMALL  

85 W x 25 H 

RPAW LABEL RATING    

PICTO A/WATER  

155 W x 50 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

RPAWS LABEL RATING     

PICTO A/W SMALL 

85 W x 25 H 

RPBE LABEL RATING    

PICTO BE & CO2  

100 W x 50 H 

RPBES LABEL RATING    

PICTO BE SMALL  

55 W x 25 H 

RPWC LABEL RATING    

PICTO WET CHEM  

200  W x 50  H 

FIRE LABELS  -  EXTINGUISHER PRESSURE TEST 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LPTA LABEL P/TEST       

ALUMINIUM 2MPA  

35 W x 35 H 

LPTA25 LABEL P/TEST       

ALUMINIUM 2.5MP 

35 W x 35 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LPTAA LABEL PRESSURE TEST 

BLANK      

35 x 35 
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SECTION 8  SIGNS & LABELS 

 FIRE LABELS  -  EXTINGUISHER TYPE & ANCILLARY 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LPBL LABEL PLAIN      

BLACK LARGE CO2  

500 W x 50 H 

LPBLL LABEL PLAIN  

BLUE LARGE    

500  W x 50 H 

LPLG LABEL PLAIN      

LIME GREEN METAL FIRE 

EXT 480 W x 55 H 

LPTL LABEL PLAIN      

TAN LARGE WET CHEM 

500 W x 50 H 

LPWL LABEL PLAIN      

WHITE LARGE DCP  

700 W x 60 H 

LPWM LABEL PLAIN      

WHITE MEDIUM  

450 W x 45 H 

LPWS LABEL PLAIN    

WHITE SMALL  

400 W x 35 H 

LCI LABEL      

CORROSION INHIBITOR 

60 W x 35 H 

LCOND LABEL      

CONDEMNED DO NOT 

USE   179 W x 20 H 

LFHRFO LABEL FHR       

FIREOUT 175 DIA  

S/A 

LFHRNN LABEL FHR       

NO NAME 180 DIA  

S/A 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LFT LABEL      

FIRE TRAINER   

100 W x 100 H 

LS050 LABEL INFORMATION 

(REMOTE RELEASE)    

R-102 ANSUL

LSAAFSS LABEL SELF ADH AUTO-

MATIC FIRE SUPPRESSION 

SYS 165 W x 270 H 

LS030 LABEL SYSTEM      

(SAFETY WARNING) 

R102 ANSUL 

LSACSRR LABEL S/A CANDY STRIPE 

RED/WH CLASS 1 

*REFLECTIVE * 50 x 0.8m

LSAPD LABEL S/A PARTIAL      

DISCHARGE SHEETS OF 

10 / 20 / 30 / 40 

LSAS LABEL S/A SEAL TIE THE 

BREAKING OF THIS SEAL 

80 W x 20 H 

LC2FO LABEL CO2     

2.0 kg FIREOUT        

5B:E RATING 

LC35FO LABEL CO2         

3.5kg FIREOUT       

10B:E RATING 

LC5FO LABEL CO2            

5.0 kg FIREOUT    

10B:E RATING 

LDA9FO LABEL DCP ABE     

9.0kg FIREOUT       

10A-80B:E RATING 
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SECTION 8  SIGNS & LABELS 

FIRE LABELS  -  EXTINGUISHER TYPE & ANCILLARY continued 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

LAF9FO LABEL AIR FOAM  

9ltr FIREOUT      

4A-30B:E RATING 

LAW9FO LABEL AIR WATER 

9ltr FIREOUT      

4A RATING 

LAFF3NN LABEL FOAM      

3F FLUORINE FREE 

RECHARGE LABEL 

LAF LABEL      

AIR FOAM     

300 W x 135 H 

LAFCG LABEL AIR FOAM 

CHUBB GENUINE 

3A:20BE 

LAFQ LABEL AIR FOAM Q  

GENUINE 3A30BE   

290 W x 150 H 

LAFQ2 LABEL AIR FOAM  

QUELL SERIES 2   

250 W x 140 H 

LAFW91 LABEL AIR FOAM WORM 

9.1LT GEN3A:30B SILVER 

300W x 170H 

LAW LABEL AIR WATER 

RATING 3A      

300 W x 150 H 

LAWF LABEL AIR WATER 

9.1Ltr FIREX      

GENUINE 3A 

LAWQG LABEL AIR WATER 

Q GENUINE 3A    

290 W x 150 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LC35CG LABEL C02 3.5kg CHUBB 

GENUINE 

LC5WG LABEL CO2 5kg 

WORMALD GENUINE 

LCCG LABEL CO2 5.0kg CHUBB 

GENUINE 10BE       

210mm x 210mm 

LCL LABEL CO2       

LARGE (3.5 & 5.0) 

555 W x 140 H 

LCS LABEL CO2     

SMALL 2kg      

380 W x 100 H 

LCSS LABEL CO2 SMALL SWIV-

EL ELBOW 160 W x 255 H 

LDA LABEL DCP ABE       

SMALL LIFT HANDLE  

125 W x 120 H 

LDA45QG LABEL DCP ABE       

4.5kg Q GENUINE 

4A:80B:E 290 W x 150 H 

LDA45WG LABEL DCP ABE       

4.5kg W GENUINE 

4A:60B:E  280 W x 135 H 

LDA45WG

80 

LABEL DCP ABE     

4.5kg W GENUINE 

4A:80B:E 

LDA9CG LABEL DCP ABE       

9kg CH GENUINE 

6A:80B:E 230 W x 220 H 
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SECTION 8  SIGNS & LABELS 

 FIRE LABELS  -  EXTINGUISHER TYPE & ANCILLARY continued 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LDA9FG LABEL DCP ABE       

9kg FIREX GEN 4A:80B:E 

295 W x 155 H  

LDA9FM LABEL DCP ABE       

9kg F/M AMEREX BRASS 

VALVE GEN 6A80BE 

LDA9QG LABEL DCP ABE       

9kg Q GENUINE 

6A:80B:E 290  W x 150 H 

LDA9WG LABEL DCP ABE       

9kg WORM GENUINE   

6A:80B:E 295 W x 145 H 

LDAQNNS LABEL DCP ABE  

Q N N SQUARE  

245 W x 190 H 

LDAS LABEL DCP ABE     

SMALL W/O HOSE 

400 W x 125 H 

LDASH LABEL DCP ABE   

SMALL c/w HOSE 

400 W x 125 H 

LDAWNN LABEL DCP ABE  

NO NAME       

600 W x 125 H 

LDBQNNS LABEL DCP BE   

Q N N SQUARE 

245 W x 200 H 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LDBS LABEL DCP BE     

SMALL W/O HOSE 

400 W x 125 H 

LDBSH LABEL DCP BE     

SMALL c/w HOSE 

400 W x 125 H 

LDBWNN LABEL DCP BE   

NO NAME     

600 W x 125 H 

LDCMCG LABEL DCP METAL FIRES 

CHUBB GENUINE 180 W x 

250 H 

LDS LABEL DCP BE       

SMALL LIFT HANDLE TYPE 

125 W x 120 H 

LDSM LABEL DCP     

SWORDSMAN  

225 W x 105 H 

LMDA LABEL MOBILE DCP  

ABE PICTO       

185 W x 185 H 

LMDB LABEL MOBILE DCP  

BE PICTO               

185 W x 185 H 

LMF LABEL MOBILE           

FOAM OPERATING    

180 W x 240 H 
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Stat-X Aerosol Fire Suppression 

Your Choice for Special Hazard Fire Protection 

Stat-X devices are termed condensed aerosol agent generators because they 
generate an ultra-fine suspension of highly ionized potassium fire fighting      
particles upon actuation. Suitable for machinery spaces, unoccupied spaces and 
normally unoccupied spaces Stat-X generators come in a variety of sizes.  

Actuation can take place by electrical, thermal or manual activation and upon 
discharge fills the protected area with a soft suspension of Stat-X agent without 
“super-pressurizing” the protected space and inhibit the fire chain reaction.  

Due to the minute particle size, agent particles remain suspended  for an      
extended period of time to prevent re-ignition while also absorbing heat from 
the fire. 

Post fire clean-up is simple and replacement generators can be reinstalled 
immediately meaning virtually no unprotected period. 

Carrying key approvals worldwide, Stat-X is by far the most efficient fire 
suppression agent by weight currently available. 

Key Features 

 Highly effective - rapid class A & B fire suppression 

 Compact - weight & space saving up to 90% compared to gaseous systems 

 Easy to install - non-pressurized, no cylinders or pipe work necessary 

 Virtually maintenance free - SS construction, 10 year service life 

 Cost saving - significant install & maintenance savings over normal systems 

 Minimal post fire downtime - simply replace generators and re arm system 

 Non-corrosive, non-conductive - extensive testing on many materials 

 Non-toxic - approved for unoccupied and normally unoccupied areas 

 Environmentally friendly - zero ozone depleting & global warming potential 

 Extensive testing & approvals - including UL, CSIRO & numerous marine  

 Selected by US and Australian Military - for vehicle and marine applications 
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SECTION 9  SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS 

 STAT-X FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS 

STAT-X MANUAL OR THERMAL ACTIVATION GENERATORS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

S129997 STAT-X 30 T THERMAL or MANUAL GENERATOR 

S129998L STAT-X 60 T LONG THERMAL or MANUAL GENERATOR 

S129999 STAT-X 100 T THERMAL or MANUAL GENERATOR 

S130000 STAT-X 250 T THERMAL or MANUAL GENERATOR 

S130000L STAT-X 250 T LONG THERMAL or MANUAL GENERATOR 

S130001 STAT-X 500 T THERMAL or MANUAL GENERATOR 

S140000 STAT-X 1000 M T THERMAL or MANUAL GENERATOR 

STAT-X MANUAL OR THERMAL ACTUATORS 

S132161 STAT-X HEAD THERMAL/MANUAL 70C BRASS HORIZONTAL PULL 

S132162 STAT-X HEAD THERMAL/MANUAL 70C BRASS VERTICAL PULL 

S132163 STAT-X HEAD THERMAL/MANUAL 95C BRASS HORIZONTAL PULL 

S132164 STAT-X HEAD THERMAL/MANUAL 95C BRASS VERTICAL PULL 

S132165 STAT-X HEAD THERMAL/MANUAL 123C BRASS HORIZONTAL PULL 

S132166 STAT-X HEAD THERMAL/MANUAL 123C BRASS VERTICAL PULL 

S130006 STAT-X 316 STAINLESS STEEL MANUAL ONLY VERTICAL PULL 

S130007 STAT-X 316 STAINLESS STEEL MANUAL ONLY HORIZONTAL  PULL 

STAT-X ELECTRIC GENERATORS 

S129984 STAT-X 30 E ELECTRIC GENERATOR 

S129985L STAT-X 60E LONG ELECTRIC GENERATOR 

S129986 STAT-X 100E ELECTRIC GENERATOR 

S129987 STAT-X 250E ELECTRIC GENERATOR 

S129988 STAT-X 500E ELECTRIC GENERATOR 

S129989 STAT-X  1000 ELECTRIC GENERATOR 

S129990 STAT-X 1500 ELECTRIC GENERATOR 

S129991 STAT-X 2500 ELECTRIC GENERATOR 
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STAT-X GENERATOR MOUNTING BRACKETS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

S129993 STAT-X 30/60 STAINLESS STEEL MOUNT/BRACKET 

S129994 STAT-X 100 STAINLESS STEEL MOUNT/BRACKET 

S136186 STAT-X VEHICLE BRACKET FOR 30/60 ST/ST HEAVY DUTY 

S132844 STAT-X VEHICLE BRACKET FOR 100 ST/ST HEAVY DUTY 

S130396 STAT-X VEHICLE BRACKET FOR 250/500/1000ME/1000MT HEAVY DUTY 

S130397 STAT-X VEHICLE BRACKET FOR 1000E/1500E/2500E HEAVY DUTY 

S129995 STAT-X VEHICLE BRACKET FOR 250/500/1000ME/1000MT 

S129996 STAT-X VEHICLE BRACKET FOR 1000E/1500E/2500E 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

S001-926 STAT-X LIGHT VEHICLE 

PANEL 

S020-040 STAT-X 9V LITHIUM    

BATTERY FOR LV PANEL 

S47129 STAT-X REMOTE     

MANUAL ACTUATOR  

FOR LV PANEL 

S001-927 STAT-X MARINE  

CONTROL PANEL 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

S045-928 STAT-X LV/MV PANEL 

MOUNTING BRACKET 

S135982 STAT-X CABLE MANUAL 

RELEASE KIT 1M 

S135983 STAT-X CABLE MANUAL 

RELEASE KIT 3M 

S135984 STAT-X CABLE MANUAL 

RELEASE KIT 6M 

STAT-X CONTROL & DETECTION 

FIRE SYSTEM SERVICES PTY LTD 
ABN: 56 113 794 924  |  ACN: 113 794 924   

FC: 1300 88 FIRE (3473)  |  E: info@firesys.com.au |  W: www.firesys.com.au



  PRODUCT REFERENCE MANUAL PAGE 96 

SEC
TIO

N
 9

  SU
P

P
R

ESSIO
N

 SY
STEM

S 
SECTION 9  SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS 

 STAT-X FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

S130423 STAT-X THERMAL 

SWITCH 

S001-930 STAT-X THERMAL 

SWITCH KIT WITH 

300mm FLY LEAD & 

JUNCTION 

S001-987.1 STAT-X END-OF-LINE 

MODULE FOR USE WITH 

LV & VS-MK11 

S001-987.4 STAT-X END-OF-LINE 

RESISTOR KIT      

FOR MARINE 

S001-987.3 STAT-X 1k ohm END OF 

LINE RESISTOR      

ASSEMBLY 

S001-984.4 STAT X INLINE BRASS 

ENCLOSURE WITH   

CONNECTOR BLOCK 

SH8069 STAT-X LINEAR HEAT 

DETECTION CABLE   

RED 177-189oC  

SH9650 STAT-X LINEAR HEAT 

DETECTION CABLE 

WHITE 229-251oC  

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SSP668-332 STAT-X 3k3 2watt END 

OF LINE RESISTOR      

(USE W/ MV PANELS) 

S12011F SMOKE DETECTOR 

MARINE GRADE    

CONVENTIONAL   

OPTICAL 

S12012F THERMAL DETECTOR 

90oC MARINE GRADE 

TYPE C 

S12016F STAT-X THERMAL DE-

TECTOR 60oC HOCHIKI 

MARINE GRADE 

DCDAR3/M 

S12013F DETECTOR BASE 

MARINE GRADE   

CONVENTIONAL 

S12014F STAT-X OPTION WATER 

TIGHT DETECTOR 

MOUNT BOX C/W 

GLANDS 

S132830 STAT-X SOUNDER/

STROBE 9-15V AMBER 

S132831 STAT-X SOUNDER/

STROBE 18-30V AMBER 

S132445 STAT-X SOUNDER/

STROBE 12V RED 

S31015F STAT-X SOUNDER/

STROBE 24V RED 

STAT-X CONTROL & DETECTION 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

S130166 STAT-X M20 CABLE 

GLAND ADAPTOR      

3/4" NPT SUIT FR CABLE 

SCGM20 STAT-X CABLE GLAND 

METAL 20mm       

SUITS FR CABLE 

S136053 STAT-X PG9 CABLE 

GLAND ADAPTOR  

3/4" NPT 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

S075-077 STAT-X PG9 METAL  

CABLE GLAND SUITS 

GKW CABLE 

S132648 STAT-X REDUCING BUSH 
3/4 BSP X 1/2 BSP SUITS 

M20 CABLE GLAND 

S132649 STAT-X ST/ST ELBOW 
3/4IN NPT X 3/4IN BSP 

S040-080 STAT-X ENCLOSURE 

ALUMINIUM IP65   

58 x 64 x 36 

STAT-X THREAD ADAPTORS -  ELECTRICAL GENERATORS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

S132514 STAT-X FUSE HOLDER 

BLADE WATERPROOF c/w 

FAIL LIGHT 

S132515 STAT-X FUSE BLADE 

5 AMP 

S87060 GKW TWIN CORE FIRE 

RATED 87060 CABLE   

(2 X 0.75MM) 

S87061 GKW FOUR CORE FIRE 

RATED 87061 CABLE   

(4 X 0.75MM) 87061 

S121256 TWIN CORE FIRE RATED 

CABLE MARINE FR      

2 X 0.75MM 121256 

S128713 FOUR CORE FIRE RATED 

CABLE MARINE FR 4 X 

0.75MM 128713 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

S130132 DEUTCH CONNECTOR 2 PIN 

S130134 DEUTCH CONNECTOR 4 PIN 

S129924 STAT-X DT CLIP S/STEEL 

SUITS DT04 

S103198 STAT-X P-CLIP 19MM

(1XM6) SUITS 1/2INCH  

HOSE HOLDS GROMMETS 

S128819 P-CLIP TO SUIT TWO

CORE CABLE OR

PYROTUBE 

S90950 STAT-X SILICON     

GROMMET SUIT LHD/

GKW TWIN CORE 

S103248 STAT-X RUBBER GROM-

MET SUIT FR TWO CORE/

GKW FOUR CORE 

STAT-X CABLING & FASTENERS 
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 STAT-X FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

S66551 STAT-X LABEL VS CAUTION 

SHUT DOWN SINGLE      

S66538 STAT-X LABEL 'AS5062 IN 

CASE OF FIRE INITIATE 

EMERGENCY  PROCEDURE' 

S66539 STAT-X LABEL 'AS5062 IN 

CASE OF FIRE- SAFELY STOP 

MACHINE' 

S66545 STAT-X LABEL 'AS5062 FIRE 

SYSTEM ISOLATOR' 

S66544 STAT-X LABEL 'AS5062  

BATTERY ISOLATION' 

S66546 STAT-X LABEL 'AS5062  

DISCHARGE DELAY' 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

S66547 STAT-X LABEL 'WARNING 

MAY OPERATE      

AUTOMATICALLY' 

S66548 STAT-X LABEL     

'DO NOT ENTER' 

S66549 STAT-X LABEL 'EVACUATE 

ON SOUNDING OF ALARM' 

S66549AL STAT-X LABEL 'EVACUATE 

ON SOUNDING OF ALARM' 

ALUMINIUM 

S137060 STAT-X LABEL 'CABLE  

MANUAL RELEASE' 

STAT-X LABELS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

TEMP INDICATOR STICKER (10PK) 

S136003 40-71DEG SERIES A

S136004 77-116DEG SERIES B

S136007 121-160DEG SERIES C

S136005 166-204DEG SERIES D

S136006 210-260DEG SERIES E

S14590 STAT-X E-MATCH TESTER 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SUSB-232-1 STAT-X USB TO RS232 

CONVERTER 

S255-982 STAT-X CABLE RS232 

CONNECT 

STAT-X  TESTING & DEMONSTRATION EQUIPMENT 
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EXXFIRE 750/1500/2250 FIRE SUPPRESSION FOR OBJECT PROTECTION

Object protection is considered additional safety which can be installed 

independently of other fire protection systems to protect mission critical 

equipment including enclosed  server racks and electrical switching cabinets. 

Mounted either internally or externally, the stand-alone system incorporates 

an aspirating smoke detection system utilizing 3  optical sensors and non 

pressurized Nitrogen extinguishant. Upon activation Nitrogen is released 

both at low pressure and importantly, at ambient temperature  making it 

ideal for high value enclosed spaces from 1.5 through to 4.5 cubic metres. 

Space qualified, EXXFIRE systems are currently operating in space protecting 

two satellites and extensive testing has been conducted by TNO Defence & 

Security (Dutch Certified Laboritory) and other agencies. UL certification is 

expected in late 2019.  

KEY BENEFITS INCLUDE: 

• FULLY SELF CONTAINED

• GAS OUTPUT AT AMBIENT TEMPERATURE

• NON-PRESSURIZED NITROGEN STORAGE

• LOW NOISE LEVEL GAS RELEASE

• NO GLOBAL WARMING POTENTIAL

• LOW PRESSURE GAS RELEASE

• MAINTENANCE FREE

• NO RESIDUE CLEAN UP

• LONG SHELF LIFE

CALL AWFS FOR MORE INFORMATION 
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 SUPPRESSION SYSTEM SPARES 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SSTE  SPRINKLER SPANNER 

EXPOSED SPRINKLER 

SSTR SPRINKLER SPANNER 

RECESSED SPRINKLER 

G1000LFB GAUGE 1000KPA LIQUID 

FILLED 100mm DIA—      

100-1000KPA 3/8IN

G1600L GAUGE 1600 KPA  

LARGE FACE       

100mm DIA FACE  

0-1600KPA

G1600LFL GAUGE 1600 KPA LIQUID 

FILLED 100mm DIA       

0-1600KPA 3/8IN BSP

G1600LFS GAUGE 1600 KPA LIQUID 

FILLED 63mm DIA      

0-1600KPA 1/4INCH BSP

G2500LFB GAUGE 2500KPA LIQUID 

FILLED 100mm DI      

3/8 BSP BOTTOM ENTRY 

G2500LFBH GAUGE 2500kpa LIQUID 

FILLED SS 63mm DIA   

3/8 BSP BOTTOM ENTRY 

G2500R GAUGE 2500 KPA   

63mm FACE REAR ENTRY 

1/2inch BSP 0-2500 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

G2563LFB GAUGE 2500 KPA LIQUID 

FILLED 63mm DIA      

1/4 BSP BOTTOM ENTRY 

G2563LFR GAUGE 2500KPA LIQUID 

FILLED 63mm DIA      

1/4 BSP REAR ENTRY 

G4000LFB GAUGE 4000KPA LIQUID 

FILLED SS BOTTOM      

ENTRY 1/4" BSPT 

G1200LF GAUGE 1200KPA LIQUID 

FILLED 900-2500KPA 

G1600LF GAUGE 0-900-1600-2500 

38mm DIA LIQUID FILLED 

REAR ENTRY 

G1622 GAUGE 1622 KPA WFS 

FOAM SYSTEM 37mm 

FACE 

GA78707 GAUGE ANSUL RS      

NITROGEN VALVE  78707 

FLK74 FUSIBLE LINK K       

165 DEGREE F           

74 DEGREE CELSIUS 

FLA74 FUSIBLE LINK A       

165 DEGREES F           

74 DEGREE CELSIUS 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

C142G CARTRIDGE CO2       

142 GRAM FOR REMOTE 

ACTUATORS OLD QUELL/

FSI 

CPRSQ CAP PLASTIC RED  

SYSTEM QUELL 

WORMALD 

DHCAK DISCH HOSE CO2 SYS 

CONNECT 510mm      

ACTUATORS INCL NIPPLE 

DHCCS DISCH HOSE CO2 SYSTEM 

750mm c/w      

FEM SWIVEL ENDS 

DHCFS DISCH HOSE CO2 SYSTEM 

450mm - 510mm c/w 

SWIVEL ENDS 

DHCMAK DISCH HOSE CO2 SYSTEM 

MANIFOLD & ACTUATOR 

800mm c/w NIPPLE 

DHNCS DISCH HORN J803380 

CO2 1/2INCH S TYPE 

METAL HORN 

FE1210 FITTING EMT 1/2 IN      

SET SCREW CONNECTOR 

50 PER BOX 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

FE2205 FITTING EMT 1/2 IN 

COMPRESSION     

COUPLING 50 PER BOX 

NCORVSW NOZZLE CAP VEHICLE 

SYSTEMS c/w LANYARD 

WIRE RETAINER OFF 

ROAD 

NCORVSWP NOZZLE CAP BLACK PVC 

HIGH TEMP SMALL 

NCORVSWPL NOZZLE CAP RED PVC 

HIGH TEMP LARGE 

NTORVS60HF NOZZLE TIP FOAM      

VEHICLE SYSTEM      

SUREFLOW 60 DEGREE 

CAP/FOIL 

RGVS PYROTUBE RUBBER 

GROMMET MOUNT  

SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS 

LSAAFSS LABEL SELF ADH      

AUTOMATIC FIRE    

SUPPRESSION SYS 

165mmWx270mmH 

VTI Valve CO2 Fire Suppression 
Cylinder Valve

1" NGT   or
3/4 NGY Taper
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 LINEAR HEAT DETECTION CABLE 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SH8069 LINEAR HEAT      

DETECTION CABLE 

RED 177-189oC  

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SH9650 LINEAR HEAT        

DETECTION CABLE 

WHITE 229-251oC 

The digital Linear Heat Detection Cable uses simple and proven 

technology. Making it a product of choice for difficult and  

challenging applications where other technologies struggle to 

work. It is easy to install and requires low maintenance, there-

fore providing a cost effective solution where project 

expenditure requires to be kept at a minimum. 

The sensing cable is created from a pair of twisted steel  

conductors each with temperature sensitive insulation and 

then an overall PVC outer sleeve. When the temperature  

sensitive insulation reaches it's predetermined alarm       

temperature the two conductors short together providing the 

digital or switched signal. 

The cable can be connected to any unit capable of monitoring 

a switched signal, i.e. Conventional fire panel, addressable 

switch monitor unit or PLC. The PVC outer sleeve offers good 

UV resistance, allowing it to be deployed in external       

applications. 

APPLICATIONS: 
CABLE TRAYS 

FLOATING ROOF TANKS 

  TUNNELS 

  CONVEYORS 

  BUS & COACHES 
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POWER FACILITIES FIRE SUPPRESSION
Fires in power generation and management facilities, can have costly or even fatal consequences. In about one-third of 
the cases in which fire suppression systems fail, the cause is inadequate inspection, testing and maintenance. 
Operators require autonomous, reliable and robust fire suppression systems they can rely on.

Power generation and distribution machinery, such as turbines, generators, transformers and cable tunnels, need to 
operate continuously. Yet, a fire in one critical asset can cause collateral damage to other equipment that can result in 
power failures on the grid. Fires are usually caused by design defects, poor maintenance, voltage surges, overheating, 
arcs caused by a switch, leaking current, lightning, cable insulation deterioration and of course, not discounting 
sabotage.

Many fires can be prevented and damage minimized by improving the reliability and effectiveness of the fire 
suppression equipment. FirePro systems can detect and extinguish a fire at its source which is critically important in 
reducing the risk of injury to personnel and damage to critical assets. FirePro can be installed inside equipment and 
machinery where a fire will be detected and extinguished in the early stages – preventing its spread to other equipment.

Fire Pro has been installed in a number of “green energy projects” which pose a different style of fire risks due to the 
different style of technology and materials used.

AGRICULTURAL EQUIPMENT FIRE PROTECTION
Fires and explosions are acknowledged risks associated with all stages of agricultural production. Build-up of debris on 
agricultural machinery, stored crops, fuel storage facilities and grain dust explosions entail a very high risk of fire. High 
temperatures in the engine and exhaust systems can easily ignite debris and cause catastrophic fires.
FirePro fire suppression systems are robust, dependable, autonomous and effective. These systems are easily serviced 
in the field and thus minimize the amount of downtime and lost productivity in case of a fire incident. They replica can 
also be specifically designed for particular applications that are considered challenging or too costly to protect with other 
technologies. Moreover, they are friendly to the environment, people and crops.

FirePro systems can reduce damage to machinery, storage rooms and collateral damage to other assets in the event 
that a fire does occur. The systems are compact, easy to install, environmentally friendly and not pressurised making 
them ideal for the agriculture industry.

FirePro is ideal for protection of Agricultural Equipment and Facilities
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VEHICLE AND MOBILE PLANT FIRE SUPPRESSION
FirePro Fire Suppression systems are ideal for vehicles and mobile plant found in the mining, logistics, construction 
and forestry industries. The system can be fitted to all sizes of vehicle as well as all types of mobile plant including 
mobile 
lighting towers, cranes, hydraulic power packs etc.

Movie - LV system Fire TestFirePro fire suppression systems are compact, easy to install and not pressurised, making 
them a unique fire extinguishing solution for vehicles and plant. FirePro systems are currently protecting critical 
applications for numerous leading organisations in Australia and around the world.

Installed in and around your vehicle’s engine, vehicle fire suppression systems detect and suppress fire. The system 
can 
be operated manually or automatically, depending on requirements. Once activated the system will replica watch 
discharge the aerosol generators which will suppresses the fire. This minimises damage to vehicles, as well as 
potential 
harm to operators and passengers.

The system can be easily retrofitted to existing equipment providing a cost effective solution for vehicle engine 
compartments.

MANUFACTURING 

The threat of fire in a manufacturing plant is a risk factor that needs to be managed to ensure personnel safety and 
business productivity. Fire risks are omnipresent: from the production line, raw/finished materials, liquids, equipment, 
chemical and paint storage, electrical rooms and or human intervention. To tackle this mix of fire risks and to ensure 
business continuity, the fire protection system must have multi-level capabilities.
FirePro systems are distinctly qualified to protect multiple key assets. We ensure that detection and suppression 
covers all potential sources of fire.

FirePro’s total flooding condensed aerosol technology ensures fast, reliable and effective fire suppression without the 
need for activation of an auxiliary system e.g. water sprinklers. The system can even operate as stand-alone in remote 
locations without the need for an outside power source. Manufacturers and operators can draw further assurance from 
FirePro’s full compliance to the industry’s codes of practice and standards required for the protection of manufacturing 
plants.

FirePro is ideal for protection of Manfacturing Facilities

CABINET FIRE PROTECTION
In a real situation the fire always starts in a specific location, and then spreads based on the conditions which are 
presented in the area. Traditional fire suppression systems have always focused on the room or area where this 
occurs, we now have a product which can be installed and will provide fire protection at the source of the fire. This 
has a huge benefit of addressing the fire when it is small and much more manageable as well as reducing the 
damage from the fire.

This approach is known as a “Local Application” is a recognised way of handling your fire management and is not 
covered by Australian Standards. The design of this system is based on local conditions and circumstances. There 
are a number of simple design alternatives to produce the most efficient and cost effective solution.

This is a risk based approach so high risk areas can receive the attention they require, and low risk areas can be 
treated as such. Normally a control room would have approximately 10-15% of the total room covered by the control 
cabinets. These cabinets are designed to separate and isolate the risks. In high risk equipment such as high voltage 
control, the cabinet would be explosion proof, traditional fire suppression would be room replica rolex focused, so the 
fire would need to penetrate the cabinet before the suppression would be involved. The fire is now much bigger and 
has created more damage. Cabinet protection is also less expensive than room based systems.

FirePro is ideal for Cabinet Fire Protection
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

SESLTS 

SEE BELOW 

SIREN WARNING      

PORTABLE CARRY       

EVACUATION ALARM & 

PA ALERT 

SSA120 SIREN WARNING      

STAND ALONE      

120dBA @ 1MT OUTPUT 

600 Hz Nom 

SHH SIREN WARNING    

HAND HELD ALLOY  

105-110db @ 1mt

AIR RAID NOISE

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SHHP SIREN WARNING 

HANDHELD PLASTIC 

105-110db @ 1MT

AIR RAID NOISE

SAH SIREN  

AIR HORN  

UP TO 117db 

SHHEB SIREN       

HAND HELD      

ECOBLAST c/w HAND 

PUMP FOR RECHARGE 

SESLTS - PORTABLE EVACUATION ALARM & PA UNIT 

* Fully Self-Contained & Portable Evacuation Unit

- Provides full mobility of unit in the event of an incident

- Easily transportable to alternate sites / events

- Weighs less than 5KG with comfortable carry handle

* Incorporated PA (Public Address) System

- Allows clear direction to be given in the event of an incident

- Avoids confusion

* Dual Alert & Evacuation Tones

- Conforms with AS1670.4

- Audible over standard street noise at 250m

* Dual Alert & Evacuation Strobes

- Provides visual indicator as well as audible alarm

- Visible within factory / building at 75+m

* SPECIFICATIONS:

- Australian Made with after sales support available

- Battery and charger included

- LED indicator shows battery status

- High Vis powder coated body with chemical resistant handle

- Total weight 4.1kg

- 115dB+ @ 1m Under Testing audible over 70dB ambient noise @ 100m

- Dimensions 450mm L x 300mm H x 250mm W

- Easy to use 4 Position Switch OFF – PA – ALERT - EVAC

FIRE SYSTEM SERVICES PTY LTD 
ABN: 56 113 794 924  |  ACN: 113 794 924   
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SECTION 10   SAFETY & BUSHFIRE EQUIPMENT 

 EVACUATION SIRENS continued 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SMPS SIREN MEGAPHONE  

PISTOL GRIP EVAC SIREN 

OUTPUT 25 WATT MAX 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SWP SCOTTY 0782      

SAFETY WHISTLE 112 

DECIBEL BLAST c/w KEY 

RING 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LODH LOCK OUT DUAL HASP  

Z/P METAL 1 3/4 & 3/4 

DIAM 6 PADLOKS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LOH LOCK OUT HASP SINGLE 

SCISSOR RED METAL 

1INCH DIA 4 3/8 L 4 PAD 

 ESCAPE LADDERS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LF13 ESCAPE LADDER   

3.96MT (13FT) 2 STORY 

FOLD-AWAY LADDER 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LF25 ESCAPE LADDER       

7.62MT (25FT) 3 STORY 

FOLD-AWAY LADDER 

 LOCK OUTS 

 RESCUE TOOLS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

RQT1 RESCUE ME TOOL      

CUTS SEAT BELTS     

SHATTERS TEMPERED 

GLASS 

SESK SAFETY EQUIP KNIFE 

CUTTERS SUIT FIRE 

HOSE/EXT BAGS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

RQEBGHW RESCUE TOOL         

VEHICLE EMERGENCY 

BREAK GLASS HAMMER  

c/w WEBB CUTTER 

FIRE SYSTEM SERVICES PTY LTD 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

RHCA FIRE RAKE HOE       

ORANGE HEAD WITH  

FIBERGLASS HANDLE 

APM AXE PULASKI AXE/

MATTOCK BUSH FIRES & 

OFF ROADERS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

FBEATF FIRE SWATTER       

FIBREGLASS HANDLE 

RUBBER BEATER BLADE 

1430mm L 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

FBFL FIRE BUG FIRE LIGHTER 

4Ltr FIRE IGNITOR 

FBFL5LR FIRE BUG FIRE LIGHTER 

5Ltr RETRACTABLE WAND 

FBWA FIRE BUG       

WAND ASSEMBLY 

c/w WICK 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

FBWO FIRE BUG WICK ONLY 

FBWCB FIRE BUG WICK CLAMP 

& BOLT 

FBLO FIRE BUG LID      

C/W O RING & LABEL 

FIRE LIGHTER 

COLLAPSIBLE FIRE FIGHTER BACK PACKS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

BPFFS BACK PACK WATER 

SPRAYER RED KNAPSACK 

COLLAPSIBLE  

BPFFSPO BACK PACK 16LT        

KNAPSACK SOFT  DUAL 

ACTION PUMP ONLY  

COLLAPSIBLE FIRE FIGHTER BACK PACK FEATURES 

 15—16LT capacity

 HF welded flexible tank

 Manufactured from UV resistant reinforced material

 Highly effective double action hand pump

 Jet / fog functions

 Ergonomic design

 Adjustable  shoulder and waist straps

FIRE SYSTEM SERVICES PTY LTD 
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SECTION 10   SAFETY & BUSHFIRE EQUIPMENT 

 REGA FIRE FIGHTER BACK PACKS 

 REGA FIRE FIGHTER BACK PACK PARTS 

REGA Back Pack Features: 

 16 Litre polyethylene tank

 Dual action  brass plunger action pump

 No 8  bushfire nozzle straight jet / flat fantail

 Spaying capacity 1.25 Litres per minute

 Adjustable straps

 Dimensions  650 mm  (H) x 495 mm (W)

Optional heavy duty vehicle mounting bracket:

 Ensures safe and secure

attachment to vehicles

CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

BPFF REGA KNAPSACK 16LT RIGID PVC FIRE FIGHTER SPRAYER 

HDVBRK VEHICLE TRUCK BRACKET REGA KNAPSACK TO SUIT P/N BPFF 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

RBPPA BACKPACK PUMP       

ASSEMBLY  C/W HOSE 

AND PUMP      

(ALT P/N 109724) 

RBPPO BACKPACK PUMP   

ASSEMBLY ONLY    

(ALT P/N  109727) 

RBPHSUB REGA BACK PACK HOSE 

ASSEMBLY SUB C/W  

ELBOW & VALVE TAIL  

RBPHO BACK PACK HOSE ONLY 

BARE POLY FOR REGA 

UNDERARM PUMP   

( ALT P/N 109777) 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

BPLO BACK PACK LID ONLY 

109792 FOR REGA      

POLYTHENE 16lt       

(ALT P/N  109792) 

BPLS BACK PACK LID SEAL 

16LT PVC REGA        

POLYTHENE 16lt      

(ALT P/N 109701) 

BPFSA BACK PACK REGA      

FIRE FIGHTER 16lt PVC 

STRAINER ASSEMBLY  

(ALT P/N 109763) 

BPFOK BACK PACK FIRE FIGHTER 

16LT PVC OVERHAUL KIT 

( ALT P/N 109778) 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

RBPN BACK PACK PUMP      

NOZZLE ASSY FOR REGA 

UNDERARM PUMP      

(ALT P/N 109753)  

RBPHTV BACK PACK HOSE TAIL 

VALVE FOR REGA      

UNDERARM PUMP    

(ALT P/N 109770) 

RBPEO BACK PACK ELBOW  ONLY 

FOR UNDERARM PUMP    

ASSEMBLY       

(ALT P/N  109775) 

RBPOS BACK PACK OUTLET 

SOCKET REGA POLY 16LT 

(ALT P/N 109703) 

RBPOSN BACK PACK BACKING NUT 

TO SUIT  REGA OUTLET 

SOCKET      

(ALT P/N 109708) 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

RBPCC BACK PACK CLIP c/w 

CHAIN 16LT PVC      

UNDERARM PUMP REGA 

(ALT P/N 109715) 

RBPHC BACK PACK HOSE CLAMP 

FOR REGA 16LT PVC    

UNDERARM PUMP     

(ALT P/N 103330) 

RBPSO BACK PACK STRAP ONLY 

109711 REGA POLY 16LT 

1130mm L       

(ALT  P/N 109711) 

RBPSPO BACK PACK SHOULDER 

PAD ONLY      

REGA POLY 16LT      

(ALT P/N  109713) 

RBPBO BACK PACK BUCKLE ONLY 

109712 REGA POLY 16LT 

(ALT P/N 109712) 

RURAL FIRE HOSE NOZZLES 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

NDAJ NOZZLE 25MM BSP ALUM 

DIAL A JET      

3-5-8MM & FOG SPRAY

MID SCREW 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

KDAJ12 SERVICE KIT DIAL A JET 12 
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SECTION 10   SAFETY & BUSHFIRE EQUIPMENT 

 SCOTTY FIRE FIGHTER NOZZLES 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

NPGSFF NOZZLE PISTOL GRIP 

SCOTTY 4037 1.5 BSP 

FEMALE GR PLASTIC RED 

N38PSR NOZZLE 1.5INCH BSP 

PVC OFF-FOG RED  

SCOTTY FIREFIGHTER 

280lpm 

N38PSRLF NOZZLE 38mm BSP F 

PVC OFF-FOG RED TWIST 

LOW FLOW       

56-189LPM

NDAJS SCOTTY 4044 DIAL A 

FLOW NOZZLE      

REVOLVER TYPE     

RATES 3 6 9 12 

NPSOV NOZZLE PVC       

SHUT OFF VALVE ONLY 

S400580 SCOTTY 4005      

PENETRATING NOZZLE 

C/W BALE ARM SHUT 

OFF 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

S4005PN SCOTTY 4005  

PENETRATOR  

NOZZLE ONLY 

BFM SCOTTY 4095 FOAM 

BRANCH HOSE REEL 

STORZ c/w 2 x 19mm + 

INDUC 

NSAAF SCOTTY 4020    

AIR ASPIRATING  

FOAM NOZZLE   

15GPM - 57LT 

NSAAFS SCOTTY 4015            

AIR ASPIRATING        

FOAM NOZZLE   

8GPM @ 60 PSI 

SMEFNA SCOTTY 4039MX       

MEDIUM EXPANSION 

FOAM NOZZLE        

ATTACHMENT 

SMMS SCOTTY MINI MONITOR 

SYSTEMS VARIOUS      

SETUPS AVAILABLE 

 SCOTTY FORESTRY COUPLINGS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SQCF FORESTRY CONNECTION 

FEMALE 1.5 inch BSP 

FLURO YELLOW       

GF NYLON 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SQCM FORESTRY CONNECTION 

MALE 1.5 inch BSP       

FLURO YELLOW         

GF NYLON 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

SSW405615 SCOTTY SQUALL WALL 

15gpm 4056 38mm 

BSP FEMALE 

SSW405615M SCOTTY SQUALL WALL 

15gpm 4056 38mm 

BSP MALE 

SSW405630 SCOTTY SQUALL WALL 

30gpm 4056 38mm 

BSP FEMALE 

SSW405630M SCOTTY SQUALL WALL 

30gpm 4056 38mm 

BSP MALE 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SSW405650M SCOTTY SQUALL WALL 

50gpm 4056 38mm 

BSP MALE 

S3WV SCOTTY 3 WAY VALVE 

3 x 1.5INCH BSP 

MALE THREAD PORTS 

4050 

ARS4082BSP SCOTTY 4082 REDUCER 

38mm BSP MALE TO 

25mm BSP FEMALE 

PVC 

SCOTTY FIRE FIGHTER EQUIPMENT 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SBP SCOTTY 4000BP 19lt 

BACK PACK SOFT WITH 

WATER HAND PUMP 

BPSLO BACK PACK SCOTTY 

LID ONLY 

SLW SCOTTY 4577      

STORZ COUPLING &  

LUG WRENCH 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SSHS SCOTTY 4579      

SUPER HYDRANT  

SPANNER 

SSWMB SCOTTY SPANNER 

WRENCH TRUCK MOUNT 

BRACKET SUITS SSHS  
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SECTION 10   SAFETY & BUSHFIRE EQUIPMENT 

 NOTES 
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SEALING TIES - STANDARD 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SPCPB SEAL PVC COLOR BLUE 

SPCPBK SEAL PVC COLOR BLACK 

SPCPBN SEAL PVC COLOR BROWN 

SPCPG SEAL PVC COLOR GREEN 

SPCPGY SEAL PVC COLOR GREY 

SPCPO SEAL PVC COLOR ORANGE 

SPCPPK SEAL PVC COLOR PINK 

SPCPPU SEAL PVC COLOR PURPLE 

SPCPR SEAL PVC COLOR RED 

SPCPW SEAL PVC COLOR WHITE 

SPCPY SEAL PVC COLOR YELLOW 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SENCP SERVICE EQUIP NECK 

COLLAR 76mm PURPLE 

NOTICE OF H/TEST PK50 

SENCB SERVICE EQUIP NECK 

COLLAR 53mm BLUE   

NOTICE OF H/TEST  PK50 

SENCGY SERVICE EQUIP NECK 

COLLAR 43mm GREY 

NOTICE OF H/TEST PK100 

SENCGN SERVICE EQUIP NECK 

COLLAR 33mm GREEN 

NOTICE OF H/TEST PK100 

STA SERVICE TAG ALLOY 

MAINTENANCE SERVICE 

STA13 SERVICE TAG ALLOY  

CURRENT AS1851      

RECORD W/OUT P/TEST 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

STM SERVICE TAG STEEL 

AS1851 MAINTENANCE 

SERVICE - MINES OK 

STPY SERVICE TAG MAINTE-

NANCE POLY PROP     

YELLOW UNDERGROUND 

STSA SERVICE TAG SELF       

ADHESIVE LGE 100mm W 

STSAS SERVICE TAG SELF       

ADHESIVE SML 85mm W 

x 45mm H   STD SIZE 

STFDSA SERVICE TAG FIRE DOOR 

SELF ADHESIVE AS1851 

80mm x 30mm 

STFHA SERVICE TAG FIRE HOSE 

ALLOY 

SEALING TIES - HIGHER TENSION 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SPCPPB SEAL PVC HI/ T BLUE 

SPCPPG SEAL PVC HI/T GREEN 

SPCPPO SEAL PVC HI/T ORANGE 

SPCPPR SEAL PVC HI/T RED 

SPCPPW SEAL PVC HI/T WHITE 

SPCPPY SEAL PVC HI/T YELLOW 

SEALING TIES - OTHER 

SETC SEAL EXTINGUISHER TIE 

CLEAR 

SL10 SEAL CRIMP TYPE & TIE 

PVC RED SEAL/ BLK TIE 

SERVICE COLLARS, TAGS & HOLDING RINGS 
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SECTION 11  SERVICE CONSUMABLES & EQUIPMENT 

 SERVICE TAGS & HOLDING RINGS continued 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

STPYPE SERVICE TAG PASSIVE 

EQUIPMENT AS1851 POLY 

YELLOW 80mm x 30mm 

STPSS SERVICE TAG SAFETY 

SHOWER /EYE WASH   

STATION 

STA5062 SERVICE TAG ALLOY 

MAINTENANCE VEH SYS  

AUST STANDARD 5062 

STEFSVHR TAG FIRE SERVICE VALVE 

CLOSE ONLY TO SERVICE 

HOSE REELS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

STOOSC SERVICE TAG OUT OF 

SERVICE SYNTHETIC 

STRHL SERVICE TAG RING   

HOLDING LGE 30mm 

STRHS SERVICE TAG RING  

HOLDING SML 25mm 

STHP SERVICE TAG HOLDING 

POUCH TAG COVER 

 BANDIT CLAMPS & BANDIT CLAMP TOOLS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

BC19HRH BANDIT CLAMP 19mm 

HOSE CLAMP      

25.4mm ID x 9.5mm W 

BC25LF BANDIT CLAMP 25mm 

HOSE CLAMP      

38.1mm ID x 6.4mm W 

BC38LF BANDIT CLAMP 25mm - 

38mm HOSE CLAMP 

50.8mm ID x 9.53mm W JS 

BC44LFW BANDIT CLAMP 38mm 

HOSE CLAMP    

44.5mm ID x 15.9mm W 

BC65LF BANDIT CLAMP 65mm 

HOSE CLAMP      

69mm ID x 12.7mm W 

BC76 BANDIT CLAMP 65mm 

HOSE CLAMP      

76.2mm ID x 12.7mm W 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CBHT CLAMP BANDIT   

HAND TOOL         

6mm - 20mm     

WIDE CLAMPS 

CBHTA CLAMP BANDIT      

HAND TOOL ADAPTO 

SUIT JR PREFORMED 

CLAMPS LEVER 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

PNP PUNCH NUMERICAL 

PREMIUM GRADE PER-

MAFIX NUMBERS 

PNPC PUNCH NUMERICAL 

HEAVY DUTY PERMFIX 

NUMBERS TOUGH BODIED 

PSH PUNCH SINGLE HOLE 

PSHP3 PUNCH SINGLE HOLE 

INDUSTRIAL 50mm 

REACH 3mm ROUND HOLE 

PCOA PLIERS CLAMP O TYPE 

ORRK O RING REMOVAL KIT 

SSDP SCALES DIGITAL     

PORTABLE BATTERY 

OPERATED < 23kg 

SETEL SERVICE EQUIP TORCH 

EXTENDED WAND LIGHT 

16 INCH STD BULB 

SENSS SERVICE EQUIP NUM-

BERS STAMP SET 0-8 

(6 SAME AS 9) 

SESH SERVICE EQUIP STAMP 

HOLDER 

SECIM2 SERVICE EQUIPMENT 

CYLINDER INSPECTION 

MIRROR x 2 MAGNIFY 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

BAN BRUSH APERTURE NYLON 

WIRE TWIST STEEL HANDLE 

BCB BRUSH CLEAN BRASS  

NYLON HANDLE 

BCN BRUSH CLEAN NYLON 

WITH NYLON HANDLE 

BNB BRUSH CLEAN VALVES 

NYLON BRISTLE WIRE 

WOOD HANDLE 

BVCB BRUSH CLEAN VALVES 

BRASS WIRE SUIT ALLOY 

VALVES 

BVCM BRUSH CLEAN VALVES 

METAL WIRE WOOD 

HANDLE 

SEHHP SERVICE EQUIPMENT 

HAND HELD PITOT c/w 

H/DUTY CARRY CASE 

SEVTKIT SMOKE DETECTOR TEST 

KIT c/w DISPENSER & 

TELE POLE & C SMOKE 

SESHDTKIT SMOKE & HEAT      

DETECTOR TEST KIT 

COS250 SMOKE DETECTOR TEST 

CAN OF SMOKE 250g 

(FOR USE WITH SESHDTKIT) 

COS SMOKE DETECTOR 

CAN OF SMOKE     

TESTER 100g 
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SECTION 11  SERVICE CONSUMABLES & EQUIPMENT 

 RECHARGE & TEST ADAPTORS 

RECHARGE ADAPTORS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

RAKIT RECH ADAPT DCP KIT 8 

ADAPTORS 

RA1 RECHARGE ADAPTOR  

W/EG/FW/FG/EV      

FIREOUT / BFI - AD41 

RA2 RECHARGE ADAPTOR  

F/STOP F/BOX AD40 

RA3 RECHARGE ADAPTOR 

FM/BM/ANS/FEX 

RA4 RECHARGE ADAPTOR 

FM/BM/WORM/EG FW 

RA5 RECHARGE ADAPTOR 

CHUBB/KIDDE 

RA7 RECHARGE ADAPTOR 

WORM SENTRY GEM 

RA8 RECHARGE ADAPTOR 

FIREBOX 2kg QUELL 

CHUBB 

RA9 RECHARGE ADAPTOR 

WORM SENTRY GEM 

RACNW RECHARGE ADAPTOR 

CO2 NYLON SNAP IN 

WASHER 

HYDRO TEST ADAPTORS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

HTAKIT HYDRO TEST ADAPTOR 

KIT DCP A/W & A/F 11 

ADAPTORS 

HTAKITC HYDRO TEST ADAPTOR 

KIT CO2 4 ADAPTORS 

9/11/12/13 

HTA1 PRESSURE TEST ADAPTOR 

FM/ANS SENTRY /      

FM / AMX 

HTA2 PRESSURE TEST ADAPTOR 

AMEREX F/M ANS GEM 

HTA3 PRESSURE TEST ADAPTOR 

F/M 

HTA4 PRESSURE TEST ADAPTOR 

Q CH WOR E/G F/W F/G 

F/S F/B 

HTA5 PRESSURE TEST ADAPTOR 

BFI FOTON 

HTA6 PRESSURE TEST ADAPTOR 

AMEREX FIREMASTER 

HTA7 PRESSURE TEST ADAPTOR 

WORMALD, E/G 2kg 

HTA8 PRESSURE TEST ADAPTOR 

CHUBB - SWORDSMAN 
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HYDRO TEST ADAPTORS CONTINUED 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

HTA9 PRESSURE TEST       

ADAPTOR CO2 CHUBB 

HTA10 PRESSURE TEST       

ADAPTOR WORMALD 

HTA11 PRESSURE TEST       

ADAPTOR CO2 F/S F/X F/

B BFI F/M WFS Q93 

HTA12 PRESSURE TEST 

ADAPTOR CO2 

WORMALD 

HYDRO TEST ADAPTORS CONTINUED 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

HTA13 PRESSURE TEST     

ADAPTOR CO2 GEM 

HTA14 PRESSURE TEST  

ADAPTOR FIREX 

HTA15 PRESSURE TEST       

ADAPTOR - CHUBB  FIREX 

RECHARGE  & TESTING EQUIPMENT 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

BBAG BAG BLOWOUT 

PPB POWDER PAIL BAG  

CONTROLS FLOW OF 

POWDER FROM PAIL 

FL FUNNEL LARGE - 300mm 

LONG TOP DIA 265mm - 

SPOUT DIA 28mm 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

FM FUNNEL MEDIUM -

250mm LONG TOP DIA 

265mm - SPOUT DIA 

55mm 

FS FUNNEL SMALL - 370mm 

LONG TOP DIA 150mm - 

SPOUT DIA 18mm 

SL SCOOP LARGE 
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SECTION 11  SERVICE CONSUMABLES & EQUIPMENT 

 RECHARGE & TESTING EQUIPMENT 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

RRRD RECH RECLAIM/REFILL 

RIG 25K DC SINGLE  

HOPPER c/w CONSOLE/

LINES 

RESVRR RECH RECLAIM/REFILL 

RIG DC 67K SINGLE  

HOPPER c/w CONSOLE/

LINES 

RETHR RECH RECLAIM/REFILL 

RIG DCP TWIN 68K   

HOPPERS CONSOLE/

LINES 

RETW RECH EQUIP TWIN 

VALVE c/w PICK TUBE & 

LINE - SUIT REFILL RIGS 

REOCG RECH EQUIP OVERFLOW 

CONTAINER      

REPLACEMENT DCP 

RECH RIG 

REBP RECH EQUIP BUCKET 

PUMP 0 - 820 PSI    

(0 - 5.6 Mpa) 

REBVM RECH EQUIP BENCH VICE 

MANUAL 

REBVP RECH EQUIP BENCH VICE 

PNEUMATIC -       

UP TO 4.5kg 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

RECFV RECH EQUIP CYLINDER 

FLOOR VICE      

FOR 9kg - 100LB       

CYLINDERS 

REPO RECH EQUIP PAIL  

OPENER ALLOY 

REHTHP RECH EQUIP HYDRO TEST 

HAND PUMP 0-1000 PSI 

REHTS RECH EQUIP HYDRO TEST 

SYSTEM HAND PUMP c/w 

SAFETY CAGE 

SECT SERVICE EQUIP CAGE FILL 

P/TEST STEEL GAUGE 

FRAME 800 x 320 x 320 

RD6U RECH EQUIP DRYER UP 

TO 4 UNITS CYLINDER 

DRYER 240V AC 

TRMK RECH EQUIP TWIN RIG 

MAINTENANCE KIT 

KHTP SERVICE KIT HYDRO TEST 

PUMP CHECK STEM RE-

PLACES POPPET VALVE 
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SECTION 11  SERVICE CONSUMABLES & EQUIPMENT 

RECHARGE AGENTS 
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DRY CHEM DCP AB(E) 

DCA2590 DRY CHEM DCP AB(E) 

20kg PAIL H/P HIGH 

GRADED 90% POWDER 

DCA5090 DRY CHEM DCP AB(E) 

50kg DRUM H/P HIGH 

GRADED 90% POWDER 

FLUORINE FREE FOAM 3% 

R3FFPF20 RECHARGE 3%      

FLUORINE FREE FOAM 

F3 PROTEC 20 L DRUM 

R3FFPF200 RECHARGE 3%      

FLUORINE FREE FOAM 

F3 PROTEC 200 L DRUM 

R3FFFS1000L RECHARGE FOAM 3% 

FLUORINE FREE      

RE-HEALING 1000L RF3 

FLUORINE FREE FOAM 6% 

R6FFPF20 RECHARGE 6%      

FLUORINE FREE FOAM 

F3 PROTEC 20 L DRUM 

R6FFPF200 RECHARGE 6%      

FLUORINE FREE FOAM 

F3 PROTEC 200 L DRUM 

AFFF & FLUOROPROTEIN FOAM 3% 

R3F20L RECHARGE 3%      

AFFF FOAM SOLUTION 

20 LITRE DRUM 

R3F200L RECHARGE 3%      

AFFF FOAM SOLUTION 

200 LITRE DRUM 

R3F1000L RECHARGE 3%      

AFFF FOAM SOLUTION 

1000 LTR BULK BIN 

AFFF & FLUOROPROTEIN FOAM 3% continued 

R3FFP RECHARGE 3%     

FLUOROPROTEIN FOAM 

CONCENTRATE 20 L DRUM 

AFFF & FLUOROPROTEIN FOAM 6% 

R6ASCC RECHARGE 6%      

AFFF SINGLE CHARGE 

540ML EXT CHARGE 

R6AF20L RECHARGE 6%      

AFFF FOAM SOLUTION 

20 LITRE DRUM 

R6A200L RECHARGE 6%      

AFFF FOAM SOLUTION 

200 LITRE DRUM 

SPECIALTY  & ALCOHOL RESISTANT FOAMS 

R3FICAOB20 3% FOAM I.C.A.O.B   

AVIATION 20lt DRUM 

ALCOHOL RESISTANT 

R6FICAOB20 6% FOAM I.C.A.O.B   

AVIATION 20lt DRUM  

ALCOHOL RESISTANT 

R6FICAOB200 RECHARGE 6% AFFF 

ICAO/B FOAM AVIATION 

DEFENCE 200L DRUM 

RARC20 RECHARGE ARC FOAM 

20LT DRUM POLAR SOL-

VENT ALCOHOL RESIST 

RFHEX20 RECHARGE FOAM 

HIGH EXPANSION   

20 LITRE DRUM 

TRAINING FOAM 

RTF20 RECHARGE TRAINING 

FOAM 20 LITRE DRUM 
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SECTION 11  SERVICE CONSUMABLES & EQUIPMENT 

 RECHARGE AGENTS continued 

CORROSION INHIBITOR 

ICWE INHIBITORS CORROSION 

WATER EXT 

WET CHEMICAL 

RWC21 RECHARGE WET      

CHEMICAL SOLUTION  

21 LITRE DRUM 

 FIRE HOSE TESTING EQUIPMENT 

PETROL DRIVEN 

FHTP450 FIRE HOSE TESTER PETROL 4 OUTLET 450 PSI 10 GPM W/O FITTINGS 

• ENGINE -  5.5 HP 160 CC HONDA

• PUMP - TWIN PISTON PUMP

• INLET - 2.5” SWIVEL

• OUTLET - 4 X 1.5” MALE NST  IND CONTROLLED BALL VALVES

• DOES NOT INCLUDE COUPLING ADAPTORS SOLD SEPARATELY

ELECTRIC POWERED 

FHTE500 FIRE HOSE TESTER ELECTRIC 4 OUTLET 500PSI 3 GPM W/O FITTINGS 

• MOTOR -  ELECTRIC 1 HP 1 PHASE 110/220 V 50/60 HERTZ

• PUMP - TRIPLEX PLUNGER PUMP

• INLET - 2.5” SWIVEL

• OUTLET - 4 X 1.5” MALE NST  IND CONTROLLED BALL VALVES

• DOES NOT INCLUDE COUPLING ADAPTORS SOLD SEPARATELY

AIR OPERATED 

REFHT RECH EQUIP FIRE HOSE TESTER PORTABLE 3 OUTLETS 

• AIR DRIVEN PUMP

• REQUIRES 80-100PSI @ 12-18 CFM AIR SUPPLY

• 3 OUTLETS

• DOES NOT INCLUDE COUPLING ADAPTORS SOLD SEPERATELY
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SECTION 12  FIRE EXTINGUISHER SPARE PARTS & FITTINGS 

GAUGES 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

G620 GAUGE 620 KPA  

A/W       

35mm FACE 

G620A GAUGE 620 KPA  

A/W       

37mm FACE 

G690 GAUGE 690 KPA  

DCP A/W A/F    

30mm FACE 

G690A GAUGE 690 KPA A

37mm FACE 

G690FM GAUGE 690 KPA      

A/W  A/F  F/MASTER 

GEN S/STEEL INT 35mm 

G690SS GAUGE 690 KPA      

A/W & A/F W/C       

S/STEEL CASE & THREAD 

G690W GAUGE 690 KPA      

S/S BOURDON F/M     

A/W   A/F   W/C  100LB 

G700 GAUGE 700 KPA  

A/W   A/F      

35mm FACE 

G700A GAUGE 700 KPA  

A/W   A/F      

37mm FACE 

G700BO GAUGE 700 KPA  

SMALL 25mm    

BFI O RING TYPE 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

G700S GAUGE 700 KPA      

SMALL 25mm FACE 

G700SA GAUGE 700 KPA      

SMALL A 25mm FACE 

G700ESS GAUGE 700 KPA    

EBUR STYLE SS      

SMALL 20mm FACE 

G700E GAUGE 700 KPA      

EBUR STYLE C/PLATED 

BRASS SML 20mm FACE 

G700FB GAUGE 700 KPA      

FIRE BOX SML 20mm  

c/w O RING 

G700SSFB GAUGE 700 KPA      

S/S FIRE BOX SML 20mm 

c/w O RING 

G1000 GAUGE 1000 KPA    

LARGE 35mm FACE 

G1000A GAUGE 1000 KPA  

LGE A 37mm FACE 

G1000FB GAUGE 1000 KPA    

FIRE BOX SM 20mm 

c/w 0 RING 

G10BFI GAUGE 10 BAR BFI      

c/w O RING 1.0kg 2.5kg & 

9L A/FFF 1000kpa 
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SECTION 12  FIRE EXTINGUISHER SPARE PARTS & FITTINGS 

  GAUGES continued 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

G1000E GAUGE 1000 KPA EBUR 

STYLE C/PLATED BRASS 

SMALL 20mm FACE 

G1030 GAUGE 1030 KPA  

35mm FACE 

G1030A GAUGE 1030 KPA  

A 37mm FACE 

G1034 GAUGE 1034 KPA  

LGE 35mm FACE 

G1035 GAUGE 1035 KPA  

35mm FACE 

G1035A GAUGE 1035 KPA  

A 37mm FACE 

G1100FB GAUGE 1100 KPA    

FIRE BOX SM 20mm 

c/w O RING 

G1200 GAUGE 1200 KPA  

FOAM SYSTEM 

37mm FACE 

G1200EO GAUGE 1200 KPA      

O  RING STYLE EVERSAFE 

EXTINGUISHERS 

G1207 GAUGE 1207 KPA  

35mm FACE 

G1345 GAUGE 1345 KPA  

DCP 35mm FACE 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

G1345A GAUGE 1345 KPA  

DCP A 37mm FACE 

G1350 GAUGE 1350 KPA      

FOAM SYSTEM 103850 

37mm FACE 

G1350A GAUGE 1350 KPA  

LGE A 37mm FACE 

G1350E GAUGE 1350 KPA EBUR 

STYLE C/PLATED BRASS 

SMALL 20mm FACE 

G1350SA GAUGE 1350 KPA       

SMALL A 25mm FACE 

G1350OR GAUGE 1350 KPA WITH  

O RING 35mm FACE 

FLAMESTOP A/F MOBILE 

G1350WOA GAUGE 1350 KPA     c/w 

O RING SUITS WORMALD 

PREMIUM RANGE 

G1400FSS GAUGE 1400 KPA DCP    

F/STOP SML 19mm FACE 

C/PLATED BRASS ORING 

G14BFI GAUGE 14 BAR BFI        

c/w O RING 4.5kg & 9.0kg 

1400 KPA 

G1500F GAUGE 1500 KPA      

FIREX LGE 35mm FACE 

G1500FB GAUGE 1500 KPA     

FIRE BOX SM 20mm   

c/w O RING 

FIRE SYSTEM SERVICES PTY LTD 
ABN: 56 113 794 924  |  ACN: 113 794 924   

FC: 1300 88 FIRE (3473)  |  E: info@firesys.com.au |  W: www.firesys.com.au



  PRODUCT REFERENCE MANUAL PAGE 123

SECTION 12  FIRE EXTINGUISHER SPARE PARTS & FITTINGS 

GAUGES continued 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

G1620 GAUGE 1620 KPA  

35mm FACE 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

G1620A GAUGE 1620 KPA  

LGE A 37mm FACE 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

HB45DBM HANDLE BOTTOM       
DCP 4.5kg B/M 

HBCCS HANDLE BOTTOM CO2 DCP  
A/F A/W W/CHEM CHUBB 

STRAIGHT - RED 

HBCE HANDLE BOTTOM CO2/DCP 
EVERSAFE RED 

HBCF HANDLE BOTTOM CO2     
2-5kg FIREX FW BFI ST/ST

FRONT & SIDE PORT

HBCQ HANDLE BOTTOM CO2 QUELL 
RED CO2 AW WC AF E/G W 

DCP PREMIUM 

HBCQSS HANDLE BOTTOM 316 ST/ST 
Q/CH W DCP PREMIUM 

RANGE EURO VALVE 

HBD12DC HANDLE BOTTOM DCP    
1.5 & 2.3kg CHUBB GENERIC 

BRANDS SHORT 

HBD1C HANDLE BOTTOM DCP     
1.0kg BLACK CHUBB MODEL 

2040/01 

HBDBM HANDLE BOTTOM DCP    
BLAZMASTER 

HBDEGC HANDLE BOTTOM DCP      
9.0kg EG CUT HALF MOON FG 

- USE WITH LT9DE

HBDF HANDLE BOTTOM DCP  
FOTON FIREX S/STEEL 

HBDFM HANDLE BOTTOM F/M ALLOY 
VALVE c/w RIVET 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

HBDFMSS HANDLE BOTTOM F/M     
BRASS VALVE DCP CO2 A/W   

A/F ST/STEEL 

HBDG HANDLE BOTTOM DCP    
1.13 & 2.1kg GEM SENTRY 

ALUMINIUM 

HBDQ HANDLE BOTTOM MK4 Q     
S/STEEL CHUBB AQUALOY 

HBDW HANDLE BOTTOM DCP 
WORMALD OLD 

HBDWI HANDLE BOTTOM DCP        
INT / SENTRY 2.7kg - 9.0kg RED 

HBWW HANDLE BOTTOM AW/AF 
9.01LT W WORMALD SILVER 

HLCBF HANDLE & LEVER ASSY CO2   
BFI 2kg - 5kg c/w PIN     

ST/STEEL 

HLDBF HANDLE & LEVER ASSY DCP 
2-9 kg A/W A/F - c/w PIN BFI

HVCMSS HANDLE CHUBB MOBILE VALVE 
STAINLESS STEEL 

LT45DBM LEVER TOP DCP 4.5kg     
B/MASTER 

LT9DE LEVER TOP DCP 4.5-9.0kg     
EG/FG DIMPLE RED -
USE WITH HBDEGC 

LTCCS LEVER TOP CO2 DCP      
A/W A/F W/CH CHUBB 

STRAIGHT - RED 

HANDLES & LEVERS 
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SECTION 12  FIRE EXTINGUISHER SPARE PARTS & FITTINGS 

  HANDLES & LEVERS continued 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LTCE LEVER TOP CO2/DCP 
EVERSAFE RED 

LTCQ LEVER TOP CO2 QUELL RED 
CO2 AW WC AF E/G W DCP 

PREMIUM 

LTCQSS LEVER TOP CO2 316 ST/STEEL 
Q CH W DCP PREMIUM 

RANGE EURO VALVE 

LTD12DC LEVER TOP DCP       
1.5kg & 2.3kg CHUBB     

GENERIC BRANDS SHORT 

LTD9S LEVER TOP DCP       
9.0kg SENTRY/INT     

STAINLESS STEEL DIMPLE 

LTDBM LEVER TOP DCP  
BLAZEMASTER 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

LTDF LEVER TOP DCP  
FOTON/FIREX         STAIN-

LESS STEEL 

LTDFM LEVER TOP F/M      
ALLOY VALVE c/w RIVET 

LTDFMSS LEVER TOP F/M      
BRASS VALVE DCP CO2     

A/W A/F ST/STEEL 

LTDG LEVER TOP DCP       
1.1 & 2.7 GEM SENTRY     

ALUMINIUM 

LTDQ LEVER TOP MARK 4 QUELL 
CHUBB WET CHEMICAL       

STAINLESS STEEL 

LTDW LEVER TOP DCP  
WORMALD OLD 

 RIVETS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

RAWW RIVET AW/AF HANDLE WORMALD 30mm 

RCQ RIVET CO2 QUELL HANDLE SHORT 

RCQ3 RIVET CO2 QUELL MK3 SELLOCK 30mm 

RDBF RIVET CO2/DCP BFI HANDLE 27mm 

RDBM RIVET DCP BLAZEMASTER 25mm 

RDC RIVET DCP CO2 CHUBB BFI BRASS QUELL & GENERIC BRANDS 30 mm 

RDFM RIVET DCP FIREMASTER 18mm 

RDQ RIVET DCP QUELL CHUBB AQUALOY BFI ST/ST 25mm 

RDS21 RIVET DCP 2.1kg SENTRY HANDLE 23mm 

RDWI RIVET DCP WORMALD INTER HANDLE 4.5kg SENTRY ALLOY 30mm 

RDWP RIVET DCP WORM PREMIUM NICKEL PLATED 29.5mm 

RL21GS RIVET DCP 2.1kg SENTRY LEVER 18mm 

SPCHW SELLOCK ROLL PIN CO2 DCP OLD WORMALD VALVES 36mm 
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SECTION 12  FIRE EXTINGUISHER SPARE PARTS & FITTINGS 

CHECK STEMS DCP & AW/AF 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

CS1DC CHECK STEM DCP 1.0kg 

CHUBB 2040/01 MODEL 

SPINDLE 

CS25DC CHECK STEM DCP  

1-2.5kg CHUBB SPINDLE

CSDC99SS CHECK STEM STAINLESS 

STEEL CHUBB DCP 99 

SERIES 

CSCDC CHECK STEM A/W A/F 

DEFENCE CYL CHUBB 10L 

A/W 9.1L A/F SPINDLE 

CSDC90A CHECK STEM DCP SER 90 

CH A A/W A/F W/C  

SPINDLE 40.0mm 

CSDC99 CHECK STEM DCP SER 99 

CH A/W A/F W/C  DCP 

SPINDLE 

CS1DQ CHECK STEM DCP 1-2kg 

QUELL SPINDLE 

CSAWQ CHECK STEM A/W & DCP 

QUELL SPINDLE 4.5 & 

9.0kg A/W & A/F 

CSAWBA CHECK STEM A/W 9Lt 

DCP B/M A QUELL 

BAGER FIREX SPINDLE 

CSAWWEU CHECK STEM A/W DCP 

EURO/00 W/C WORMLD 

PREMIUM SPINDLE 

CSDWI CHECK STEM DCP 

WORMALD INT. SPINDLE 

- 67.9mm

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CSDWA CHECK STEM DCP 

WORMALD A 4.5kg-9.0kg 

SPINDLE 67mm 

CSAW91 CHECK STEM A/W 9.1Lt 

WORMALD SPINDLE 

41.44mm 

CSAW-

WEUA 

CHECK STEM A/W DCP 

EURO/00 A WORM PRE-

MIUM SPINDLE 45mm 

CS23DFM CHECK STEM DCP 2.3kg-

9kg F/M ALUMINIUM 

VALVE SPINDLE 52mm 

CSDFM CHECK STEM DCP/AW/AF 

F/MASTER SPINDLE FOR 

BRASS VALVE 66.7mm 

CSDFMA CHECK STEM DCP/AW/AF 

F/MASTER SPINDLE FOR 

BRASS VALVE 66.7mm 

CS25DBM CHECK STEM DCP 2.3-

2.5kg B/M (4.5kg OLD) 

SPINDLE 

CS1DFG CHECK STEM DCP 1kg  

EG/FG/FW SPINDLE 

CS23DEG CHECK STEM DCP 2-2.3kg 

EG/FG/ FW SPINDLE 

37.3mm 

CS23DEGA CHECK STEM DCP 2-2.3kg 

EG/FG A SPINDLE 

37.3mm 

CS9DEGA CHECK STEM DCP 4.5-9kg 

E/G F/G SPINDLE 48.2mm 
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SECTION 12  FIRE EXTINGUISHER SPARE PARTS & FITTINGS 

  CHECK STEMS DCP & AW/AF  continued 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CS1DFSZX CHECK STEM DCP 1kg 

FLAMESTOP ZX MODEL 

CS15DFSZX CHECK STEM DCP 1.5-

2.5kg FLAMESTOP ZX 

MODEL 

CS2DFS CHECK STEM DCP 2-9kg 

F/S F/G SV5 VALVE W/C 

A/W A/F SPINDLE 

CS9DFSZX CHECK STEM 4.5kg - 9kg 

F/STOP ZX MODEL 

CSDFB CHECK STEM DCP 2-9kg 

FIRE BOX SPINDLE 

CSAWFB CHECK STEM A/W A/F  

W/C FIREBOX SPINDLE 

CS1DFB CHECK STEM DCP 0.75-

1.5kg FIRE BOX SPINDLE 

CS9DBF CHECK STEM DCP 2kg-9kg 

BFI FOT SPINDLE 46mm 

NOMINAL LENGTH 

CS9DBFIS CHECK STEM DCP BFI 

FIREMAN SHORT SPINDLE 

43.06mm 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CS1DBF CHECK STEM DCP 1.0kg 

BFI SPINDLE 

CSAW9BF CHECK STEM A/W A/F BFI 

SPINDLE 

CSDGA CHECK STEM DCP GEM 

ALLOY SPINDLE 

CSDGBA CHECK STEM DCP GEM 

BRASS SPINDLE 

CS9DEV CHECK STEM DCP    

EVERSAFE 2kg - 9kg  

SPINDLE 

CS9DF CHECK STEM DCP 1-9kg 

FIREX FOTON COMMON 

SPINDLE 46mm 

CSDA CHECK STEM DCP 4.5-9kg 

ANSUL BRASS SPINDLE 

FOR BRASS VALVE 

CSDB CHECK STEM DCP  

BUCKEYE SPINDLE 

CS21DSA CHECK STEM DCP 2.1kg 

SENTRY A SPINDLE 41mm 
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SECTION 12  FIRE EXTINGUISHER SPARE PARTS & FITTINGS 

CHECK STEMS CO2 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

CSCC CHECK STEM CO2 
CHUBB SPINDLE 

CSCQ3 CHECK STEM CO2 Q 
MARK 3 (LONG TYPE 

55mm)   SPINDLE 

CSCQ CHECK STEM CO2 Q 
SQUEEZE GRIP OLD 

SPINDLE 

CSCQAC CHECK STEM CO2 QUELL 
ALUMINIUM CYLINDER 

SPINDLE 

CSCQN CHECK STEM CO2 QU 
ELL NEW MK3 CEODEUX 
EURO (SHORT) SPINDLE 

CSCW CHECK STEM CO2 
WORMALD SPINDLE 

CSCTN CHECK STEM CO2 TYCO 
NEW/EG WORM F/BOSS 

F/M 96 QUE SPINDLE 

CSCTNA CHECK STEM CO2 TYCO 
NEW E/G A WORM F/BOSS 

F/M 96 QUE SPINDLE 

CSCBF CHECK STEM CO2 3.5-
5kg BFI ALLOY CYL 

BRASS HEAD 2 O RINGS 

CSCBF1 CHECK STEM CO2 3.5 -   
5 KG BFI WITH 2 O 

RINGS 

CSCBF2A CHECK STEM CO2 2KG 
BFI ALLOY CYL BRASS HD 

2 O RINGS 51.75MM 

CSCBFS CHECK STEM CO2 3.5-
5kg BFI STEEL CYL BRASS 

HEAD 1 O RING 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CSCBFS2 CHECK STEM CO2 2kg BFI 
STEEL CYL BRASS HEAD 1 

ORING 53.3mm 

CSCBF2 CHECK STEM CO2 2kg BFI 
ALLOY CYL BRASS HD 2 O 

RINGS 51.25mm 

CSCAN CHECK STEM CO2 ANSUL 
SPINDLE 

CSCFM CHECK STEM CO2      
FIREMASTER FIREBOSS 

SPINDLE 

CSCFMA CHECK STEM CO2      
FIREMASTER FIREBOSS 

SPINDLE 

CSCEV CHECK STEM CO2    
EVERSAFE SPINDLE 

CSCFB2 CHECK STEM CO2 FIRE 
BOX SPINDLE 2KG 53mm 

CSCFB CHECK STEM CO2 FIRE 
BOX SPINDLE 3.5kg AND 

5.0kg 50mm 

CSCFE CHECK STEM CO2 FIREX 
FOTON SPINDLE - SHORT 

CSCFS CHECK STEM CO2 
FLAMESTOP WORMALD 

SPINDLE 

CSCFSN CHECK STEM CO2 
FLAMESTOP NEW 

SPINDLE 

CSCFSGA CHECK STEM FLAMESTOP 
55.3mm GENERIC CO2 

VALVE WHESV50A 
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SECTION 12  FIRE EXTINGUISHER SPARE PARTS & FITTINGS 

  CHECK STEM SPRINGS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SAWEU SPRING C/STEM A/W 
WORM EURO/00 

SCFG SPRING C/STEM CO2 
FIREGARD 

SFCS SPRING C/STEM DCP 2-
9kg F/STOP STAIN/STEEL 

INTERNAL MODEL 

SDI SPRING C/STEM DCP  
W INTER 

SCAS SPRING C/STEM CO2  
ANSUL SENTRY 

SCCWE SPRING C/STEM CO2 
WORM/GEM EURO 

B1010 VALVE 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SECQ SPRING ELBOW CO2 
QUELL 

SCSDE SPRING C/STEM DCP  
E/GARD F/WORLD 

SCSWC SPRING C/STEM A/W 
DCP ALL MODELS 1993 

MK5 SS CHUBB 

SD1C SPRING C/STEM DCP 
1.0kg CHUBB 

SCSCC SPRING C/STEM CO2 CH 
ALL MODELS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CSTDW CHECK SEAT DCP 

WORMALD 

CSTCC CHECK SEAT CO2 CHUBB 

TO FIT SPINDLE 

CSTCCN CHECK SEAT CO2 CHUBB 

NEW 

CSTCTN CHECK SEAT CO2 TYCO 

NEW 

CSTRFG CHECK SEAT RUBBER 
FIREGARD (Q) OLD 
QUELL CO2 - FITS      

VARIOUS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CSTCW CHECK SEAT CO2 WORM/

KIDDE OLD BRASS SEAT 

CSTCVLQ CHECK SEAL CO2 BACK 

GLAND VCUP LURENE 

CO2 Q 

CSTDQ CHECK SEAT AW/DCP 

QUELL 

ORCK O RING CHECK SEAT CO2 

WORMALD 

ORCSKCW O RING CHECK SEAT CO2 

W/KIDDIE 

  CHECK SEATS & SEALS 
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SECTION 12  FIRE EXTINGUISHER SPARE PARTS & FITTINGS 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

CSDM SERVICE KIT C/STEM DCP 

MAJOR WORMALD 

SPINDLE 

CSDMI SERVICE KIT C/STEM DCP 

MINOR WORMALD 

KAWEU SERVICE KIT A/W A/F  

W/C TYCO EURO 

KCO2AS SERVICE KIT CO2 ANSUL 

SENTRY C/STEM & 

BURST DISC ASSEMBLY 

KCO2ASM SERVICE KIT CO2 ANSUL 

SENTRY MODIFIED C/

STEM SPRING WASHER 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

KCO2G SERVICE KIT CO2 GEM, 

WORM, F/M       

FBOSS - NZ,EURO 

KCO2F SERVICE KIT CO2 FIREX 

FOTON 

KCO2K SERVICE KIT CO2 

WORMALD OLD 

KDMOB SERVICE KIT 76/86/90 

BALL VALVE CHUBB 

DCP  / FOAM MOBILES 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

BDACFM BURST DISC ASSY CO2 
FIREMASTER BURST DISC 

BDCBF BURST DISC CO2 BFI 
STEEL CYLINDER FLAT 

DISC 10.02mm 

BDCE BURST DISC CO2      
EVERSAFE COMES WITH 

WASHER 

BDCF BURST DISC CO2    
F/GUARD 14.2mm 

BDCFM BURST DISC CO2      
F/MASTER FIREBOSS 

12.55mm 

BDCFS BURST DISC CO2 
FLAMESTOP FIREBOX 

8mm 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

BDCP BURST DISC CO2 CHUBB 
PYRENE  FLAMEGUARD 

9.9mm 

BDCQ BURST DISC CO2 QUELL 
(OLD) 16.8mm 

BDCTN BURST DISC CO2 TYCO 
NEW, WORM, EG 190 
BAR 2kg - 5kg, QUELL 

BDCW BURST DISC CO2 
WORMALD KIDDE OLD 

13.85mm 

BDDCQC BURST DISC DUST CAP  
Q CO2 

BDRP BURST DISC RETAINER 
PLUG CO2 WORMALD 

BURSTING DISC 
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SECTION 12  FIRE EXTINGUISHER SPARE PARTS & FITTINGS 

  BURSTING DISC continued 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

BDRPE BURST DISC RETAINER 
PLUG CO2 TYCO EURO 

VALVE 

WSBDCP WASHER PVC SEAL 
BURST DISC CO2    
CHUBB BRANDS 

WBDCC WASHER SEAL BURST 
DISC CO2 CH 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

WSBDCF WASHER SEAL BURST 
DISC CO2 FG COPPER  
18 OD x 12.5  ID x 1.6 

WBDCW WASHER BURST DISC CO2 
WORM OLD 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

BVDM BALL VALVE FOAM DCP 

MOBILE  20mm Fem x 

Fem St/Steel Valve 

VA9DBF VALVE ASSY DCP  

2kg - 9kg BFI 

VA9DE VALVE ASSY DCP 4.5kg 

9kg E/G F/W PLATED 

MODEL TWIN PIN 

VAC2FB VALVE ASSY CO2 FIRE 

BOX 2kg SWIVEL TYPE - 

SIDE PORT 

VACBFI VALVE ASSY CO2 FIREX / 

BFI / FLAMESTOP    

FRONT PORT 3.5-5kg 

VACC VALVE ASSY CO2 CHUBB 

2-5kg NO S/TUBE OR     

O RING 

VACM VALVE ASSY CO2 MO-

BILE WAND TYP CHUBB 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

VACWEU VALVE ASSY CO2      

EURO/00 PARALLEL 

THREAD O RING SEAL 

VADC VALVE ASSY DCP CHUBB 

1000KPA RED HANDLES 

LEVERS 

VADCS VALVE ASSY DCP CHUBB 

1000 KPA SHORT RED 

HANDLES LEVER 

VADQ4 ALVE ASSY DCP 2.3-9kg 

QUELL CHUBB 1350kPa 

ST/STEEL HANDLES 

VADWP VALVE ASSY DCP WORM 

PREMIUM c/w GAUGE 

VAWC VALVE ASSY A/WATER 

FOAM CHUBB 700kPa 

RED HANDLE AND LEVER 

VAWQ VALVE ASSY A/W QUELL 

MK6 CHUBB POST 04  

SILVER HANDLES 

  VALVE ASSEMBLIES 
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SECTION 12  FIRE EXTINGUISHER SPARE PARTS & FITTINGS 

SAFETY PINS 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

SPS SAFETY PIN SPRING      

R TYPE STAINLESS STEEL 

SPSI3 SAFETY PIN STRAIGHT 
SIDE SHAFT 316      
STAINLESS STEEL      

3.18 MM DIA 

SPSL3 SAFETY PIN      

STRAIGHT LONG 316     

STAINLESS STEEL 43mm 

SPSL SAFETY PIN      

(STRAIGHT LONG) 

CENTER SHAFT 

SPSIM SAFETY PIN STRAIGHT 
SIDE SHAFT 304      
STAINLESS STEEL      

3.84 MM DIA 

SPS3 SAFETY PIN SPRING 

R TYPE 316       

STAINLESS STEEL 

SPSI SAFETY PIN STRAIGHT 

INTER SIDE SHAFT 

SPDWP3 SAFETY PIN      

DOUBLE PRONG 316  

STAINLESS STEEL 

SPDWP SAFETY PIN DCP       

DOUBLE PRONG WORM 

PREM FW 

SPDPE SAFETY PIN DOUBLE 

PRONG EG EXELGARD 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SPW SAFETY PIN WATER 

WORMALD FLAMESTOP 

4.5kg & 9.0kg DCP 

SPCQ SAFETY PIN CO2       

c/w RING FITS QUELL / 

WORMALD 50mm 

SPPRW SAFETY PIN PVC 0.9kg 

ABE WORM RED 

SPPSL SAFETY PIN PLATED 

(STRAIGHT/LONG)  

CENTRE SHAFT 

SPSLM SAFETY PIN STRAIGHT-

LONG 3.84mm CENTER 

SHAFT 45mm ST/STEEL 

SPSN SAFETY PIN      

(STRAIGHT NARROW) 

CENTER SHAFT 

SPSS SAFETY PIN      

STRAIGHT SHORT   

CENTER SHAFT FITS 

SPSSVB SAFETY PIN SPRING 316 

ST/STEEL c/w 45mm 

RING - VEH BRKT TYPE 

SPSWR SAFETY PIN c/w      

HOLD RING 55mm LONG  

x 4mm THICK 

SPCA SAFETY PIN      

CHAIN & RINGS ASSY 
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SECTION 12  FIRE EXTINGUISHER SPARE PARTS & FITTINGS 

  ELBOWS & FILLER TUBES 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

ECFM ELBOW CO2 3.5-5kg 

FIREMASTER 

ECFMT2 ELBOW CO2 2kg  

F/MASTER TUBE  

FIREBOSS 

ECS ELBOW CO2 SMALL 

BRASS FG/QU 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

FTC91 FILLER TUBE 9.1LT CHUBB 

MODEL AW0900D 

FTQ6 FILLER TUBE Q MK6 A/W 

A/F CHUBB AW AF POST 

2004 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SV SCHRADER VALVE 

NICKEL PLATED 

SVB SCHRADER VALVE 1/8 
INCH BSPT TAPER 

THREAD + CAP FIXED 
SYSTEM 

SVFS SCHRADER VALVE 

FLAMESTOP 

SVQ SCHRADER VALVE   

SYSTEMS c/w CAP 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

SVCORE SCHRADER VALVE CORE 

SVCM SCHRADER VALVE CAP 

METAL NICKEL PLATED 

SVCP SCHRADER VALVE CAP 

PLASTIC 

SVCR SCHRADER VALVE CORE 

REMOVER 

  SCHRADER VALVES 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

CIDC CHARGE INDICATOR 

DISC CH RED      

SWORDSMAN 

CIDQ CHARGE INDICATOR 

DISC QUELL 

D2CC DIFFUSER CO2 2kg 

CHUBB MODEL CO200C 

D2CCA DIFFUSER ADAPTOR CO2 

2kg CHUBB 

D2CWM DIFFUSER ADAPTOR CO2 

2kg WORM MALE 

D355CTE DIFFUSER CO2 3.5-5kg 

TYCO EURO 

D35CFG DIFFUSER HEAD CO2 

FIREGARD 

D35CQ DIFFUSER CO2 3.5kg 

QUELL 

D35CW DIFFUSER CO2 3.5kg 

WORMALD OLD 

DC35HFG DIFFUSER CO2 3.5kg 

HORN F/GARD 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

D5CC DIFFUSER CO2 3.5-5kg 

CHUBB MODEL CO500D 

D5CFM DIFFUSER CO2 5kg 

F/MASTER 

D5CFS DIFFUSER CO2 3.5-5kg  

F/STOP HORN 

D5CQ DIFFUSER CO2 5kg QUELL 

D5CW DIFFUSER CO2 5kg 

WORMALD OLD 

DACQ DIFFUSER ADAPTOR CO2 

QUELL 

RACW RECOIL ADAPTOR CO2 

WORMALD OLD QUELL 

DA2CHC DISCH ADAPTOR CO2 2kg 

HORN CH QUELL VALVE 

TO CHUBB FIT 

DACHQ DISCH ADAPTOR CO2 

HOSE Q 

NWCC DISCH ADAPTOR WET 

CHEMICAL CHUBB 
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SECTION 12  FIRE EXTINGUISHER SPARE PARTS & FITTINGS 

  DISCHARGE NOZZLES & CAPS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

DAAFQ DISCH NOZZLE      
APPLICATOR AFFF 

CHUBB / FLAMESTOP / 
QUELL 

DNDFMQ DISCH NOZZLE DCP/
FOAM MOBILE SQUEEZE 

GRIP BLACK PVC 

DNFF DISCH NOZZLE A/F 
FOTON/FIREX c/w BRASS 

DISCHARGE DIFFUSER 

DNWCC DISCH NOZZLE W/CHEM 
7LT CHUBB 

DN113G DISCH NOZZLE DCP 
1.13kg GEM SENTRY 

DN12DE DISCH NOZZLE DCP 1kg 
2kg E/G 

DN15DAC DISCH NOZZLE DCP 1.5kg 
ABE CHUBB 

DN1DAC DISCH NOZZLE DCP 1.0kg 
BE/ABE CHUBB 

DN1DAC04 DISCH NOZZLE DCP 1kg 
ABE CHUBB 04 MODEL 

BLACK PVC 

DN1DBC04 DISCH NOZZLE DCP 1kg 
BE CHUBB 04 MODEL 

RED PVC 

DN1DBFI DISCH NOZZLE DCP 1.0kg 
BFI 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

DN1DFB DISCH NOZZLE DCP .75kg 
FIREBOX 

DN1DFM DISCH NOZZLE DCP 1.0kg 
FMASTER AMEREX 

DN1DFMA DISCH NOZZLE DCP 1.0kg 
AMEREX SUIT MODEL 

EC1.0ABE 

DN27DWP DISCH NOZZLE DCP 2.7kg 
WORM PR PREMIUM 

DN45DF DISCH NOZZLE DCP 4.5kg 
FOTON FIREX & 2.5kg 

FOTON FIREX 

DN45DWP DISCH NOZZLE DCP 4.5kg 
WORM PR PREMIUM 

DN9DF DISCH NOZZLE DCP 9.0kg 
FIREX 

DN9DWP DISCH NOZZLE DCP 9.0kg 
WORM PR PREMIUM 

DNDCC DISCH NOZZLE DUST CAP 
CHUBB SWORDSMAN 

DNDCQ DISCH NOZZLE DUST CAP 
QUELL FOAM SYSTEM / DCP 

HOSE 

DNDCWI DISCH NOZZLE DUST CAP 
W INT 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

DH2DE DISCH HOSE DCP 2.0kg 
E/GARD F/WORLD 

DH2DQ DISCH HOSE DCP 2.0kg 
QU/CH 2.5kg & 3.0kg - 

280mm 

DH225DC DISCH HOSE DCP 2.25kg 
ABE CH CHUBB 
SWORDSMAN 

DH23DAQ DISCH HOSE DCP 2.3kg 
ABE Q/CH 350mm 

DH23DFM DISCH HOSE DCP 2.3kg 
F/MASTER 

DH23DQ DISCH HOSE DCP 2.3kg 
QUELL BE POST 2004 

CHUBB-300mm      
OVERALL 

DH25DAC DISCH HOSE DCP 2.5kg 
ABE CHUBB POST 2004 - 

280mm 

DH25DBM DISCH HOSE DCP 2.5kg 
B/M 

DH25DC DISCH HOSE DCP 2.5kg 
ABE BE CH GENERIC 

BRANDS FLAMEGUARD 

DH25DWI DISCH HOSE DCP 2.5kg 
W INTER GEM RANGE 

DH45DASM DISCH HOSE DCP 4.5kg 
ABE S/MAN 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

DH45DBM DISCH HOSE DCP 4.5kg B/
MASTER 

DH45DC DISCH HOSE DCP 4.5kg 
ABE & BE CH & GENERIC 
BRANDS FLAMEGUARD 

DH45DEG DISCH HOSE DCP 4.5kg E/
G F/G EXELGARD /     

FIREGARD / FIRWORLD 

DH45DF DISCH HOSE DCP 4.5kg 
FIREX FOTON c/w      

NOZZLE 

DH45DFM DISCH HOSE DCP 4.5kg 
F/MASTER AMEREX - 

BRASS HEAD (ABE) 

DH45DG DISCH HOSE DCP 4.5kg 
GEM/SENT 

DH45DQ DISCH HOSE DCP 4.5kg 
ABE QUELL CHUBB post 
2004 CH KIDDE 350mm 

DH9DAC DISCH HOSE DCP 9.0kg 
ABE CHUBB & GENERIC 
BRANDS FLAMEGUARD 

DH9DAFM DISCH HOSE DCP 9.0kg 
F/MASTER AMEREX -  

ALLOY HEAD (ABE) 

DH9DASM DISCH HOSE DCP 9.0kg ABE 
S/MAN SWORDSMAN -    

SEE DH9DSM FOR BE 

DH9DBF DISCH HOSE DCP 9.0kg 
BFI c/w NOZZLE 
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SECTION 12  FIRE EXTINGUISHER SPARE PARTS & FITTINGS 

  DISCHARGE HOSES DCP, WC, AW & AF continued 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

DH9DC DISCH HOSE DCP 9.0kg 

CHUBB & GENERIC 

BRANDS FLAMEGUARD 

DH9DEG DISCH HOSE DCP 9.0kg 

E/G F/G F/W 

DH9DF DISCH HOSE DCP 9.0kg 

FIREX FOTON c/w     

NOZZLE 

DH9DFM DISCH HOSE DCP 9.0kg 

F/MASTER c/w NOZZLE - 

BRASS HEAD (ABE) 

DH9DG DISCH HOSE DCP 9.0kg 

GEM/SENT 

DH9DQ DISCH HOSE DCP 9.0kg 

QUELL ABE & BE - 

CHUBB POST 04 

DH9DSM DISCH HOSE DCP 9.0kg 

BE S/MAN SWORDSMAN

- SEE DH9DASM FOR ABE

DH9DWI DISCH HOSE DCP 9.0kg 

W INTER GEM RED     

NOZZLE 

DH7WCFB DISCH HOSE W/CHEM 

7.0LT F/BOX 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

DHWCC DISCH HOSE W/CHEM 

CH/QU ASSY AQUALOY 

7Ltr c/w NOZZLE NIPPLE 

DH9WC DISCH HOSE A/W 9.0LT 

CHUBB FLAMESTOP/  

PYRENE /FLAMEGARD 

DHAWFM DISCH HOSE A/W 9.0LT 

F/MASTER 

DHWQ DISCH HOSE A/W 9.0LT 

QUELL   CHUBB A/W 

POST 2004 - 480mm 

DH91FC DISCH HOSE A/F 9.1LT 

CHUBB F/S DEFENCE FOAM 

c/w NOZZLE DNFCH 

DH9AFC DISCH HOSE A/F 9.0LT 

HOSE ASSY CHUBB FOAM 

DHAFFM DISCH HOSE A/F 9.0LT   

F/MASTER c/w NOZZLE 

DHFF DISCH HOSE A/F FIREX/

FOTON c/w DISCH     

NOZZLE & DIFFUSER 

DHFQ DISCH HOSE A/F 9.0LT 

QUELL CHUBB POST 04 - 

NOZZLE DAAFQ 
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DISCHARGE HOSES & HORNS CO2 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

DHCC DISCH HOSE CO2 CHUBB 

MALE / FEMALE 

DHCCRA DISCH HOSE CO2 CHUBB 

R/ANGLE       

MODEL C0350C 

DHCW DISCH HOSE CO2 

WORMALD OLD   

MALE x FEMALE 

DHCWE DISCH HOSE CO2 WORM 

EG EURO PREM LGE   

FEMALE x SML FEMALE 

DHACBFI DISCH HOSE ASSY CO2 

BFI c/w HOSE & HORN 

3.5kg / 5.0kg 

DHACF DISCH HOSE ASSY CO2 

FIREX/FOTO R/A FIT c/w 

HORN & DIFFUSER 

DHACFB DISCH HOSE ASSY CO2 

FIREBOX 3.5/5.0kg c/w 

HORN & DIFFUSER 

DHACFM DISCH HOSE ASSY CO2  

F/MASTER c/w NOZZLE 

DHCFG DISCH HOSE CO2      

FIREGUARD FEMALE x 

FEMALE 

DHCFO DISCH HOSE CO2 3.5 KG 

AND 5 KG FIREOUT 

DHCFX DISCH HOSE CO2 FIREX/

FOTON/FST 3.5-5.0kg 

HOSE ONLY FRONT FIT 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

DHN2CC DISCH HORN CO2 2kg 

CHUBB FIREBRAKE 

DHNCWE DISCH HORN CO2 BELL 

WORMALD FM EGARD 

QUELL CH FITS MOST HOSES 

DHN2C DISCH HORN CO2 2kg   

(6 INCH) BAKELITE OLD 

DHN2CBFI DISCH HORN CO2 2kg BFI 

DHN2CF DISCH HORN/ELBOW CO2 

2kg FIREX FOTON 

AMEREX 

DHN2CFB DISCH HORN CO2 2kg 

FIREBOX 

DHN2CFM DISCH HORN CO2 2kg 

F/M FIREBOS 

DHN2CFS DISCH HORN CO2 2kg 

FLAMESTOP 

DHN2CTN DISCH HORN CO2 2kg 

TYCO NEW W PREMIUM 

DHNCBFI DISCH HORN CO2 BFI 

3.5kg TO 5.0kg c/w  

HAND GRIP 

DHNCC DISCH HORN CO2 BELL 

TYPE FITS ALL TYPES 
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SECTION 12  FIRE EXTINGUISHER SPARE PARTS & FITTINGS 

  DISCHARGE HOSES & HORNS CO2 continued 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

DHNCDH DISCH HORN CO2 BELL 

TYPE WITH DETACH  HAN-

DLE—SUITS SM HEX NUT 

DHNCF DISCH HORN CO2 

FIREX / FOTON 3.5kg & 

5.0kg FLAT/LONG 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

DHNESACQ DISCH HORN/ELBOW 

SWIVEL ASSY CO2 2kg & 

2.27kg QUELL BFI 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

CPSN CLIP PVC RETAINER  

DISCHARGE HOSE 

SWORDSMAN 

RCCFMH RETAINER CLIP CO2  

FM HORN 

RCCO2 RETAINER CLIP  

CO2 HORN 

RCDHNCC RETAINER CLIP      

DISCHARGE NOZZLE TO 

SUIT DHNCC 

RS200 RETAINER STRAP      

196mm x 2.5mm WHITE - 

LIGHT  DUTY 100 PER BAG 

RS200B RETAINER STRAP      

200mm x 4.8mm BLACK / 

HEAVY DUTY 100 PER BAG 

RS300B RETAINER STRAP 

300mm BLACK 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

RSC RETAINER STRAP CLIP 

HOSE 

RSCP RETAINER STRAP HOSE & 

CLIP ASSEMBLY BLACK 

PVC - 660mm 

RSDH RETAINER STRAP DISCH 

HOSE 710mm x 8.8mm 

BLACK HEAVY DUTY 

RSPCFS RETAINER SAFETY PIN 

BLACK PVC 2001 CHUBB 

MODEL / FLAMESTOP 

RSPP RETAINER SAFETY PIN 

GREEN PVC CHUBB &  

GENERIC BRANDS 

RSPPP RETAINER SAFETY PIN 

BLACK PVC AMEREX 

  RETAINERS CLIPS & STRAPS 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

ORCK O RING CHECK SEAT CO2 

WORMALD 

ORCSKCW O RING CHECK SEAT CO2 

W/KIDDIE 

ONDI O RING NECK DCP INT 

ORDCN O RING NECK DCP 

CHUBB 99 SERIES 

ORDNSN O RING NECK DCP 

NU-SWIFT 

ORDQN O RING NECK DCP QUELL 

SAME AS ORNDW 

ORECFM O RING ELBOW CO2 FM 

ORFTC O RING FILLER TUBE 

CHUBB 

ORH2345FM O RING DISCH HOSE 2.3 

4.5 DCP FIREMASTER 

ORH9FM O RING DISCH HOSE 9kg 

FM FIREMASTER 

ORN21DG O RING NECK DCP 2.1kg 

GEM SENT 

ORN9DF O RING NECK DCP 2-9kg 

FOTON FIREX 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

ORNB O RING NECK DCP B/M 

9kg,BFI AW WC 2.5kg 

4.5kg 9.0kg 7lt 9lt 

ORNBS O RING NECK DCP BFI 

EVERSAFE 1kg, 2kg CO2 

ORNCC O RING NECK CO2 CHUBB 

3.5 5.0 11.5kg DCP/

FIREX/FS DCP & CO2 

ORNCQ O RING NECK CO2 CHUBB 

QUELL 

ORNCW O RING NECK CO2 WORM 

OLD A/W & A/F A/W E/G 

ORNCWE O RING NECK CO2 WORM 

PREMIUM EURO 

ORND1E O RING NECK DCP 1kg 

E/GARD 

ORND2E O RING NECK DCP 2-2.3kg 

E/G F/WORLD 

ORNDAC O RING DCP A/W CHUBB 

OLDER STYLE 

ORNDC O RING NECK DCP 9.Okg 

CHUBB SUITS VALVE 

ORNDCG O RING NECK CHUBB  

GENERIC BRANDS A/W 

A/F DCP WET CHEM 

ORNDFB O RING NECK DCP 2-9kg 

F/BOX, 2.25kg F/M 
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SECTION 12  FIRE EXTINGUISHER SPARE PARTS & FITTINGS 

  O RINGS WASHERS & SEALS continued 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

ORNDFG O RING NECK DCP 

FG,EG,FM & FW 

ORNDFS O RING NECK DCP 2kg-

9kg F/STOP F/STOP CO2 

ORNDSM O RING NECK DCP 

SWORDSMAN 

ORNDW O RING NECK DCP 

WORMALD OLD  & MK11 

H/D HOSE REEL CHUBB 

ORNDWE O RING NECK DCP 

WORM PREMIUM EURO, 

DCP EVERSAFE 

ORNFGC O RING NECK CO2  

F/GARD & QUELL 

ORNGS O RING NECK GEM  

SENTRY 

ORNGSQ O RING DCP GEM SEN-

TRY QUAD 33.5mmOD x 

26.5mmID x 3.6mm TH 

ORNWC O RING NECK A/WATER 

CHUBB 

ORNWFX O RING NECK A/W A/F 

FIREX 

ORNWQ O RING NECK AW/AF 2-9kg 

QUELL POST 2004 CHUBB 

AW/AF 2-9kg 

ORFHRFB O RING FHR FIREBOX & 

APEX 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

ORFHRGB O RING HOSE REEL 

GOOSE NECK BFI 

ORFHRSB O RING HOSE REEL SHAFT 

BFI & DURA 

ORFHRSQ O RING FHR SHAFT 

Q/CH F/FIT 

ORFHRSVW O RING FHR STOP VALVE 

WORMALD LARGE 

26.7mm ID x 1.78mm 

ORFHRSVWS O RING FHR STOP VALVE 

WORMALD SMALL 15.8mm 

ID x 13mm 1.5THICK 

WBDCC WASHER SEAL BURST 

DISC CO2 CH 

WBDCW WASHER BURST DISC CO2 

WORM OLD 

WCFS WASHER CIRCLIP 

FLAMESTOP E SHAPE  

EXTERNAL MODEL 

WCSA WASHER CAP SODA ACID 

EXT 

WDSRW WASHER DCP SPRING 

RETAIN OLD W 

WECFM WASHER ELBOW CO2  

F/M WHITE FIB 

WFCFG WASHER FIBRE CO2 F/GARD 

CHUBB RED THIN TYPE 
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SECTION 12  FIRE EXTINGUISHER SPARE PARTS & FITTINGS 

O RINGS WASHERS & SEALS continued 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

WFCFGT WASHER FIBRE CO2 FG 

FIREX RED KIDDE  - 

THICK TYPE 

WFCTEU WASHER FIBRE CO2   

TYCO EURO RED VALVE 

WFWCWS WASHER FIBRE WHITE 

CO2 WORMALD  SPINDLE 

SEAT 

WSASMG WASHER SEAL ALUM  

S/MAN GENUINE     

ORIGINAL TYPE 

WSBDCF WASHER SEAL BURST DISC 

CO2 FG COPPER 18mm OD 

x 12.5mm ID x 1.6 

WSBDCP WASHER PVC SEAL 

BURST DISC CO2 CHUBB 

BRANDS 

WSCAN WASHER SEAL CO2  

ANSUL 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

WSNSCP WASHER SEAL N/S 

CHARGE PLUG 

WSP WASHER SHAKE PROOF 

WSVSCW WASHER SEAL VALVE SEAT 

CO2 GASKET WORM/K OLD 

- ANNEALED

WTDSM WASHER TEFLON DCP  

S/MAN 

WNCH WASHER NYLON SUITS 

CO2 HOSES WHITE 

WSAC WASHER SEAL ALUM 

CHUBB S/MAN 

SIPHON TUBE ADAPTORS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

STAAW SIPHON TUBE ADAPTOR 

- FITS NEW TUBE TO OLD

WORM ROUND VALVE

STAAWW SIPHON TUBE ADAPTOR 

9.1LT A/W A/F WORM DCP 

WORM PREM  BRASS 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

STAD1C SIPHON TUBE ADAPTOR 

1.0kg DCP CHUBB MODEL 

2040/01 EXT 

STADFW SIPHON TUBE ADAPTOR 

DCP EG FW 
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SECTION 12  FIRE EXTINGUISHER SPARE PARTS & FITTINGS 

  SIPHON TUBES 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

ST115DQ SIPHON TUBE DCP 11.5kg Q MK4 597mm GREEN ADAPTOR 

ST1DC SIPHON TUBE DCP 1.0kg CHUBB 219mm WHITE ADAPTOR 

ST15DC SIPHON TUBE DCP 1.5kg CHUBB & GENERIC BRANDS 274.5mm GREY AD 

ST23DQ SIPHON TUBE DCP 2.3kg QUELL 350mm USE ST45DQ 

ST25DC SIPHON TUBE DCP 2.5kg CHUBB & GENERIC BRANDS 

ST25DI SIPHON TUBE DCP 2.5kg INTER 315mm 

ST2CCS SIPHON TUBE CO2 2.0kg CHUBB 354mm GREEN ADAPTOR STEEL CYL 

ST2DQ SIPHON TUBE DCP 2.0kg Q MK4 260mm GREEN ADAPTOR 

ST35CCS SIPHON TUBE CO2 3.5kg CHUBB 448mm GREEN ADAPTOR STEEL CYL 

ST45DBFI SIPHON TUBE DCP 4.5kg BFI GREY PVC c/w ADAPTOR 362mm 

ST45DC SIPHON TUBE DCP 4.5kg CHUBB PVC 374mm BLACK ADAPTOR 

ST45DFG SIPHON TUBE DCP 4.5kg F/G E/G F/W 

ST45DI SIPHON TUBE DCP 4.5kg INTER 372mm 

ST45DQ SIPHON TUBE DCP 2.3 4.5kg CHUB QUELL MK4 347mm GREEN ADAPTOR 

ST49DQSS SIPHON TUBE DCP 4.5kg 9kg Q M4 502mm GREEN ADAPTOR ST ST CYL 

ST5CCS SIPHON TUBE CO2 5kg CHUBB 618mm GREEN ADAPTOR STEEL CYL 

ST6DQ SIPHON TUBE DCP 6.0kg Q MK4 395mm BLACK ADAPTOR 

ST6HSC SIPHON TUBE HYDRO SPRAY 6LT CHUBB 362mm BLACK TIPS 

ST75DC SIPHON TUBE DCP 7.5kg CHUBB 405mm BLACK ADAPTOR 

ST91FCD SIPHON TUBE A/F 9.1LT CHUBB DEFENCE CYL 530mm BLACK ADAPTR 

ST91WC SIPHON TUBE A/W A/F 9L 10LT 502mm CHUBB GREEN TIPS 

ST9DBF SIPHON TUBE DCP 9.0kg BFI GREY PVC c/w ADAPTOR 455mm 

ST9DC SIPHON TUBE DCP 9.0kg CHUBB  535mm BLACK ADAPTOR 

ST9DFG SIPHON TUBE DCP 9.0kg F/G E/G F/W 445mm 

ST9DI SIPHON TUBE DCP 9.0kg INTER 465mm 

ST9DQ SIPHON TUBE DCP 9kg QUELL MK4 515mm GREEN ADAPTOR 

ST9DW SIPHON TUBE DCP 9.0kg WORMALD PREMIUM 430mm LONG 

STAWC SIPHON TUBE A/W A/F 9LT CHUBB MODEL 525mm WHITE TIPS 

STAWEM SIPHON TUBE A/W A/F W/C W E/G 553mm BLACK TIPS PRE 2005 

STAWFM SIPHON TUBE A/W F/MASTER 530mm 

STAWQ SIPHON TUBE A/W A/F QUELL MK6 CHUBB POST 04 530mm 
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SECTION 13  BUILDING PRODUCTS 

FIRE COLLARS & PIPE COLLARS 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

FCHB65 FIRE COLLAR BLUE HIGH 

CAST IN  COLLAR      

40mm - 65mm 

FCHB100 FIRE COLLAR BLUE HIGH 

CAST IN  COLLAR      

80mm - 100mm 

FCHB150 FIRE COLLAR BLUE HIGH 

CAST IN COLLAR   

150mm 

FCLG40 FIRE COLLAR GREEN 

LOW CAST IN COLLAR 

40mm 

FCLG50 FIRE COLLAR GREEN 

LOW CAST IN COLLAR 

50mm 

FCLG100 FIRE COLLAR GREEN 

LOW CAST IN COLLAR 

100mm 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

FCR40 FIRE COLLAR 40mm  

RETROFIT FLANGED 

FCR50 FIRE COLLAR 50mm  

RETROFIT FLANGED 

FCR100 FIRE COLLAR 100mm  

RETROFIT FLANGED 

FCRUC FIRE COLLAR UNICOLLAR 

ROLL 2250mm x 150 x 

15mm SEGMENTS 

FCC FIRE COLLAR CONDUIT 

COLLAR  ID 32mm 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

FP4 FIRE PILLOW 250mm x 

4cm THICK 250mmL x 

100mmW x 40mmD 

FP8 FIRE PILLOW 250mm x 

40mm THICK 250mmL x 

200mmW x 40mmD 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

FP12 FIRE PILLOW 300mm x 

40mm THICK 300mmL x 

250mmW x 40mmD 

FP16 FIRE PILLOW 600mm x 

40mm THICK 600mmL x 

250mmW x 40mmD 

FIRE PILLOWS 
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SECTION 13  BUILDING PRODUCTS 

  FIRE SEALANT 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

FS300G FIRE SEALANT 300ml 

TUBE GREY 

FS300W FIRE SEALANT 300ml 

TUBE WHITE 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

FS600G FIRE SEALANT 600ml 

SAUSAGE GREY 

FS600W FIRE SEALANT 600ml 

SAUSAGE WHITE 
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REGULAR SMOKE
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SECTION 14  SMOKE EMITTERS



CLEAN SMOKE

COLOURED SMOKE
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SMOKE PENS

COLOURED SMOKE
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PRATT Combination Units provide the convenience of one unit incorporating both a deluge shower 
and with an eye or eye-face wash with one water supply connection required. Available with or 
without bowl assembly for indoor or outdoor applications. Also with or without treadle assembly for 
hand or hand/foot activation for eye washes. All models comply with Australian Standards AS4775.
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SECTION 15 EMERGENCY SHOWERS & EYE WASH
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PRATT's Fixed Pedestal Mounted Eyewash Units offer a greater fluid coverage to the face and 
eyes where initial treatment is critical and where severe irritant or corrosive chemicals are 
involved. Available with or without bowl and optional foot operation.

Pratt’s premium fixed wall mounted units provide immediate initial first aid treatment in the event of 
facial chemical contamination. Available in both Eye/Face Wash and Eyewash configurations. The Eye/
Face feature a tripled aerated spray nozzle with the Eyewash a single aerated spray nozzle. Both nozzles 
are interchangeable.
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Even when working with small doses of dangerous substances, such as in a laboratory, a spill or 
splash could still cause a serious injury. PRATT's Laboratory Eye Washes provide laboratory 
practitioners swift and effective decontamination.
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With PRATT's Portable Eyewash Units, you can have a safe workplace no matter where you are. These 
portable first aid water treatments are ideal for worksites without plumbing capabilities and are essential 
for fire and emergency teams, drivers carrying dangerous substances, and those working in remote places 
in mining, agriculture and construction. Portable Units are easy to relocate, providing immediate eye wash 
capability and reducing on -the-job eye injuries.

PAGE 153

FIRE SYSTEM SERVICES PTY LTD 
ABN: 56 113 794 924  |  ACN: 113 794 924   

FC: 1300 88 FIRE (3473)  |  E: info@firesys.com.au |  W: www.firesys.com.au



SE 50P Portable Eye Wash 9L

Portable Eye Wash, you can have a safe workplace no matter where you are.  Pratt portable self-
contained eyewash unit are essential for fire and emergency teams, drivers carrying dangerous 
substances, and those working in remote places in mining, agriculture and construction where 
plumbing capability is a challenge.

This portable solution help minimise an injury by providing an initial flush/ spray to the face or body.

This tank holds 9 litres of potable water and is pressurised by plant or bottle air.

Features:

• Soft water stream
• Compressed air is supplied via tyre style valve
• Powder coated stainless steel finish
• Type: Portable
• Dimension (mm): 572H x 546W x 495D mm
• Material of Construction: Polyethylene
• Australian Standard: AS4775 & ANSI Z358.1
• Type: Hand operated
• Dimension (mm): 610H x 180dia mm
• Eye Wash Flow Rate: 2.4 LPM
• Material of Construction: 304 Stainless Steel
• Australian Standard: AS4775 * 1

SE590A 45L Pressurised Portable Eye and Body Wash Station

Portable Eye and Body Wash Station, you can have a safe workplace no matter where you are.  
Pratt portable self-contained eyewash unit are essential for fire and emergency teams, drivers 
carrying dangerous substances, and those working in remote places in mining, agriculture and 
construction where plumbed water supply is unavailable.

This portable solution help minimise an injury by providing an initial flush/ spray to the eyes, face 
and body.

This tank holds up to 45 litres of potable water and is pressurised with compressed air

Features:

• 45L Stainless Steel tank with air valve inlet, pressure relief valve, pressure gauge and carry
handles.

• Twin soft stream eye wash nozzles with dust caps
• Hand held eye and body wash including braided hose assembly, large soft water stream and

dust cover.
• Type:
• Hand operated
• Wash Flow Rate: 1.5 - 3.8 LPM
• Material of Construction:
• 304 Stainless Steel
• Australian Standard: AS4775
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SE593A 106L Portable shower and eyewash station

This is ideal, in circumstances where a conventional safety shower or water supply is not 
available. This unit can be used in remote locations, industrial, mining or wherever a 
temporary safety shower and eyewash is required.
The cylinder is filled on site with potable water and charged with clean compressed air to 
700 kPa. The shower and eyewash are operated independently with push handle 
activation and stay open ball valves.
The cylinder and fittings are made of stainless steel. The shower spray nozzle provides a 
limited water spray and the eyewash has twin low flow spray nozzles with dust caps.
The eyewash will operate well in excess of 15 minutes, with the shower operating for 
about 5 minutes due to the limited water capacity of the cylinder.

The cylinder is fitted with:
• Twin carry handles
• Pressure gauge
• Pressure relief valve
• Top fill entry point with cap
• Schrader type air fill valve
• Identification sign and instructions.
• Cylinder Rated Capacity: 106L
• Actual Water Fill Capacity: 90L
• Type: Hand operated
• Eye Wash Flow Rate: 1.5 - 3.8 LPM
• Material of Construction: 304 Stainless Steel
• Australian Standard: AS4775
• Optional Accessory:
• Part No: SE593A-TR
• Heavy duty mobile hand trolley with tilt  action, large load platform, securing strap

and padding protection
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PRATT's Emergency Signs are available in both metal and poly. The emergency eyewash, emergency shower 
and emergency shower & eyewash signs are available in sizes 450mm x 300mm and 600mm x 450mm. To 
assist in mounting these signs use PRATT's mounting brackets PSSMB1 & PSSMB2.
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PRATT Indoor Flammable Liquid Storage Cabinets comply with the Australian Standard AS 1940 “The Storage and Handling of 
Flammable and Combustible Liquids”. This range of cabinets is suitable for the storage of flammable or combustible liquids as classified 
by the United Nations criteria and the ADG Code for Dangerous Goods.
These include flammable liquids such as Paints, Solvents, Petrol, Thinners, Kerosene, Turpentine, White Spirits, Alcohol and Ethanol. 
Also combustible liquids such as Diesel, Linseed Oil and Pine Oil.The Storage and Handling of Flammable and Combustible Liquids”. 
This range of cabinets is suitable for the storage of flammable or combustible liquids as classified by the United Nations criteria and the 
ADG Code for Dangerous Goods. These include flammable liquids such as Paints, Solvents, Petrol, Thinners, Kerosene, Turpentine, 
White Spirits, Alcohol and Ethanol. Also combustible liquids such as Diesel, Linseed Oil and Pine Oil.
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SECTION 16 DANGEROUS GOODS CABINETS
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PRATT Indoor Corrosive Substance Storage Cabinets comply with AS 3780 “The Storage and Handling of 
Corrosive Substances”. This range of cabinets is for the storage of Corrosive Substances in liquid or solid as 
classified by the United Nations criteria and the ADG Code for Dangerous Goods. These include chemicals such 
as: Acids, Alkalis, Caustics, Sodium Hydroxide Solution, Hypochlorite Solution etc.
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What our range of spill kits mean for you:
• Systemised colour coding of bins: lime green in colour with grey, white and yellow lids & stickers, reflecting the type of spill kit.
• Improved identification: simplifying what spill kit can be used.
• Standardisation: consistency and accuracy of absorbency claims.

This means that you can have peace of mind that PRATT Spill products do what they are intended to do.
A comprehensive range of Spill Kits
• Incorporating economy to premium offerings, ranging from 25 litres to 240 litres. Each kit contains general purpose,oil and fuel only
plus Hazchem varieties.

Premium General Purpose Spill Kits colour coded grey for universal liquid spill absorption. Ideal for all liquid spills with the exception of 
aggressive acids or alkalis. For general industry and non-industry applications. Commonly used in the automotive, industrial, 
commercial markets, warehousing, waste management and manufacturing industries.

Premium Hazchem Spill Kits colour coded yellow for hazchem liquid spill absorption. Designed for acids, alkalis, coolants, paints and 
oils and fuels and are made from inert material which will not react with any absorbed liquids. For general industry and non-industry 
applications.

PAGE 159SECTION 16 SPILL MANAGEMENT



Premium Oil & Fuel Only Spill Kits colour coded white for hydrocarbon spill absorption. Oil & Fuel Only absorbents 
take on board hydrocarbon liquids such as fuel, petrol, diesel, oil, solvents. Additionally, they are designed to repel 
water making them ideal for oil & fuel spill recovery on either land or water. For general industry and non-industry 
applications.
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PRATT Safety Systems is proud to be the Australian distributor of a comprehensive range of spill containment, spill response and facilities 
protection products from Ultra-Tech International Inc, America's leading manufacturer and distributor of Spill Containment. Wherever 
chemicals are being stored and handled it is essential that employers ensure all appropriate measures are in place for the containment of 
these chemicals in the event of an accidental spill or leak. PRATT Safety Systems’ extensive product range and wealth of experience 
ensures that we are able to provide our customers with a range of containment solutions to meet any need.

The PRATT Safety Systems Low Profile Spill Decks allows you to design and create a containment system that meets your specific 
needs.

The  IBC bund (aka IBC spill pallet) provides economical and portable spill containment for IBC drums  and other large vessels. All 
polyethylene construction provides excellent chemical compatibility and forklift pockets makes it easy to move.
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The IBC Hard Top Spill Pallet provides spill containment for IBCs, tank and other large containers. The all 
polyethylene roll top unit provides both protection from unauthorized access as well as sun, rain and the 
elements.  Simply place the tank into the unit with your forklift or other equipment, close the doors and rest easy 
knowing that you are protected.
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Fire System Services selects and distributes the best performing fire extinguishers that are available to the Australian 
Market Place. With over 40 years in the fire protection industry and a wide range of products to choose from the company 
prides it self with what we can provide as asset procurement to our customers.    
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Water is the most commonly used extinguisher for Class A fires involving carbonaceous materials such as wood, paper textile. 
Water extinguishers cool the fire by removing the heat needed to sustain burning.

Advantages: Water is usually inexpensive and readily available. It is an effective extinguishant for Class A fires.

Disadvantages: Water is only suitable for Class A fires. It may be dangerous on other classes of fires and must not be used on 
fires involving energized electrical equipment.

Sizes Available: 9.0L 
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Foam fire extinguishers with 3F foam additive, have the effect of improving a water based extinguisher, enabling it to fight 
Class A and Class B fires.

Advantages: Foam provides a lasting blanket to control the fire after the extinguisher discharge is complete. It can be used as a 
vapour-suppression barrier over flammable liquid spills.

Disadvantages: The extinguisher is an aqueous solution which requires to be cleaned up after use, particularly on painted 
surfaces, and must not be used on fires involving energized electrical equipment.

Sizes Available: 9.0L

FOAM 3F  FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

Foam fire extinguishers with 3F foam additive, have the effect of improving a water based extinguisher, enabling it to fight 
Class A and Class B fires.

Advantages: Foam provides a lasting blanket to control the fire after the extinguisher discharge is complete. It can be used as a 
vapour-suppression barrier over flammable liquid spills.

Disadvantages: The extinguisher is an aqueous solution which requires to be cleaned up after use, particularly on painted 
surfaces, and must not be used on fires involving energized electrical equipment.

Sizes Available: 9.0L
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Wet Chemical extinguishers contain a special potassium acetate based agent for use on fires involving cooking oils or 
fats.

Advantages: This extinguisher provides rapid knockdown of fires involving cooking oils or fats and provides a lasting 
foam blanket to control the fire after the extinguisher discharge is complete.

Disadvantages: The solution is usually alkaline, and consequently will corrode some metals, especially aluminum. It may 
also irritate eyes and skin. Prompt clean up is advised. It must not be used on fires involving energized electrical 
equipment.

Sizes Available: 7.0L & 2.0L
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Carbon Dioxide (CO2) is used on Class B (flammable liquid) fires. CO2 is safe to be used on live electrical fires. CO2 fire 
extinguishers are available in a variety of sizes with lightweight aluminum cylinders.

Advantages: Carbon Dioxide leaves no residue, is safe for use on fires involving energized electrical equipment, and is 
effective on fires in locations such as semi-sealed enclosures, which cannot be readily penetrated by non-gaseous 
extinguishants. It is the preferred extinguishant for use for in electronic environments.

Disadvantages: Carbon Dioxide has very poor 'knock-down', short discharge range and is almost totally ineffective in the 
presence of significant air movements. Because it displaces oxygen, atmospheres containing enough carbon dioxide to 
extinguish a fire do not contain enough oxygen to support life and could kill by asphyxiation. The carbon dioxide fire 
extinguisher discharges forming a cloud of very cold gas and some solids (dry ice). It produces a loud noise during discharge 
that may startle inexperienced operators.

Sizes Available:
2.0kg / 3.5kg / 5.0kg
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Multipurpose ABE powder is a versatile extinguishant which is used to extinguish Class A (carbonaceous) fires achieved by 
sealing burning embers, it is also used on Class B (flammable liquid) fires and Class E (electrical) fires.

Advantages: Powder provides a rapid 'knock-down' for a range of fires types. When dry it may be cleaned up with a vacuum 
cleaner.

Disadvantages: On discharge, the extinguisher forms a dense cloud of powder which may temporarily restrict vision and may 
cause respiratory irritation. AB(E) powder, when it contacts very hot objects, can melt and form a film which may be difficult to 
remove. After initial 'knock-down', it gives no protection against re-ignition of flammable liquid fires. While B(E) powder is not 
effective on class A fires, AB(E) powder is not effective on fires involving cooking oils and fats.

Commercial Vehicle Applications: NB Accordance with Australian Standards 2444 section 5.4.
For a car, caravan small craft and the like, it is stressed that a fire extinguisher is provided for the initial stages of a fire. To gain 
access to awkward locations consideration shall be given to the provision of an extinguisher fitted with a hose. 

For commercial vehicles, consideration shall be given to the type of vehicle, the cargo being carried and the requirements of the 
regulatory authority. Every fire extinguisher for use in a commercial vehicles shall be fitted with a hose to assist in gaining 
access to awkward locations.   

Sizes Available: 
1.0kg / 1.5kg / 2.0kg / 2.5kg / 4.5kg / 9.0kg 
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Dry Chemical Powders Purple - Amerex Range
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Dry Chemical Powders - Amerex Range
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Dry Chemical Powders Class D Metal Fires - Amerex Range
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Vaporising Liquid Halotron I - Amerex Range
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Vaporising Liquid Halotron FAA & CASA Aviation Approved - Amerex Range

For the aviation industry, Halotron is available 2.4kg size cylinder which makes it ideal for installation within cockpits.

The fire extinguisher is supplied with a wrap-around bracket.

Sizes Available: 2.4kg / 5.5lb with wrap around bracket

Key Features

• All Metal Construction
• EPA Approved "Clean Agent"
• Most widely used Halon 1211 replacement agent
• Can be used for full training programs
• Double - Strap mounting bracket
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Vaporising Liquid Halon 1211 - Amerex Range
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Water Mist Fire Extinguishers - Amerex Range
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Mobile Wheeled Fire Extinguishers - Amerex Range
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Carbon Dioxide Helideck Fire Extinguishers - Amerex Range

Ideal for Raised Platforms such as HELICOPTER PADS large volume CO2 protection in either 50lb or 100lb.  Rugged 
construction and easy to operate with a quick opening handle valve and horn mounted shut off valve.  A logical choice in 
areas where a non-contaminating agent is required and where hand portable extinguishers are insufficient.
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Solas Approved Fire Extinguishers - Marine Range
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FIRE HOSE REEL

APPROVALS :AS/NZS 1221

Fire Hose Reels are designed to provide a reasonably accessible and controlled supply of water to combat a 
potential fire risk. Fire Hose Reels comply with Australian Standard AS/NZS1221. Fire Hose Reels consist of a fully 
extendable hose length of 36 meters, a nozzle fitted at the end of the hose enabling the operator to control the 
direction and flow of water to aim at the fire.Fire Hose Reel has the features of an user friendly ball valve shut off 
arrangement, thus enabling the maximum flow of water to the hose with just one movement of a ball valve lever, a 
nozzle. Easy installation by our simple wall mounting bracket.

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

HOSE LENGTH
HOSE DIAMETER
APPROVAL  
MINIMUM INLET PRESSURE
TEST PRESSURE
MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE

Product Code

: 36 METERS
: 19 MM
: AS/NZS 1221
: 220 kPa
: 1700 kPa
: 1000 kPa

Product Description
PFHR-001 36m FIRE HOSE ASSEMBLY

PFHR-002 50m FIRE HOSE ASSEMBLY

PFH-36 36m,19mm  HOSE ONLY

PFH-50 50m,19mm HOSE ONLY
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003 Locks

ff UV stabilised .
ff Will not rust.
ff Sight glass for gauge inspection.
ff Optional locking / non 

locking t-handles.

ff Drain hole in base.
ff Fitted with a step, to assist with the 

removal of the extinguisher.

Double Fire Extinguisher Cabinet
Product Code: CFE1800RED
570mm W x 300mm D x 800mm H
Cabinet holds 2 x 9kg fire extinguisher

Fire Extinguisher Cabinet 900BM
Product Code: CFE0900RED-
BM-L
430mm W x 310mm D x 940mm H
Cabinet holds 9kg CO2 fire 
extinguisher

Fire Extinguisher Cabinet 
800BM
Product Code: CFE800
320mm W x 309mm D x 800mm H
Cabinet holds 9kg fire extinguisher

Fire Extinguisher Cabinet 
450
Product Code: CFE0450RED
320mm W x 320mm D x 660mm H
Cabinet holds 4.5kg fire extinguisher

Fire Extinguisher Cabinet 
900
Product Code: CFE0900RED
320mm W x 320mm D x 820mm H
Cabinet holds 9kg fire extinguisher

Fire Extinguisher Cabinet 
450BM
Product Code: CFE0450RED-BM-NL
360mm W x 310mm D x 720mm H
Cabinet holds 4.5kg fire extinguisher

Fire Extinguisher Cabinets WILL NOT
RUST!ff Fire Extinguisher Cabinets come 

standard with the viewing window. 

blow moulded

rotationally moulded

Coming
Soon
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Fire Hose Reel Cabinets

MULTIPLEOPTIONS!

Fire Hose Cabinet Options
ff Galvanized Hose Hanger

ff Stand 
(Mild steel, Galvanised or 
Stainless Steel)

ff Internal hardware brackets 
(can be customised for your 
equipment)

ff Available in Blue for foam
ff Other colours on request

TWO DOOR Fire Hose Reel Cabinet
Product Code: HRCDD
Size: 1060mm W x 470mm D x 1220mm H
Available in Blue for Foam  
Other colours, decals and stands available 
on request

Galvanised Steel and Stainless 
Steel Stand Available

Cabinet Stand for Single Door 
Fire Hose Reel Cabinet
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MULTIPLEOPTIONS!

SINGLE DOOR Fire Hose Reel Cabinet
Product Code: HRCSDRED
Size: 850mm W x 400mm D x 1000mm H
Available in Blue for Foam.  
Other colours available on request

Fire Depot Cabinet 
Product Code: FDSDRED

Suitable for 3 Lay Flat Hoses  
Component compartment below
Size: 430mm W x 580mm D x 760mm H

Internal hardware - Options
Available for Single door Hose Reel Cabinet and Two Door Hose Reel Cabinets.

Customisable internal hardware layouts available

Internal Layout

Fire Hose Reel Cabinets
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Product Code: UGFDB
Mobile and Stationary models available.
Constructed using marine grade latches, stainless steel piano hinges, moulded hand grips 
(mobile version) and dust seal.

Available in Mobile and Stationary Models
Key Aspects of the Underground Fire Depot Box:

(Mobile model features in GREEN)

ff Concealed space for anti-tamper seals

ff Stainless steel carry handles for 2 person operation

ff Telescopic Stainless Steel handle for single person placement

ff Fixed hardware tray

ff Oversized tyres to assist in maneuvering over rough terrain

ff UV Stabilised. 

ff Corrosion Resistant

ff Low centre of gravity

ff Easy reach to bottom of box

ff Can hold 4 x 20lt foam concentrates

ff Holds pick up branch pipe and spear

ff Your choice of wording

ff Can be supplied with your nominated fire fighting mediums

ff Robust and Durable

Size: 800mm W x 600mm D x 790mm H

Underground Depot Boxes
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Product Code: FEVMRED
Suits multiple sizes of extinguisher.

ff UV Stabilised  Polyethylene  

ff With clear Polycarbonate Face

ff White Reflective Decals - “FIRE EXTINGUISHER”

ff Weather Resistant

ff Adjustable Inner Retainer Strap (for extinguisher)

ff Easily Accessible

Size: 300mm W x 300mm D x 720mm H

Fire Extinguisher Bracket

WEATHERRESISTANT!
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ff Ideal for temporary stand when OH and S requires ready access to extinguishers.

ff Solution for temporary extinguisher locations on wharves, loading areas, mine sites 
and factory floors, construction sites and events.

ff White reflective decals - “Fire Extinguisher”.

ff Rotationally moulded using tough polyethylene plastic.

ff Base has three feet allowing it to stand on un-even surfaces.

ff Able to be stacked.

ff Used on many construction sites and festivals.

ff 1.5m High Location Sign

Stackable

Portable Extinguisher Stand 

Product Code: CFESTAND

Size: 488mm W x 488mm D x 750mm H

HOLDS UP TO9KG FIREEXTINGUISHER
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Product Code: HR700 (19C/25C)
Reel Diameter: 700mm
Reel Width: Adjustable 
Not wall mountable

FEATURES

ff Roto moulded UV stabilised  polyethylene drum
ff Stainless steel internal with Dual quad ring 

sealing. Tested to 400 PSI
ff Sealed bearings
ff Hose Capacity: 

Hose 38mm  
Adjustable width
ff Custom option available
ff Optional Brass/Rubber Adjustable spray nozzle 

jet and fog
ff Standard Left Hand water entry - Right water 

entry available on request
ff Other Nozzle options available on request

Optional Hose Nozzle

Thermo Plastic Housing  - 
S/S bearing

Hose Reel

Wall Mounted Pipe S/S

Breakdown

Hose Reel 700 

differentcolours available
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Underground Mobile Hose Reel

HOSE OPTIONS:
120m x 19mm 
100m x 25mm
Further hose options available
25mm. Tested at 2100kpa (300psi) 

Size: 760mm W x 800mm L x 930mm H  |  Weight: Empty - 140kg - 190kg Charged 

Construction: 

ff Durable frame coated signal red
ff RHS skids
ff Tow & lift lugs
ff Stainless steel waterway
ff Cast bearing (grease-able)

ff Reinforced polyethylene drum
ff PVC fras rated hose (130m/19mm)
ff Adjustable nozzle
ff Isolation valve
ff Stainless steel crank handle (2 person 

operation for hose retrieval)

Fire Hose Reel Trolley
Product Code: HR500XXXTXXX

Complete with:
ff Heavy Duty Hose Reel
ff Gal Cradle (painted Signal Red)
ff 4 x 75mm Castors
ff Fold Down Handle
ff Drum Stop

Product Code: HRM700/19-25C

coated
durable
frame

portable
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Double Sided Hose Reel Cradle

Lay Flat Hose Storage Cradle

Cable Reel
Product Code: HRCABLEY

ff Crafted from Stainless Steel
ff Available in a single or double sided 

configuration
ff Supplied with a spring loaded rewind 

handle
ff The cradle can be safely mounted to the 

floor or a wall

ff Designed to hold flat hose neatly with 
adjustable width for different hose sizes

ff UV Stabilised 

ff Rotationally moulded polyethylene.
ff Fitted with a rewind handle.
ff Designed to hold 500m of bunting.

Product Code: HRX00XXXTXX

Product Code: HRX00XXXTXX

truck & vehicle

ff UV Stabilised 
ff Perfect for applications 

where large quantities 
of bunting needs to be 
managed.

Hose Reel 600
Product Code: HR600 (19C/25C)
Reel Diameter: 600mm  |  Reel Width: 300mm 

Hose Reel 500
Product Code: HR500 (19C/25C)
Reel Diameter: 520mm | Reel Depth: 300mm 

Hose Reels - Heavy Duty

ff Roto moulded UV stabilised  polyethylene drum
ff Stainless steel internal with Dual quad ring 

sealing. Tested to 400 PSI  ➤ Sealed bearings
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Hose Reel 600
Product Code: HR600 (19C/25C)
Reel Diameter: 600mm  |  Reel Width: 300mm 

Hose Reel Cover 36
Product Code: HRC36
To suit hose reels with up to 36m of 19mm 
hose.
Protects Hose from  UV damage, dirt and 
corrosion, prolonging the life of the hose
Available in white
Internal Dimension:  
600mm L x 250mm D x 615mm H 

Hose Reel Cover

Hose Reel Cover 50
Product Code: HRC50
To suit hose reels with up to 50mm of 19mm 
hose. Available in white
Internal Dimension: 
590mm L x 315mm D x 620mm H

PROLONGS THE LIFE OFTHE HOSE
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All cabinets available in a variety of colours and decals - Stands Available

PPE Cabinet 
Solid Door
Product Code: MPC01
580mm W x 250mm D x 580mm H

PPE Storage Cabinet 
Clear View Door
Product Code: MPC01
580mm W x 250mm D x 580mm H

First Aid Cabinet - Product Code: MPC01 
580mm W x 250mm D x 580mm H

Multi-Purpose Cabinets
Multi Purpose Cabinet-Regular
Product Code: MPC01
580mm W x 250mm D x 580mm H

Multi Purpose Cabinet-Large
Product Code: MPC02
580mm W x 370mm D x 580mm H

choose yourown coloursand wording
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192All cabinets available in a variety of colours and decals - Stands Available

Eye Wash Cabinet
Product Code: CFE0900-B
Size: 320mm W x 320mm D x 800mm H

Breathing Apparatus Cabinet
Product Code: CFE0900
Size: 320mm W x 320mm D x 800mm H

ff Our flexibility allows us to offer you a huge range of cabinets in various sizes and 
colours to suit your particular needs

ff You choose the size and colour, advise us of any wording you may require and 
we do the rest

ff Where security is an issue we can provide lockable handles / non lockable / 003 
locks are available

Cabinet Stands
Product Code: MPCSTAND
Stands available to suit CFE 
and MP cabinets.

Multi-Purpose Cabinets

choose your

own colours

and wording
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FIRE HOSE REEL FOAM KIT

The BFM & BMFA hose reel foam nozzle is a simple foam branchpipe with foam pick up capability. 
Available in 3% or 6% proportioning, with 6% being standard.

The BFM & BFMA is designed for use with AFFF and 3F Flurone Free fire fighting foams plus other low 
expansion AFFF type fire fighting foams. The BFM & BFMA is well suited for use with Class A or bush 
fire foams but special proportioning rates are required. The BFM & BMFA nozzles can also be used with 
Alcohol Resistant AFFF such but this must be advised when purchasing.

In addition you can replace the BFM & BFMA foam branch with the fire hose reel nozzle. This allows 
you to switch between the applications of using water or foam via the Schwartz couplings.

BFM - Plastic  Fabrication (Yellow Branch Pipe)
BFMA - Anodised Aluminium Fabrication (Blue Branch Pipe) 
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FOAM MAKING. BRANCHPIP·E 1-3-6% 

Part No: BFM 

Storz Hose Connection 
2 x 19mm Hos.: lail (includt:d)

Pick-up Tithe ---

OPERATION 

Variable Inductor, Click Select 

APPLICATIONS 

The 1-3-6% Foam Making 
Branchpipe was developed to 
augment the fire fighting 
capabilities of a standard fire 
hose reel. Until now, standard 
fire hose reels have only been 
suitable for fighting A Class fire 
(i.e. solids, such as wood, paper 
and textiles). 

Now with the advent of the 1-3-
6% Foam Making Branchpipe, 
your hose reel(s) can instantly be 
converted to a foam making 
station, to improve your A Class 
fire fighting capability and for B 
Class Fire such as petrol, oils, 
paints and solvents. 

To operate the 1-3-6% Foam Making Branchpipe, insert pick-up tube into a container of foam solution 
and tum on water supply. When water flows through the Venturi nozzle, solution is automatically 
inducted. When the foam solution is mixed with air, a continuous stream of aerated foam is produced. 

APPLICATION 

The hose reel branchpipe is suitable for use on 'A' and 'B' Class fires. 
A- Ordinary combustibles. (solids: such as wood, paper and textiles).
B - Flammable liquids. (petrol, paint and solvents).
The unit is particularly suited for rapid control of fire in high risk industries such as petrochemical,
transport and mining.

DESIGN 

The unique 1-3-6% Foam Making Branchpipe employs a sophisticated Venturi system that ensures 
consistent induction of foam solution through a range of water supply pressure. 

The unit is fitted with strainers on the foam and water inlets to prevent obstruction by foreign matter. 

CONSTRUCTION 

The unit is constructed from selected materials to ensure long term durability and resistance to 
corrosion. 

Manufactured from: 
Fibre Glass Reinforced Nylon. 
Pick-up Line Assembly: PVC hose. 
PICK UP TUBE OPTION: Order either Rigid Spike OR Pail Screw top for attaching to 20It drums 

In line with our policy of continuous improvement we reserve the right to amend any specification withou t notice. 
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HOSE REEL FOAM NOZZLE 

NO.BFMA 

The BFMA hose reel foam nozzle is a simple foam branchpipe with foam pick up 

capability. Available in 3% or 6% proportioning, with 6% being standard. 

The BFMA is designed for use with AFFF and other low expansion AFFF type fire 

fighting foams. The BFMA is well suited for use with Class A or bush fire foams but 

special proportioning rates are required. The BFM nozzle can also be used with 

Alcohol Resistant AFFF such but this must be advised when purchasing. 

SPECIFICATION 

FLOW: 
THROW: 

LENGTH: 
DIAMETER: 
WEIGHT: 
CONSTRUCTION: 
OPERATING PRESSURE RANGE: 

50 1pm @ 700 kPa 
6 to 13 meters 
(250 kPa to 700 kPa) 
400mm 
45mm 
0.5 kg (branch only) 
Anodised aluminium 
250 to 1000 kPa 

� 
MADE IN AUSTRALIA 
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FIRE BLANKETS

Fire blankets can be used to extinguish small fires in the home, caravan, boat or garage.  They can also be 
used to wrap around a person whose clothes have caught alight.

It is best to install fire blankets in or adjacent to a kitchen – but not too close to a potential hazard – above a 
stove, for example.  On the back of pantry door is a good location.

Constructed of fibreglass, fire blankets can withstand temperatures up to 500°c.  They are compact and 
portable and can be stored almost anywhere.  They are packaged in a high quality, quick-release PVC 
container.

Fire blankets come in a range of sizes,  
Fire blankets should only be used once and replaced after use.

Safety tips
Purchase a fire blanket that carries the Australian Standards Mark AS 3504.
Follow the manufacturer’s instructions
Available Sizes

• 1.0m x 1.0m
• 1.2m x 1.2m
• 1.2m x 1.8m
• 1.8m x 1.8m

NB: In accordance with Australian Standard 2444 section 6.2.
Where a "human torch" fire is considered part of the risk, a fire blanket of size 1.2m x 1.8m or 1.8m x 1.8m 
shall be provided.

Fire Blankets are a flexible sheet of non flammable material which can be used to smother small contained 
fires and may also provide a thermal barrier.

Advantages: Light manageable protection against a number of fire risks, including clothing fires, and the 
blanket requires minimum maintenance.

Disadvantages: The effectiveness of a blanket against a cooking oil or fat fire depends on obtaining a good 
physical seal between the blanket and the rim of the container. If any physical constraints of either the user 
or the shape or size of the container make this unlikely or impossible then the effectiveness of the blanket 
will be greatly reduced. Smaller sizes of blankets may not be satisfactory for clothing fires on adults.
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Exits economy
The one-box Stanilite® economy range is the most cost optimised exit sign solution on the market. All economy exit variants 
incorporate class leading LED technology and lithium iron phosphate batteries ensuring our customers have access to technically 
superior products. Keeping the same profile and installation points, they are the product of choice for maintenance and retrofit 
installations.

Compliance to the latest AS/NZS 2293.3:2018
LED technology 75,000 hours lamp life
Lithium iron phosphate batteries
24m viewing distance
Extensive range

Exits evago
Stanilite® has put decades of experience into its newest product range, evago. Top lighting technology combined with an 
architecturally pleasing frameless slim line design. Advanced technology Lithium iron phosphate battery for long life and LED light 
source for reduced operation and maintenance cost. This range is a true Stanilite innovation: sleek, minimalist design in metal and 
optimal performance. Another strong Stanilite emergency lighting solution that delivers.

LED technology 100,000 hours lamp life
Lithium iron phosphate batteries
24m viewing distance
Standard or Nexus® monitored, wireless

Exits Quickfit®
The industry recognised Stanilite® Quickfit has a unique steel slide connect bracket for quick-fit installation, simple wiring and 
ease of maintenance. Thanks to these features, as well as the high quality design and components, the Quickfit is the most 
installed and identified exit in the Australian and New Zealand market.

LED technology 100,000 hours lamp life
Lithium iron phosphate batteries
24m and 36m viewing distance options
Standard, Nexus® monitored, either cabled or wireless, or DALI lighting system
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Spitfire® recessed
There’s only one Spitfire, and it’s made by Stanilite®, making all imitations redundant. The Stanilite LED Spitfire range has been 
designed to provide high visibility whilst remaining architecturally pleasing with a modern and unobtrusive design.

Superior photometric classification
LED technology 100,000 hours lamp life
NiCad or Lithium iron phosphate batteries
Standard, Nexus® monitored, either cabled or wireless, or DALI lighting system

Spitfire® surface mount
With all the attributes of the industry leading Stanilite® recessed Spitfire but in surface mounted options, rectangular and 
cylindrical, where a recessed installation is not feasible.

Superior photometric classification
LED technology 100,000 hours lamp life
NiCad or Lithium iron phosphate batteries
Standard, Nexus® monitored, either cabled or wireless, or DALI lighting system

Spitfire® weatherproof
With all the attributes of the industry leading Stanilite® recessed Spitfire but in IP67 surface mounted option, suitable for rugged 
areas and cool room installations.

Superior photometric classification
LED technology 100,000 hours lamp life
NiCad or Lithium iron phosphate batteries
IP67
Standard, Nexus® monitored, either cabled or wireless, or DALI lighting system

Spitfire® remote units
Stanilite® Spitfire® can be used in combination with remote power supply which make it ideal for freezer or coolroom applications 
up to -30oC. Stanilite products employ LED technology offering unsurpassed light source performance and longevity.

LED technology 100,000 hours lamp life
NiCad or Lithium iron phosphate batteries
IP67
Standard or Nexus® monitored, either cabled or wireless
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Battens standard
The Stanilite® batten range incorporates class leading LED technology and lithium iron phosphate batteries. 
Our products are available in emergency and non-emergency variants, and comes with the reliability and 
performance that are synonymous with the Stanilite brand.

LED technology 50,000 hours lamp life
Lithium iron phosphate batteries
Standard, Nexus® monitored, either cabled or wireless, or DALI lighting system    

Battens weatherproof
The Stanilite® batten LED weatherproof has been designed with high lumen output for superior emergency 
classification. The polycarbonate diffuser has been shaped to conceal the individual LED lamps which results 
in an aesthetically pleasing finish similar to traditional product. The complete range includes AC, stand alone 
and monitored emergency versions – all with motion detect options.

LED technology 50,000 or 75,000 hours lamp life
NiCad or Lithium iron phosphate batteries
IP65
Motion detect option available
Standard, Nexus® monitored, either cabled or wireless, or DALI lighting system

Battens IK10
The Stanilite® IK10 IP66 monitored emergency batten has been designed to meet the stringent requirements 
of correctional facilities. The pressure die-cast marine grade aluminium body with a powder coated paint 
finish ensures an aesthetically pleasing finish similar to traditional product. It has a robust frosted 
polycarbonate lens to resist impact and abuse and is complete with security screws. The range is available in 
monitored emergency versions.

LED technology 75,000 hours lamp life
Lithium iron phosphate batteries
Nexus® monitored, either cabled or wireless
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Flood lights standard
Utilising the quality electronics that are synonymous with the Stanilite® brand, the flood light LED is powered by a sealed lead 
acid battery housed in a white powder coated zinc steel case. Incorporating twin 10W LED lamp heads, this fitting provides 
outstanding photometric performance for area emergency lighting.

LED technology 100,000 hours lamp life
Light output typically 600 lumens per lamp head
Beam angle 120⁰ flood
Sealed lead acid battery
Standard or Nexus® monitored, either cabled or wireless

Flood lights weatherproof
Utilising the quality electronics that are synonymous with the Stanilite® brand, the flood light LED weatherproof is powered by 
a sealed lead acid or Lithium iron phosphate battery housed in a polycarbonate enclosure and has an IP65 protection rating. 
Incorporating twin 10W LED lamp heads, this fitting provides outstanding photometric performance for area emergency 
lighting.

LED technology 100,000 hours lamp life
Sealed lead acid or Lithium iron phosphate batteries
IP65
Light output typically 600 lumens per lamp head
Beam angle 120⁰ flood
Standard or Nexus® monitored, either cabled or wireless

PAGE 201

FIRE SYSTEM SERVICES PTY LTD 
ABN: 56 113 794 924  |  ACN: 113 794 924   

FC: 1300 88 FIRE (3473)  |  E: info@firesys.com.au |  W: www.firesys.com.au



Exit & Emergency Light Accessories
Stanilite® provides a range of accessories to assist with or your exit & emergency light requirements

Maintenance Log Books
Maintenance Log Books: These Log Books assist in keeping accurate records for Exit & Emergency Lighting 
Systems i.e. discharge tests, battery & lighting tube replacements, fitting repairs & replacements, etc.

Test Timer Management Facilities 
90 Minute Test Timers: This test switch is installed between the circuit breaker and exit/emergency light 
fitting. After the switch is manually activated to test mode, the switch automatically resets to normal 
operating mode after 90 minutes. This elimates the need to manually reset the circuit breaker after 
performing a 90 Minute Discharge Test and reduces the cost of replacing run down batteries if the light fitting 
is inadvertently left in test mode.

Test Timers (Key Operated)
The latest addition to our range of self-resetting emergency lighting test units, type ELTU4TB, incorporates a 
key switch for secure access to the test and reset functions, and user-settable test timer which is accessible 
from the face of the unit.

Incorporating a four-pole contactor operated by a 230V – 240V AC or DC supply and capable of switching 
loads up to 24A, the contactor has an integral position indicator. The ELTU4TB includes a secondary 
indicator module for visual confirmation of operation.

All control elements are DIN-rail mounted within a white plastic housing.

Features & Benefits
Simple control of the automatic discharge testing of a group of emergency escape lights or exit signs.

The ABB ELTU4TB provides the essential test facility for emergency lighting and exit signs to ensure 
compliance with the manual testing requirements of AS2293.1-2005 clause 4.3.1.

The ELTU4TB includes a key switch, timer and 4NC DIN contactor. Initiating the unit via the key switch 
energises the DIN contactor and commences a timer function for a preset time. The style of timer used 
allows a time range setting from 0.05s to 100h.
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FIRE FIGHTING FOAMS

Ansul AFFF 1% Foam
For use on Class B hydrocarbon fuel fires such as crude oils, gasoline, diesel fuels and aviation fuels. Aspirated or non 
aspirated discharge devices. 1% solution in fresh, salt or hard water. 1% premix in fresh or potable water. Also Available in: 
20 Litre Pail, 200 Litre Drum, 1000 Litre Tote, Call us for bulk prices Images for display purposes only, All Ansul foam is 
packed in black square drums to suit Australian holders Images of products for information purposes only, products may not 
exactly correspond to illustrations. 
Ansul 

AFFF 3% Foam
For use on Class B hydrocarbon fuel fires such as crude oils, gasoline, diesel fuels, and aviation fuels. Aspirated or non 
aspirated discharge devices. 3% solution in fresh, salt or hard water. 3% premix in fresh or potable water. Also Available in: 
20 Litre Pail, 200 Litre Drum, 1000 Litre Tote, Call us for bulk prices Images for display purposes only, All Ansul foam is 
packed in black square drums to suit Australian holders Images of products for information purposes only, products may not 
exactly correspond to illustrations.
 illustrations".
Ansul AFFF 6% Foam
For use on Class B hydrocarbon fuel fires such as crude oils, gasoline, diesel fuels and aviation fuels. Aspirated or 
nonaspirated discharge devices. 6% solution in fresh, salt or hard water. 6% premix in fresh or potable water. Also Available 
in 20 Litre Pail, 200 Litre Drum, 1000 Litre Tote, Call us for bulk prices Images for display purposes only, All Ansul foam is 
packed in black square drums to suit Australian holders Images of products for information purposes only, products may not 
exactly correspond to illustrations. 

Ansul AFFF 6% ICAO-B Foam
Ansul Ansulite 6% ICAO-B AFFF concentrate is formulated from specialty flurochemical and hydrocarbons surfactants along 
with solvents. It is transported and stored as a concentrate to provide ease of use and considerable savings in weight and 
space. It is intended for use as a 6% proportional solution in fresh, salt  or hard water. (Water hardness should not exceed 
500ppm expressed as calcium and magnesium) It may also be used and stored as a 6% premixed solution in a fresh or 
potable water only. The correct proportional or mixing ration is 6 parts of concentrate to 94 parts of water.      

Ansul Jet- X High Expansion Foam
For use on Class A, B and LNG fires. Capable of total flooding large rooms and enclosures when used with JET-X high 
expansion generators at 200:1 to 1000:1 expansion ratios (2 3/4% concentration). Also used with medium-expansion 
equipment at 50:1 to 200:1 expansion ratios (2% concentration). Used only with air-aspirating foam discharge devices. UL 
Listed and FM Approved. Part number 420008.
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AFFF 3% & 6% Foam

Fomtec AFFF 3% & 6% is intended for use on class B hydrocarbon fuel fires such as oil, diesel and aviation fuels. It can 
be used with both aspirating and non-aspirating discharge devices. The product is approved EN 1568 and Lloyds regsiter 
for use on board ships according to the IMO/Solas regulations. Fomtec AFFF 6% is especially suited whenever rapid fire 
knock-down is essential. It is compatible with all dry chemical powders and can be used in powder/foam twin agent 
systems.

Fomtec AFFF 3% & 6%  is an aqueous film forming foam concentrate (AFFF) consisting of fluorocarbon and hydrocarbon 
surfactants blended with various solvents, preservatives and stabilisers.

The foam forms an aqueous film that rapidly cuts off the oxygen supply and thus knocks down the fire. The expanded 
foam from which the film is drained forms a stable blanket that suppresses the release of flammable vapours and cools 
down the fuel surface extinguishing the fire and preventing re-ignition.

The low surface tension of the water foam concentrate solution enables the aqueous film, although heavier than the 
burning liquid, to float on top of the liquid surface.

Fomtec AFFF 3% & 6% should be used at 6% proportioned solution (6 part concentrate in 94 parts of water) in fresh or 
seawater. It may also be stored as a pre mix solution in fresh water.

Application
Fomtec AFFF 3% & 6% is intended for use on class B hydrocarbon fuel fires such as oil, diesel and aviation fuels. It can 
be used with both aspirating and non-aspirating discharge devices.

Fomtec AFFF 6% is especially suited whenever rapid fire knock-down is essential. It is compatible with all dry chemical 
powders and can be used in powder/foam twin agent systems.

AFFF 3% ICAO Foam
Fomtec AFFF 3% ICAO is an aqueous film forming foam concentrate (AFFF) consisting of fluorocarbon and hydrocarbon 
surfactants blended with various solvents, preservatives and stabilisers.
The foam forms an aqueous film that rapidly cuts off the oxygen supply and knocks down the fire. The expanded foam, 
from which the film is drained, forms a stable blanket that suppresses the release of flammable vapours and cools down 
the fuel surface extinguishing the fire and preventing re-ignition.
The low surface tension of the water-foam solution enables the aqueous film, although heavier than the burning liquid, to 
float on top of the liquid surface.
Fomtec AFFF 3% ICAO should be used at 3% proportioned solution (3 part concentrate in 97 parts of water) in brackish, 
fresh or sea water. It may also be stored as a premix solution in fresh water.
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FIRE FIGHTING FOAMS

Cold Fire™ is an environmentally friendly fire extinguishing agent that puts out ANY fire faster, safer, with 
less water, less damage to property and less risk to firefighters.

Cold Fire™ cools 21 times faster than water, and works to remove heat and fuel sources from the fire 
tetrahedron, therefore preventing re-ignition.

Completely ‘green’ and non-toxic, Cold Fire™ puts out any Class A, B, D or K fires, hydrocarbons or polar 
solvents, as well as metals, tires, asphalt and more. Cold FireTM also suppresses vapors and helps to 
remediate spills.

Frequently Asked Questions
Is Cold Fire™ UL Classified?
Yes.  Cold Fire™ is classified as a Class A & B Wetting Agent. UL File #ex4660.

Is Cold Fire™ listed with the NFPA?
Cold Fire™ has been tested in accordance with NFPA Standard 18 for Wetting Agents.

Does Cold Fire™ agent require special training?
No special training is required; follow directions for its use.

Does Cold Fire™ agent require special equipment in handling and applying agent to wildfires?
No, existing fire fighting equipment and application methods are used.

How is Cold Fire™ applied?
A percentage of Cold Fire™ extinguishing agent is added to water and can be applied to wildfires by several methods: using 
engines or from pumping stations along a fire line, by helicopters using Bambi buckets or other approved airborne methods.

What class fires can Cold Fire™ be used on?
Cold Fire™ wetting agent can be used on Class A, Class B, and Class D fires along with being used for structure protection 
and in portable extinguishers.

What percentage of Cold Fire™ wetting agent is used to extinguish the above classes of fire?
Class A: use 1 – 3% of Cold Fire™ (ex. 500 gallons at 3% = 15 gallons of Cold Fire™.)
Class B: use 3 – 6% of Cold Fire™ (ex. 500 gallons at 6% = 30 gallons of Cold Fire™.)
Class D: use 6 – 10% of Cold Fire™ (ex. 500 gallons at 10% = 50 gallons of Cold Fire™.)
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Why use Cold Fire™?
It’s a non-toxic, non-corrosive product and can be dumped directly into booster tanks with no need to flush out lines. It has 
indefinite shelf life when stored in closed containers. Its thermal insulation capability prevents re-ignition when properly 
applied. SEE MORE REASONS TO USE COLD FIRE™

Is Cold Fire™ hazardous to fire fighters?
No, Cold Fire™ extinguishing agent surpasses other products on the QPL in terms of health, safety hazards and use 
restrictions. Check out the Forest Service web site www.fs.fed.us/rm/fire/retardants/current and compare the MSDS of 
products.

Was Cold Fire™ developed primarily for fire suppression?
Cold Fire™ was developed to provide the fire fighting industry with an efficient and effective fire-fighting agent that not only 
extinguishes fire quickly, but also does so without harming the environment, fire fighters, and fire victims. Cold Fire™ was 
developed with enhanced safety and future generations in mind.

How does Cold Fire™ work?
To understand how Cold Fire™ works, you must first understand the basic structure of fire. In order for a fire to be created, 
three components are necessary: fuel, oxygen, and heat. These three components form what is called a “fire triangle”. Most 
agents extinguish fires by breaking down one leg of the fire triangle, heat and fuel. Cold Fire™ is considered to have 6 times 
the penetrating capability of water. This characteristic, coupled with its extraordinary capability to absorb heat, allows Cold 
Fire™ to penetrate a fire faster, absorb the heat, and bring the fuel source generating the fire under its flash point more 
quickly. Cold Fire™ also works to encapsulate the fuel source and its vapors and simultaneously begins to break down the 
molecular structure of the hydrocarbon fuel source preventing re-ignition.

Is Cold Fire™ a Foam?
No. Cold Fire™ is a unique agent that when applied breaks the chemical chain reaction of fire. Cold Fire™ works to 
encapsulate the fuel source and eliminate the heat of a fire. By encapsulating the fuel source, the vapors of the fuel can no 
longer be vaporized to cause re-ignition. Foam works to “blanket/smother” the fuel source and works to eliminate the oxygen 
of a fire. It does not encapsulate or cool the source. Cold Fire™ is advantageous in comparison to AFFF (Aqueous Film 
Forming Foam) because if the foam blanket of a AFFF is disrupted, the vapor of the fuel underneath the blanket can easily 
re-ignite.

Other advantages to Foam: Cold Fire™ is non-toxic and non-corrosive. Foam is toxic and corrosive. Cold Fire™ can be 
dumped directly into booster tanks or inducted without fear of clogging lines or corrosion of hoses and tanks. When using 
foam, lines need to be flushed out. Foam is also not a good agent for fighting vertical fires because it has minimal if no 
penetration value to penetrate and extinguish a fire faster. Cold Fire™ has 6 to 10 times the penetration capacity of water, 
extinguishing and cooling a surface 6 to 10 times faster than water. Cold Fire™ is also non-slip and does not leave a 
residue.

AFFF is a Class B foam. There are also many Class A foams on the market. Many  fire departments purchase both Class A 
and B foams. Cold Fire™ allows fire departments to purchase only one product. Cold Fire™ extinguishes both Class A and 
B fires. By purchasing Cold Fire™, Fire Departments will save money and time as they will no longer need to purchase two 
products and flush out lines or tanks due to fear of clogging and corrosion.

What are the advantages of using Cold Fire™ in place of other agents?

• Cold Fire™ extinguishing agent is environmentally friendly, 100% biodegradable, non-toxic and non-corrosive.
• Cold Fire™ reduces the density of hydrocarbon smoke, thereby increasing visibility.
• Cold Fire™’s unique rapid cooling capability enhances safety. Cold Fire™’s rapid cooling effect reduces the chances of

flashover.
• The shelf life of Cold Fire™ is indefinite as long as it is stored in closed containers between 28F and 120F.
• Cold Fire™ extinguishing agent can be added directly into your booster tank. Cold Fire™ is non-corrosive and 100%

soluble. It will not corrode your equipment or clog your hose lines.
• Cold Fire™ is non-slip.
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SEAGUARD AFFF 1%
Seaguard AFFF 1% is a film forming foam concentrate typically used on oil rigs or where space for 
storage is minimal. The concentrate is delivered at 1% into the water stream to generate a foam 
blanket suitable for fire extinguishing.

SEAGUARD 3% AFFF
Seaguard AFFF 3% is a film forming foam concentrate suitable for use at 3%. The foam concentrate 
will deliver a foam blanket of at least 8 : 1 depending the foam expansion equipment used.

SEAGUARD AFFF 6%
Seaguard AFFF 6% is a film forming foam concentrate suitable for use at 6%. The foam is used in a 
variety of fire extinguisher manufacturers and suppliers in Australia and overseas.

SEAGUARD 3 X 6% AR-AFFF ALCOHOL RESISTANT FOAM
The Seaguard AR-AFFF foam is a multipurpose foam suitable for use on hydrocarbons fuels at 3% and 
alcohol type fuels at 6%. The foam forms a blanket over the burning liquid providing a smothering 
effect whilst the water drains out the foam cooling the fire.

SEAGUARD CLASS A BUSHFIRE FOAM
The Seaguard Class A foam is a USDA approved formulation in accordance with Forest Service 
Specification 5100-307a and is listed as an approved product.

SEAGUARD HIGH EXPANSION FOAM
Seaguard High Expansion Foam is a high expansion foam suitable for warehouse and ship 
protection. When used in high expansion foam equipment the foam will generate 20-100 expanded 
foam blanket. It can be used at 2-3% and will control vapour release as well as smother the fire.
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FSS GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS OF SALE
GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE

ANY REFERENCE TO “THE SUPPLIER” REFERS TO FIRE SYSTEM SERVICES  ABN 47 635 264 476. ANY REFERENCE TO “THE CUSTOMER” REFERS TO THE 
PURCHASER OF GOODS. IF YOU DO NOT UNDERSTAND ANY OF THE TRADING TERMS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IT IS 

RECOMMENDED THAT YOU SEEK INDEPENDENT LEGAL ADVICE.. 

1. Acceptance – Any instructions received by the Supplier from the Custom-

er in relation to the supply of goods shall constitute acceptance of the 

terms and conditions contained herein.

2. Payment terms – The agreed trading terms are 30 days. Payment is due 

on all invoices 30 days from the date on the invoice.

3. Account keeping fees – The Customer hereby agrees and acknowledges 

that at the absolute discretion of the Supplier, an account keeping fee of 

2% per month, or the maximum rate permissible by law, may be levied 

on any overdue amounts that remain unpaid by the required due date. 

The Customer agrees that this fee represents a reasonable pre estimate 

of the loss suffered by the Supplier in relation to overdue amounts.

4. Dishonour fees and collection costs – The Customer agrees to indemnify 

the Supplier for any dishonoured cheque fees incurred. Further, in the 

event that the Customer’s account is in default of these trading terms 

the Customer will also indemnify the Supplier against its collection fees

and any reasonable legal costs incurred by the Supplier, provided the 

Customer has been provided reasonable opportunity to remedy the 

default and has failed to do so.

5. Stop supply – The Supplier may withdraw credit facilities to the Custom-

er at any time upon reasonable notice. Without limiting the Supplier’s 

rights to withdraw credit, the Supplier reserves the right to stop supply 

and place the account on hold when the Customer is in default of the 

Trading Terms, until such time as the Customer remedies the default and

the Supplier agrees to recommence supply.

6. Application – These Trading Terms apply to all transactions in relation to 

which the Customer is supplied goods and or services (including on 

credit). If any future contract between the Supplier and the Customer is

inconsistent with these Terms of Trade, then these Trading Terms will 

apply unless the subsequent contract refers to and specifically alters

these Trading Terms in writing.

7. Variation to Customer details – Should there be any variation to any of 

the information supplied by the Customer in this application or in the 

structure of the Customer’s business (such as the conversion to or from

a company or trust or the appointment of new directors), the Supplier 

shall be notified in writing. Until a new application form is signed and 

approved in writing by the Supplier, then the original application and

those person(s) who signed as guarantor(s) shall remain liable to the 

Supplier as though all goods and services were supplied to the original

Customer.

8. Amendments – The supplier reserves the right to amend these Trading 

Terms and will publish any amended version of the Trading Terms on its 

website. The Customer will be provided with reasonable notice prior to 

any changes of the Trading Terms. In the event that the Customer rea-

sonably considers that the variation causes the Customer a material 

detriment, the Customer may terminate these Trading Terms without 

penalty.

9. Assignment – The Supplier shall be entitled at any time to assign its 

rights under these Trading Terms to its successors, nominated transfer-

ees or assigns, (including but not limited to, where applicable, personal 

guarantees), and that these Trading Terms shall not be in any way affect-

ed or discharged pursuant to such assignment.

10. Retention of title – Until ALL INVOICES are paid in full, and ALL MONIES 

receipted and cleared, ownership of the goods remains with the Supplier, 

but the risk passes to the Customer on delivery. Delivery shall occur if the 

Supplier or its agent delivers, on delivery, and or if the Customer or its agent

(s) takes delivery, at that point of delivery. Until the Supplier is paid in full, 

the relationship of the Customer to the Supplier shall be fiduciary in respect 

of the goods and the Customer shall hold the goods as bailee only for the 

Supplier. The Customer shall store the goods separately from its own until 

title has passed to the Customer.

11. Recovery – Should the goods be onsold to a third party before payment, or 

in the event of the Appointment of an Administrator, Controller, Managing 

Controller, receiver or Receiver Manager (as those terms are used in the 

Corporations Act 2001 (Cth)), or entry into an Informal/Formal Deed of 

Arrangement under the Bankruptcy Act 1966  (Cth) by the Customer, or any 

other insolvency event of the Customer, then the Customer hereby assigns 

to the Supplier its right of recovery of payment from the third party. The 

money(ies) resulting from the sale of the goods are to be specifically ear-

marked and placed in a separate account on trust for the Supplier, until 

payment in full is made to the Supplier for the cost of the goods only, to 

guarantee clear passage of ownership to the third party innocent purchaser.

12. Retaking Possession – In the event the Customer is in default of the Trading

Terms, and after failing to remedy any breach of the Trading Terms after 

notice and a reasonable period of time, then the Supplier may upon notice 

to the Customer, enter upon the premises where the goods are reasonably 

expected to be stored for the sole purpose of retaking possession of the said 

goods. The Customer indemnifies and holds harmless the Supplier, its serv-

ants or agents in relation to loss or damage as a result of the retaking of 

possession of said goods. Further, in the event the supplier exercises its 

right of retaking possession of the said goods, the Customer grants power of 

sale to the Supplier to resell the said goods and the Customer acknowledges 

that any shortfall owing after the said goods are resold will be the responsi-

bility of the Customer. Notwithstanding any other provision of these Trading 

terms, it is expressly agreed by the Customer that the Supplier may sue for 

the price of all goods delivered to the Customer or for damages, notwith-

standing that ownership in those goods has not been passed to the Custom-

er.

13. Delivery – Deliveries shall be made during normal business hours. Deliveries

required outside normal business hours will be delivered upon the request 

of the Customer, and any additional charges will be the sole responsibility of 

the Customer. In the event the Customer or the Customer’s agent is not on 

site to accept delivery, then the Customer must pay the cost for redelivery 

of any goods. Any date of delivery quoted in any correspondence, quotation 

or invoice is an estimated delivery time frame only and is subject to industri-

al disturbances, delay in transit, damage to goods in transit, shortage of 

goods and any other cause beyond reasonable control of the Supplier.

14. PPSR – The Supplier reserves the right to register any security interest pro-

vided by the Customer (“the grantor”) which creates a performance obliga-

tion to secure payment owed by the Customer to the Supplier pursuant to 

the Personal Property Securities Act 2009 (Cth).
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FSS GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS OF SALE

15. Service of Documents – The Customer acknowledges that service of all

documents will be by prepaid postal addressed envelope to the trading

address nominated on the application unless a new address is provided by 

the Customer and such new address is acknowledged by return in writing 

from the Supplier, or another nominated address at the discretion of the

Supplier. The Customer expressly acknowledges that service is deemed to 

be effected after the expiration of 2 business days from the date of posting

of the documents.

16. Access to site – The Customer at all times is responsible to ensure suitable 

access to its site for delivery of goods. The Customer indemnifies and saves 

harmless the Supplier, and or its servants or agents any loss or damage, in 

the event the Customer fails to provide suitable access to the site for deliv-

ery, or whilst on site delivering, except to the extent that any loss or dam-

age is caused or contributed to by the negligence of the Supplier or its 

servants or agents.

17. Price – Unless a separate agreement is in place all goods are sold at the

price current at the time of purchase as determined by the Supplier. The 

price of the goods is at the Suppliers works. Costs and charges for freight

and handling at the point of delivery to the Customer or Customer’s agent 

are payable by the customer unless otherwise stated on the quotation. All 

prices may be subject to change without notice. If requested the Customer 

will be provided a quotation for the purchase price of the goods, and the

costs for delivery at the time of ordering. All quotes remain current for 14 

days only from the date of the quotation or as otherwise stated on quota-

tion. 

18. Financial information – The Customer agrees to provide financial infor-

mation as is reasonably required by the Supplier from time to time, for the 

assessment of current and future credit limits only. The Supplier and the 

Customer further agree that such information shall be treated as strictly

confidential and shall not be disclosed to any third party(ies) without the 

express written permission of the Customer.

19. Claims – It is the responsibility of the Customer to carefully inspect the

goods immediately when they are delivered. Claims that the goods fail to 

meet the guarantees under the Australian Consumer Law must be made in

accordance with the requirements of that legislation. Claims that the prod-

ucts fail to meet the manufacturer’s warranty, suitable quality  standard, 

or claims relating to incorrect goods shipped or incorrect quantities re-

ceived will only be recognised if made in the first instance by phone within 

72 hrs of delivery, and also in writing within 7 days of delivery. Claims 

outside this period will be at the absolute discretion of the Supplier, and its

decision final and binding on the Customer. All claims that the goods fail to

meet the manufacturer’s warranty or suitable quality standard must be 

returned in original condition and packaging and complete in every detail

and such goods will only be accepted if the freight is prepaid by the Cus-

tomer unless other agreements have been made in writing. 

20. Returns & cancellations – In the event the Customer elects to return goods

or cancel goods on order for any reason other than failure to comply with 

Australian Consumer Law they must first seek written return authorisation 

from the Supplier. Acceptance of returns not covered under Australian 

Consumer Law will be at the absolute discretion of the Supplier and may at 

the absolute discretion of the supplier attract a 10% handling and restock-

ing fee on the invoice amount involved. The Customer agrees that this 

represents a reasonable pre estimate of the loss that the Supplier will 

suffer in restocking and administrative charges.

 21. Special Orders – Special orders attract a 50% deposit which will be debit-

ed to the Customer’s account upon receipt of a written order for goods 

outside the Supplier’s normal stock lines, or for goods which are specifi-

cally modified to meet the customers’ requirements. The classification of 

what stock lines are normally held and those not held by the Supplier 

and what constitutes a modification is at the absolute discretion of the 

Supplier and may change from time to time. NOTE unless goods breach 

the consumer guarantees under Australian Consumer Law, no return of,

or cancellation of special orders will be accepted.

22. Warranties – All goods are warranted by the manufacturer’s warranty, if 

any, as is furnished by the manufacturer thereof. To the extent per-

mitted by law, all implied warranties are expressly excluded. Nothing in 

these Trading Terms shall be read or applied so as to exclude, restrict or 

modify, or have the effect of excluding, restricting or modifying, any 

condition, warranty, guarantee, right or remedy implied by law 

(including the Competition and Consumer act 2010  (CTH)) and which by 

law cannot be excluded, restricted or modified.  

23. Damages – To the extent permitted by law, if the Customer is entitled to 

the benefit of any implied terms which cannot be excluded, the Suppli-

er’s liability shall be limited, as its option in the supply of goods to:

(a) The replacement of the goods or the supply of equivalent goods:

(b) The payment of the costs of replacing the goods or acquiring the

relevant goods, or the payment of having the goods repaired:

(c) In the case of services, the resupply of the services: or

(d) The payment of the cost of having the services performed again

24. Limit & liability – Subject to the Australian Consumer Law, the   Supplier 

shall not be liable for any claims, loss, expense whatsoever, howsoever 

arising, or in any event in any way whatsoever for any contingent, conse-

quential direct/indirect special, or punitive damages arising in relation

thereto, and the Customer acknowledges this express limit or liability

and agrees to limit any claim accordingly. Further the Supplier shall not

be responsible directly or indirectly for any consequential loss or dam-

age, or for the maintenance, use or operation of the product by the

Customer, or to any third party, or from any failure of the product

whether defective or not.

25. GST – Expressions set out in italics in this clause 25 bear the same

meaning as those expressions in the GST law. 

A All payments have been set or determined without regard to the
impact of GST. 

B Subject to clause 25.D if the whole or any part of a payment by a party 
(including amounts referred to in 25.B) is the consideration for a taxa-
ble supply, the GST amount in respect of the payment must be paid to 
the Supplier of the taxable supply as an additional amount, at the 
same time and in the same manner as the payment is otherwise paya-
ble or as otherwise agreed in writing. 

C If a payment due under this agreement is a reimbursement or indem-
nification by one party of an expense, loss or liability incurred by the 
other party, the payment will exclude any GST forming part of the 
amount to be reimbursed or indemnified to the extent to which the 
other party can claim an input tax credit. 

D  A party’s obligation to make payment under clause 25.A is subject to 
a valid tax invoice being delivered to the party liable to pay for the 
taxable supply. 
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E Where the Supplier has become subject to any penalties or interest 
because of late payment by the Supplier to the Australian Taxation Office of any GST amount and that late payment is a result of the failure of 
the recipient to comply with the terms of this clause 26, the recipient must pay to the Supplier an additional amount on demand equal to 
the amount of those penalties and interest. 

F The recipient must indemnify the Supplier on demand in respect of 
all loss or damage arising from a breach by the recipient of its obli-gations under this clause 25. 

26. Environmental Requirements – The Customer confirms and acknowl-edges that it has made all relevant enquiries in relation to all responsi-bilities 
conferred upon the Customer, by all relevant legislation, relating to storage of, use of, and disposal of any or all products supplied by the Supplier.

27. Insurance – NO INSURANCE IS PROVIDED BY THE SUPPLIER. The Custom-er expressly acknowledges that insurance of all goods is the responsibil-ity of the 
Customer upon dispatch from the Supplier’s premises.

28. Supply – The Customer acknowledges that possession of the Suppliers pricelist, possession of an application for credit from the Supplier, an approved 

credit facility with the Supplier, or a quotation from the Sup-plier, does not constitute an agreement from the Supplier to supply goods or services to 

the Customer. The Supplier reserves the right to refuse to accept any purchase order from any Customer for any reason.

29. Jurisdiction – The Customer acknowledges that this contract shall be governed by the Laws of New South Wales, and the Customer hereby agrees to 
submit to the non-exclusive jurisdiction of the Courts of that State.



Fire System Services Pty Ltd
ABN: 56 113 794 924 

 FC: 1300 88 FIRE (3473)  | E-Mail: info@firesys.com.au  |  Web: www.firesys.com.au

www.firesys.com.au

	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	FSS-Header Catalouge.pdf
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page

	FSS-Header Catalouge.pdf
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page




